
Manufacturers Part No. DESCRIPTION MSRP AV PRICE DISCOUNT

SMART1000RM1U TRIPP LITE 1000VA 800W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 1URM $817.20 $694.62 15%

SMART1500 TRIPP LITE 1500VA 980W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP FOR SERVERS $720.00 $612.00 15%

TLP808 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR 120V 5-15R 8 OUTLET 8FT CORD 1440 JOULE $32.00 $27.20 15%

SUPER6TEL12 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 7 OUTLET RJ11 12FT CORD 1080 JOULES $38.40 $32.64 15%

B007-008 KVM SWITCH - 8 - SERIAL - 1 LOCAL USER - EXTERNAL $345.60 $293.76 15%

F005-006 FIREWIRE  IEEE 1394 CABLE (6PIN/6PIN) 6-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

F005-015 FIREWIRE  IEEE 1394 CABLE (6PIN/6PIN) 15-FT. $25.38 $21.57 15%

F007-003 FIREWIRE  IEEE 1394 CABLE (6PIN/4PIN) 3-FT. $13.24 $11.25 15%

F007-006 FIREWIRE  IEEE 1394 CABLE (6PIN/4PIN) 6-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

F007-015 FIREWIRE  IEEE 1394 CABLE (6PIN/4PIN) 15-FT. $23.45 $19.93 15%

F009-006 FIREWIRE  IEEE 1394 CABLE (4PIN/4PIN) 6-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

N001-003-BK CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 3-FT. $3.59 $3.05 15%

N001-003-BL CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 3-FT. $3.59 $3.05 15%

N001-003-GY CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 3-FT. $3.59 $3.05 15%

N001-005-BK CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 5-FT. $4.55 $3.87 15%

N001-005-BL CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 5-FT. $4.55 $3.87 15%

N001-005-GY CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 5-FT. $4.55 $3.87 15%

N001-007-BK CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 7-FT. $4.83 $4.11 15%

N001-007-BL CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 7-FT. $4.83 $4.11 15%

N001-007-GY CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 7-FT. $5.38 $4.57 15%

N001-010-BK CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 10-FT. $6.07 $5.16 15%

N001-010-BL CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 10-FT. $6.07 $5.16 15%

N001-010-GY CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 10-FT. $6.07 $5.16 15%

N001-014-BK CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 14-FT. $6.90 $5.87 15%

N001-014-BL CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 14-FT. $6.90 $5.87 15%

N001-014-GY CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 14-FT. $6.90 $5.87 15%

N001-025-BK CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 25-FT. $11.18 $9.50 15%

N001-025-BL CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 25-FT. $11.18 $9.50 15%

N001-025-GY CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 25-FT. $11.18 $9.50 15%

N001-050-GY CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 50-FT. $25.10 $21.34 15%

N001-075-GY CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 75-FT. $35.86 $30.48 15%

N001-100-GY CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 100-FT. $51.03 $43.38 15%

N002-003-BK CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 3-FT. $3.04 $2.58 15%

N002-003-BL CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 3-FT. $3.04 $2.58 15%

N002-003-GN CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 3-FT. $3.04 $2.58 15%

N002-003-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 3-FT. $3.04 $2.58 15%

N002-003-RD CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 3-FT. $3.04 $2.58 15%



N002-003-YW CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 3-FT. $3.04 $2.58 15%

N002-005-BK CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 5-FT. $3.86 $3.28 15%

N002-005-BL CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 5-FT. $3.86 $3.28 15%

N002-005-GN CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 5-FT. $3.86 $3.28 15%

N002-005-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 5-FT. $3.86 $3.28 15%

N002-005-RD CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 5-FT. $3.86 $3.28 15%

N002-005-YW CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 5-FT. $3.86 $3.28 15%

N002-007-BK CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 7-FT. $4.97 $4.22 15%

N002-007-BL CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 7-FT. $4.97 $4.22 15%

N002-007-GN CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 7-FT. $4.97 $4.22 15%

N002-007-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 7-FT. $4.97 $4.22 15%

N002-007-RD CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 7-FT. $4.97 $4.22 15%

N002-007-YW CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 7-FT. $4.97 $4.22 15%

N002-010-BK CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 10-FT. $5.79 $4.92 15%

N002-010-BL CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 10-FT. $5.79 $4.92 15%

N002-010-GN CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 10-FT. $5.79 $4.92 15%

N002-010-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 10-FT. $5.79 $4.92 15%

N002-010-RD CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 10-FT. $5.79 $4.92 15%

N002-010-YW CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 10-FT. $5.79 $4.92 15%

N002-014-BK CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 14-FT. $6.76 $5.75 15%

N002-014-BL CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 14-FT. $6.76 $5.75 15%

N002-014-GN CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 14-FT. $6.76 $5.75 15%

N002-014-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 14-FT. $6.76 $5.75 15%

N002-014-RD CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 14-FT. $6.76 $5.75 15%

N002-014-YW CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 14-FT. $6.76 $5.75 15%

N002-025-BK CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 25-FT. $10.90 $9.27 15%

N002-025-BL CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 25-FT. $10.90 $9.27 15%

N002-025-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 25-FT. $10.90 $9.27 15%

N002-050-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 50-FT. $19.31 $16.41 15%

N002-075-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 75-FT. $32.28 $27.44 15%

N002-100-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 100-FT. $39.17 $33.29 15%

N010-007-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED CROSS-OVER PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 7-FT. $5.10 $4.34 15%

N010-010-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED CROSS-OVER PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 10-FT. $5.93 $5.04 15%

N022-01K-GY CAT5E 350MHZ BULK SOLID-CORE PVC CABLE - GRAY 1000-FT. $317.24 $269.65 15%

N024-01K CAT5E 350MHZ BULK SOLID-CORE PLENUM-RATED CABLE 1000-FT. $882.76 $750.35 15%

N052-024 24-PORT 1U RACKMOUNT CAT5E 110 PATCH PANEL 568B, RJ45 ETHERNET $102.07 $86.76 15%

N201-003-GY CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 3-FT. $6.21 $5.28 15%

N201-005-GY CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 5-FT. $7.72 $6.56 15%



N201-007-GY CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 7-FT. $8.69 $7.39 15%

N201-010-GY CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 10-FT. $10.90 $9.27 15%

N201-014-GY CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 14-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

N302-006 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (ST/ST), 2M (6-FT.) $18.40 $15.64 15%

N304-006 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/ST), 2M (6-FT.) $17.60 $14.96 15%

N306-003 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 1M (3-FT.) $16.00 $13.60 15%

N306-006 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 2M (6-FT.) $17.60 $14.96 15%

N306-010 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 3M (10-FT.) $19.20 $16.32 15%

N308-003 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/ST), 1M (3-FT.) $15.20 $12.92 15%

N308-006 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/ST), 2M (6-FT.) $16.00 $13.60 15%

N310-003 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/SC), 1M (3-FT.) $16.80 $14.28 15%

N310-006 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/SC), 2M (6-FT.) $17.60 $14.96 15%

N314-02M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/LC), 2M (6-FT.) $24.80 $21.08 15%

N316-02M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 2M (6-FT.) $20.80 $17.68 15%

P120-000 DVI TO VGA CABLE ADAPTER DVI2VGA (DVI-A ANALOG-M TO HD15-F) $9.66 $8.21 15%

P122-000 DVI-I OR DVI-D CARD TO DFP DISPLAY ADAPTER CONNECTOR M/F $13.79 $11.72 15%

P126-000 DVI-I OR DVI-D TO VGA HD15 CABLE ADAPTER CONNECTOR F/M $12.41 $10.55 15%

P222-006 PS/2 KEYBOARD OR MOUSE EXTENSION CABLE (MINI-DIN6 M/F) 6-FT. $4.69 $3.99 15%

P230-001 PS/2 KEYBOARD OR MOUSE Y SPLITTER CABLE (MINI-DIN6 M/2XF) 1-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

P500-006 VGA COAX MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/F) $14.76 $12.55 15%

P510-006 VGA MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE (HD15 M/F) 6-FT. $10.21 $8.68 15%

P510-010 VGA MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE (HD15 M/F) 10-FT. $10.48 $8.91 15%

P602-010 BI-DIRECTIONAL PARALLEL PRINTER CABLE (DB25M TO CEN36M), 10-FT. $11.86 $10.08 15%

P606-015 IEEE 1284 AB PARALLEL PRINTER CABLE (DB25 TO CEN36 M/M) 15-FT. $23.86 $20.28 15%

P710-006 IEEE 1284 AA STRAIGHT-THROUGH CABLE (DB25 M/M) 6-FT. $18.21 $15.48 15%

P758-010 10-FT. KVM SWITCH USB CABLE KIT FOR B006-VU4-R $34.48 $29.31 15%

P906-24I IDE / EIDE CABLE - 40 PIN IDC - FEMALE - 40 PIN IDC - FEMALE - 2 FT $6.62 $5.63 15%

P930-26I UNIVERSAL AUDIO CABLE (4CONN FOR MPCII/MPC CDROM SOUND CARD), 26-IN. $2.34 $1.99 15%

S054-45I INTERNAL SCSI U2/160 SCSI-LVD/SE 4-DRIVE RIBBON CABLE WITH TERMINATOR (5XHD68 M) $64.64 $54.94 15%

S404-006 SCSI DOUBLE SHIELDED CABLE (HD68 M/M) 6-FT. $33.60 $28.56 15%

S410-006 SCSI INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL CABLE - HD-50 - MALE - HD-68 - MALE - 6 FT - SHIELDED $24.00 $20.40 15%

S454-006 SCSI ULTRA2/160 LVD CABLE - HD-68 (M) / 68 PIN VHDCI (M) - 6 FEET $78.40 $66.64 15%

U022-006 6FT USB 2.0 HI-SPEED A/B DEVICE CABLE SHIELDED MALE / MALE 6FEET $5.93 $5.04 15%

U022-010 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED A/B CABLE (M/M) 10-FT. $7.72 $6.56 15%

U206-006-R USB TO PARALLEL PRINTER CABLE (USB-A TO CENTRONICS 36-M) 6-FT. $25.52 $21.69 15%

N201-025-GY CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 25-FT. $19.31 $16.41 15%

SMART3000RM2U TRIPP LITE 3000VA 2250W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $1,632.60 $1,387.71 15%

N201-003-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 3-FT. $6.21 $5.28 15%



N201-007-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 7-FT. $8.69 $7.39 15%

N201-010-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 10-FT. $10.90 $9.27 15%

N201-014-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 14-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

N201-025-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 25-FT. $19.31 $16.41 15%

N304-010 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/ST), 3M (10-FT.) $19.20 $16.32 15%

N310-010 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/SC), 3M (10-FT.) $18.40 $15.64 15%

N314-03M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/LC), 3M (10-FT.) $25.60 $21.76 15%

N316-01M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 1M (3-FT.) $18.40 $15.64 15%

N316-03M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 3M (10-FT.) $21.12 $17.95 15%

N318-03M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 3M (10-FT.) $19.20 $16.32 15%

N320-10M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 10M (33-FT.) $32.00 $27.20 15%

N506-10M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 10M (33-FT.) $33.60 $28.56 15%

N516-10M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 10M (33-FT.) $35.20 $29.92 15%

N520-10M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 10M (33-FT.) $32.80 $27.88 15%

N201-003-GN CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 3-FT. $6.21 $5.28 15%

N201-007-GN CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 7-FT. $8.69 $7.39 15%

N201-010-GN CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 10-FT. $10.90 $9.27 15%

N201-014-GN CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 14-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

N201-025-GN CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 25-FT. $19.31 $16.41 15%

N002-025-GN CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 25-FT. $10.90 $9.27 15%

N002-025-RD CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 25-FT. $10.90 $9.27 15%

N002-025-YW CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 25-FT. $10.90 $9.27 15%

EURO-4 TRIPP LITE INTERNATIONAL ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR 230V C13 4 OUTLET 2M CORD $79.90 $67.92 15%

IBAR12-20T TRIPP LITE ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR RACKMOUNT 20A 12 OUTLET 15FT CORD 3840 JOULES $228.80 $194.48 15%

IBAR12-20ULTRA TRIPP LITE ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR RACKMOUNT 15/20A 12 OUTLET 15FT CORD 1URM $235.00 $199.75 15%

IBAR4 TRIPP LITE ISOBAR IBAR4 4 OUTLET 3330 JOULES SURGE SUPPRESSOR $64.00 $54.40 15%

IS1000 TRIPP LITE ISOLATION TRANSFORMER 1000W SURGE 120V 4 OUTLET 6FT CORD TAA GSA $441.00 $374.85 15%

IS1800HG TRIPP LITE ISOLATION TRANSFORMER 1800W MEDICAL SURGE 120V 6 OUTLET TAA GSA $1,060.00 $901.00 15%

IS-250 TRIPP LITE ISOLATION TRANSFORMER 250W SURGE 120V 2 OUTLET 6FT CORD TAA GSA $178.20 $151.47 15%

IS500HG TRIPP LITE ISOLATION TRANSFORMER 500W MEDICAL SURGE 120V 4 OUTLET TAA GSA $448.00 $380.80 15%

ISOBAR2-6 2-OUTLET, 6-FT CORD, 1410 JOULE, ALL METAL HOUSING ISOBAR SURGE SUPPRESSOR - PRE $48.00 $40.80 15%

ISOBAR4/220 TRIPP LITE ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR METAL 230V 4 OUTLET 1.8M CORD 330 JOULES $94.50 $80.33 15%

ISOBLOK2-0 TRIPP LITE ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR WALLMOUNT DIRECT PLUG IN 2 OUTLET 1410 J $37.60 $31.96 15%

LCR2400 TRIPP LITE LINE CONDITIONER 2400W AVR SURGE 120V 20A 60HZ 14 OUTLET 12FT CD $475.20 $403.92 15%

LR1000 TRIPP LITE LINE CONDITIONER LR 1000 - LINE CONDITIONER ( EXTERNAL ) - 1000 WATT $207.00 $175.95 15%

N001-150-GY CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 150-FT. $74.48 $63.31 15%

SU10KRT3U TRIPP LITE 10000VA 9000W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 10KVA PDU 208/240/120V $8,872.20 $7,541.37 15%

SU6000RT3UHV TRIPP LITE 6000VA 4200W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 6KVA 200V - 240V 6URM $4,948.20 $4,205.97 15%



98-121 98-121 12-VOLT 75 AMP-HOUR BATTERY - SEALED - MAINTENANCE-FREE $711.00 $604.35 15%

APS2012 TRIPP LITE INVERTER / CHARGER 2000W 12V DC TO 120V AC 25A/100A HARDWIRE $1,089.00 $925.65 15%

APS2424 TRIPP LITE INVERTER / CHARGER 2400W 24V DC TO 120V AC 14A / 55A HARDWIRE $1,224.00 $1,040.40 15%

APS3636VR POWERVERTER APS 3636VR LINEINT 3600W PWRINV $1,531.80 $1,302.03 15%

APSINT2012 TRIPP LITE INTL POWERVERTER APS 2012 2000W HWIRE 1 $1,149.50 $977.08 15%

APSINT2424 TRIPP LITE INTL POWERVERTER APS 2424 2400W HWIRE 24VDC 230VAC $1,292.00 $1,098.20 15%

P758-006 6-FT. KVM SWITCH USB CABLE KIT FOR B006-VU4-R $25.93 $22.04 15%

P764010 SWITCHES PS/2 PREMIUM CABLE KIT (W/ AUDIO) $0.00 15%

PR12 12-AMP DC POWER SUPPLY - PRECISION REGULATED AC-TO-DC CONVERSION $129.20 $109.82 15%

PR15 TRIPP LITE DC POWER SUPPLY 15A 120V AC INPUT TO 13.8V DC OUTPUT TAA GSA $184.30 $156.66 15%

PR30 30-AMP DC POWER SUPPLY - PRECISION REGULATED AC-TO-DC CONVERSION $262.20 $222.87 15%

PR10 DC POWER SUPPLY 120V TO 13.8VDC FOR 30 WATT TRANSMITTERS, VHF/UHF HAM RADIOS, CO $121.60 $103.36 15%

PR20 TRIPP LITE DC POWER SUPPLY 20A 120V AC INPUT TO 13.8V DC OUTPUT TAA GSA $199.50 $169.58 15%

PR4.5 TRIPP LITE DC POWER SUPPLY LOW PROFILE 4.5A 120V AC INPUT TO 13.8 DC OUTPUT $60.80 $51.68 15%

PR60 TRIPP LITE DC POWER SUPPLY 60A 120V AC INPUT TO 13.8 DC OUTPUT TAA GSA $440.80 $374.68 15%

PS3612-20HW TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP120V 2 5-15/20R; 10 5-15R HARDWIRE VERTICAL METAL 0U $60.80 $51.68 15%

PS7224-20HW 24-OUTLET VERTICAL POWER STRIP WITH HARDWIRE INPUT AND 20A CIRCUIT BREAKER $106.40 $90.44 15%

SU30ACORD PROVIDES OPTIONAL PLUG-IN CONNECTION FOR SELECT COMPATIBLE TRIPP LITE HARDWIRE U $102.00 $86.70 15%

TE600 TRIPP LITE 600VA 425W UPS TOWER AVR 120V DB9 5-15R 6 OUTLET 5-15P $361.80 $307.53 15%

TR-6 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR 120V 5-15R 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD 2420 JOULE $46.00 $39.10 15%

TR-6FM 6 OUTLET, 6-FT CORD, 3040 JOULES, MODEM/FAX PROTECTION SURGE SUPPRESSOR - STATE $55.20 $46.92 15%

B112-002-R 2-PORT VGA SWITCH, MANUAL (3X HD15F) $18.40 $15.64 15%

N002-020-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 20-FT. $9.38 $7.97 15%

N031-050 50-PACK OF CAT5E RJ45 MODULAR CONNECTORS FOR STRANDED CAT5E CABLE $26.21 $22.28 15%

N032-001 CAT5E STRAIGHT THROUGH MODULAR IN-LINE COUPLER (RJ45 F/F) $10.48 $8.91 15%

N201-005-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 5-FT. $7.72 $6.56 15%

N308-010 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/ST), 3M (10-FT.) $17.60 $14.96 15%

N320-15M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 15M (50-FT.) $36.40 $30.94 15%

P006-006 STANDARD COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A,18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C13) 6-FT. $8.83 $7.51 15%

P106-000 KEYBOARD ADAPTER - 5 PIN DIN - FEMALE - 6 PIN MINI-DIN (PS/2 STYLE) - MALE $1.79 $1.52 15%

P112-000 COMBO-MOUSE SERIAL TO PS/2 ADAPTER (MINI-DIN6 TO DB9 F/F) $2.76 $2.35 15%

P222-010 PS/2 KEYBOARD OR MOUSE EXTENSION CABLE (MINI-DIN6 M/F) 10-FT. $6.90 $5.87 15%

P456-006 NULL MODEM SERIAL RS232 CABLE (DB9 TO DB25 F/M) 6-FT. $9.38 $7.97 15%

P512-006 6FT VGA MONITOR GOLD CABLE MOLDED SHIELDED HD15 M/M 6FEET $8.83 $7.51 15%

S362-006 SCSI DOUBLE SHIELDED CABLE (HD50M TO DB25M) 6-FT. $10.00 $8.50 15%

S442-006 SCSI DOUBLE SHIELDED CABLE (VHDCI68M/HD50M) 6-FT. $40.00 $34.00 15%

S456-003 3-FT. SCSI ULTRA2/U160/U320 LVD CABLE (OFFSET-VHDCI M/M W/THUMBSCREWS) $80.00 $68.00 15%

S802-05M FIBRE CHANNEL CABLE - HSSDC (M) - HSSDC (M) - 16.4 FT $0.00 15%



P774-015 15-FT. KVM SWITCH PS/2 (3-IN-1) CABLE KIT FOR B020-008/016 SERIES B022-016 AND B $83.59 $71.05 15%

P556-006 DVI TO VGA MONITOR CABLE, HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (DVI-A M TO HD15 M $19.31 $16.41 15%

P560-006 DVI DUAL LINK CABLE, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/M) 6-FT. $17.94 $15.25 15%

P560-010 DVI DUAL LINK CABLE, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/M) 10-FT. $21.79 $18.52 15%

P561-010 DVI SINGLE LINK CABLE, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/M) 10-FT. $21.24 $18.05 15%

P562-006 DVI DUAL LINK EXTENSION CABLE, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/F) 3-FT. $23.45 $19.93 15%

TMC-6 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR UNDER MONITOR 6 OUTLET RJ11 6FT CORD 1440 JOULE $52.70 $44.80 15%

N252-048 48-PORT 2U RACKMOUNT CAT6 110 PATCH PANEL 568B, RJ45 ETHERNET $331.03 $281.38 15%

2-9USTAND TRIPP LITE UPRIGHT TOWER CONVERSION KIT FOR 2URM TO 9URM RACKMOUNT UPS $99.50 $84.58 15%

B114-004-R 4-PORT VGA SPLITTER WITH SIGNAL BOOSTER, HIGH RESOLUTION VIDEO 350MHZ, 2048X1536 $64.00 $54.40 15%

U225-004-R 4-PORT DESKTOP HI-SPEED USB 2.0 USB 1.1 HUB 480MBPS 4FT CABLE $31.73 $26.97 15%

F015-006 FIREWIRE 800 IEEE 1394B HI-SPEED CABLE (9PIN/9PIN) 6-FT. $35.86 $30.48 15%

F015-010 FIREWIRE 800 IEEE 1394B HI-SPEED CABLE (9PIN/9PIN) 10-FT. $44.14 $37.52 15%

F017-006 FIREWIRE 800 IEEE 1394B HI-SPEED CABLE (9PIN/6PIN) 6-FT. $30.34 $25.79 15%

F017-010 FIREWIRE 800 IEEE 1394B HI-SPEED CABLE (9PIN/6PIN) 10-FT. $34.48 $29.31 15%

F019-006 FIREWIRE 800 IEEE 1394B HI-SPEED CABLE (9PIN/4PIN) 6-FT. $26.21 $22.28 15%

F019-010 FIREWIRE 800 IEEE 1394B HI-SPEED CABLE (9PIN/4PIN) 10-FT. $37.93 $32.24 15%

N007-050-GY CAT5E 350MHZ OUTDOOR-RATED PATCH CABLE (RJ45M/M) - GRAY, 50-FT. $68.97 $58.62 15%

N007-100-GY CAT5E 350MHZ OUTDOOR-RATED PATCH CABLE (RJ45M/M) - GRAY, 100-FT. $110.34 $93.79 15%

N105-007-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED SHIELDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 7-FT. $10.48 $8.91 15%

N105-010-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED SHIELDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 10-FT. $12.41 $10.55 15%

N105-025-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED SHIELDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 25-FT. $22.90 $19.47 15%

N105-050-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED SHIELDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 50-FT. $37.52 $31.89 15%

N210-007-GY 7FT CAT6 GIGABIT GRAY CROSS-OVER PATCH CABLE RJ45M/M $8.69 $7.39 15%

N210-010-GY 10FT CAT6 GIGABIT GRAY CROSS-OVER PATCH CABLE RJ45M/M $10.90 $9.27 15%

N201-003-YW CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 3-FT. $6.21 $5.28 15%

N201-005-YW CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 5-FT. $7.72 $6.56 15%

N201-007-YW CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 7-FT. $8.69 $7.39 15%

N201-010-YW CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 10-FT. $10.90 $9.27 15%

N201-014-YW CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 14-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

N201-025-YW CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 25-FT. $19.31 $16.41 15%

N201-003-BK CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 3-FT. $6.21 $5.28 15%

N201-005-BK CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 5-FT. $7.72 $6.56 15%

N201-007-BK CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 7-FT. $8.69 $7.39 15%

N201-010-BK CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 10-FT. $10.90 $9.27 15%

N201-014-BK CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 14-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

N201-025-BK CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 25-FT. $19.31 $16.41 15%

P130-000 HDMI TO DVI CABLE ADAPTER HDDVI (HDMI-F TO DVI-D-M) $24.83 $21.11 15%



P132-000 HDMI TO DVI CABLE ADAPTER (HDMI TO DVI-D M/F) $24.83 $21.11 15%

P500-025 VGA COAX MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/F) $31.72 $26.96 15%

P500-050 VGA COAX MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/F) $58.76 $49.95 15%

P500-100 100-FT. SVGA/VGA MONITOR EXTENSION GOLD CABLE WITH RGB COAX, (HD15 M/F) $117.24 $99.65 15%

P502-050 VGA COAX MONITOR CABLE, HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/M) 50-FT. $61.38 $52.17 15%

PR40 40-AMP DC POWER SUPPLY - PRECISION REGULATED AC-TO-DC CONVERSION $335.35 $285.05 15%

TLP602 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 6 OUTLET 2FT CORD 180 JOULE $9.04 $7.68 15%

DRS-1215 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR RACKMOUNT 14 OUTLET 15FT CORD 3000 JOULES 1U RM $97.60 $82.96 15%

P606-006 IEEE 1284 AB PARALLEL PRINTER CABLE (DB25 TO CEN36 M/M) 6-FT. $14.90 $12.67 15%

TLP808TEL TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR 120V 5-15R 8 OUTLET RJ11 8FT CORD 2160 JOULE $41.60 $35.36 15%

INTERNET350U UPS - EXTERNAL - STANDBY - AC 120 V ( 60 HZ ) - 180 WATT / 350 VA - INTERFACES : $77.40 $65.79 15%

STIK 6-OUTLET, 6-FT CORD, 540 JOULES SURGE SUPPRESSOR- STATE OF THE ART PROTECTION FO $24.40 $20.74 15%

IBAR12 TRIPP LITE ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR RACKMOUNT 12 OUTLET 15FT CORD METAL 3840 JOULE $176.00 $149.60 15%

LC1200 TRIPP LITE LINE CONDITIONER 1200W AVR SURGE 120V 10A 60HZ 4 OUTLET 7FT CORD $174.60 $148.41 15%

LC1800 TRIPP LITE LINE CONDITIONER 1800W AVR SURGE 120V 15A 60HZ 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD $259.20 $220.32 15%

STRIKER TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 7 OUTLET 6FT CORD 1080 JOULE $22.00 $18.70 15%

BCPRO600 TRIPP LITE 600VA 345W UPS DESKTOP BATTERY BACK UP TOWER 120V USB PC / MAC $194.40 $165.24 15%

P512-010 10FT VGA MONITOR GOLD CABLE MOLDED SHIELDED HD15 M/M 10FEET $10.34 $8.79 15%

BCPERS450 TRIPP LITE 450VA 280W UPS DESKTOP BATTERY BACK UP TOWER 120V USB PC / MAC $149.40 $126.99 15%

BCPRO1050 TRIPP LITE 1050VA 705W UPS DESKTOP BATTERY BACK UP TOWER 120V USB PC / MAC $451.80 $384.03 15%

ISOBAR8RM TRIPP LITE ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR 8 OUTLET 12FT CORD REMOTE ON/OFF SWITCH $145.00 $123.25 15%

SPIKECUBE TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR WALLMOUNT DIRECT PLUG IN 120V 1 OUTLET 600 JOULE $9.36 $7.96 15%

U209-000-R 17 INCH USB TO SERIAL ADAPTER CABLE (A-M TO DB9-M) $28.97 $24.62 15%

ISOBAR4ULTRA TRIPP LITE ISOBAR ISOBAR4ULTRA 4 OUTLET 3330 JOULES SURGE SUPPRESSOR $70.40 $59.84 15%

ISOBAR6ULTRA TRIPP LITE ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR METAL 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD 3330 JOULES $80.00 $68.00 15%

ISOBAR8ULTRA TRIPP LITE ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR METAL 8 OUTLET 12FT CORD 3840 JOULES $92.00 $78.20 15%

ISOTEL6ULTRA TRIPP LITE ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR METAL RJ11 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD 3330 JOULES $95.20 $80.92 15%

SMART2200NET TRIPP LITE 2200VA 1700W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 120V XL DB9 FOR SERVERS $1,184.40 $1,006.74 15%

SUPER7TEL TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 7 OUTLET RJ11 7FT CORD 2520 JOULES $32.00 $27.20 15%

TLP604TEL TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 6 OUTLET RJ11 4FT CORD 790 JOULE $14.80 $12.58 15%

P606-010 IEEE 1284 AB PARALLEL PRINTER CABLE (DB25 TO CEN36 M/M) 10-FT. $19.31 $16.41 15%

SMART 700HG TRIPP LITE 700VA 450W UPS SMART TOWER AVR HOSPITAL MEDICAL 120V USB DB9 $882.00 $749.70 15%

LC2400 TRIPP LITE LINE CONDITIONER 2400W AVR SURGE 120V 20A 60HZ 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD $351.00 $298.35 15%

BCPRO1400 TRIPP LITE 1400VA 940W UPS DESKTOP BATTERY BACK UP TOWER 120V USB PC / MAC $651.60 $553.86 15%

ISOBAR6DBS 6 OUTLET, 6FT CORD, 2850 JOULES, 2-LINE COAXIAL, 1-LINE TEL/MODEM, ALL-METAL HOU $95.20 $80.92 15%

TRAVELER 2 AC OUTLETS, DIRECT PLUG-IN SURGE SUPPRESSOR WITH MODEM/FAX SURGE PROTECTION $20.00 $17.00 15%

TE1200 TRIPP LITE 1200VA 940W UPS TOWER AVR 120V DB9 5-15R 6 OUTLET 5-15P $693.00 $589.05 15%

UPSWM TRIPP LITE WALLMOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE BRACKET FOR TOWER UPS MODELS $170.00 $144.50 15%



INTRNT OFFC300 INTERNET OFFICE - UPS - EXTERNAL - STANDBY - AC 120 V - 150 WATT / 300 VA - INTE $0.00 15%

RS1215-RA TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP RACKMOUNT METAL 120V 5-15R RIGHT ANGLE 12 OUTLET 1U $80.80 $68.68 15%

ISOTEL8ULTRA 8-OUTLETS, 12-FT CORD, 3840 JOULE, RJ11 PROTECTION, ALL METAL HOUSING ISOBAR SUR $106.40 $90.44 15%

ISOBAR4 TRIPP LITE ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR METAL 4 OUTLET 6FT CORD 3330 JOULES $64.00 $54.40 15%

ISOBAR6 TRIPP LITE ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR METAL 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD 3330 JOULES $77.00 $65.45 15%

SUPER6TEL TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 7 OUTLET RJ11 6FT CORD 1080 JOULES $27.20 $23.12 15%

SUPER-7 SUPER7 7 OUTLET 2160 JOULES SURGE SUPPRESSOR $25.60 $21.76 15%

TLP808TELTV TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR 120V 8 OUTLET RJ11 COAX 8FT CORD 2160 JOULE $48.00 $40.80 15%

TLP810NET TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR 120V 8 OUTLET RJ11 RJ45 COAX 10FT CRD 3240 JOULE $60.00 $51.00 15%

TLP810SAT TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR 120V 8 OUTLET RJ11 COAX 10FT CORD 3240 JOULE $58.40 $49.64 15%

BCPERSONAL300 TRIPP LITE 300VA 175W UPS DESKTOP BATTERY BACK UP TOWER 120V PC / MAC $132.30 $112.46 15%

INTERNETOFFICE500 TRIPP LITE 500VA 280W UPS DESKTOP BATTERY BACK UP TOWER 120V USB RJ45 PC $0.00 15%

OMNISMART500 TRIPP LITE 500VA 300W UPS BATTERY BACK UP TOWER AVR 120V USB RJ11 RJ45 $271.80 $231.03 15%

OMNISMART700 TRIPP LITE 700VA 450W UPS BATTERY BACK UP TOWER AVR 120V RJ11 RJ45 $358.20 $304.47 15%

OMNI SMART1050 TRIPP LITE 1050VA 705W UPS BATTERY BACK UP TOWER AVR 120V USB $0.00 15%

OMNISMART1400 TRIPP LITE 1400VA 940W UPS BATTERY BACK UP TOWER AVR 120V USB $642.60 $546.21 15%

ISOTEL4ULTRA TRIPP LITE ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR METAL RJ11 4 OUTLET 6FT CORD 3330 JOULES $86.80 $73.78 15%

SMART1050 TRIPP LITE 1050VA - 1000VA 705W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 120V USB FOR SERVERS $499.00 $424.15 15%

SMART1500XL TRIPP LITE 1500VA 980W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 120V XL USB DB9 FOR SERVERS $856.80 $728.28 15%

LR2000 TRIPP LITE LINE CONDITIONER 2000W AVR SURGE 230V 8A 50/60HZ 5-15R 6-15R C13 $385.20 $327.42 15%

OMNISMART300PNP TRIPP LITE 300VA 180W UPS BATTERY BACK UP TOWER AVR 120V USB RJ11 RJ45 $0.00 15%

SR45UB 45U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET DOORS & SIDES 3000LB CAPACITY $1,881.00 $1,598.85 15%

SNMPWEBCARD TRIPP LITE UPS REMOTE MONITORING AND CONTROL VIA SNMP, WEB, OR TELNET $350.00 $297.50 15%

ENVIROSENSE TRIPP LITE ENVIRONMENTAL SENSOR FOR USE WITH TRIPP LITE SNMP / WEB CARDS $198.00 $168.30 15%

SMART5000RT3U TRIPP LITE 5000VA 4000W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 208V/120V 5KVA USB DB9 6URM $4,552.20 $3,869.37 15%

BP48V60RT3U TRIPP LITE EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK BP48V60RT3U - UPS BATTERY - 45 AH - 3 U $1,483.20 $1,260.72 15%

SU6000RT3U TRIPP LITE 6000VA 4200W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 6KVA PDU 208/240/120V 9U $6,355.80 $5,402.43 15%

DNET1 TRIPP LITE NETWORK IN-LINE DATALINE SURGE PROTECTOR 120V / 230V RJ45 $24.66 $20.96 15%

DB25-ALL TRIPP LITE NETWORK IN-LINE DATALINE SURGE PROTECTOR 120V / 230V 25-PIN DB25 $28.06 $23.85 15%

DSUT1CSU TRIPP LITE NETWORK DATALINE SURGE PROTECTOR RJ45 FOR T-1 CSU/DSU & ISDN $51.00 $43.35 15%

DTEL2 TRIPP LITE NETWORK DATALINE SURGE PROTECTOR 120V / 230V RJ11 / RJ45 $27.62 $23.48 15%

MT6PLUS TRIPP LITE UNDER MONITOR ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR 6 OUTLET 10FT CORD 1440 JLS $120.00 $102.00 15%

PS2408 TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 8 OUTLET 15FT CORD VERTICAL METAL 0URM $61.60 $52.36 15%

PS3612 TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 12 OUTLET 15FT CORD VERTICAL METAL 0URM $68.00 $57.80 15%

PS4816 TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 16 OUTLET 15FT CORD VERTICAL METAL 0URM $76.80 $65.28 15%

PS6020 TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 20 OUTLET 15FT CORD VERTICAL METAL 0URM $88.00 $74.80 15%

SUPER7TEL15 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 7 OUTLET RJ11 15FT CORD 2520 JOULES $49.60 $42.16 15%

RS-1215-HG TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP MEDICAL RACKMOUNT 120V 5-15R 12 OUTLET 1URM $0.00 15%



PS7224 TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 24 OUTLET 15FT CORD VERTICAL METAL 0URM $92.80 $78.88 15%

PS7224-20 24-OUTLET VERTICAL POWER STRIP WITH 15-FT. CORD AND 20A CIRCUIT BREAKER $129.60 $110.16 15%

PS7224-20T TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP 120V 22 5-15R; 2 5-20R L5-20P 15FT CD VERTICAL METAL $137.60 $116.96 15%

PV2000FC TRIPP LITE INDUSTRIAL INVERTER 2000W 12V DC TO AC 120V RJ45 5-15R 2 OUTLET $702.00 $596.70 15%

PV2400FC POWER CONVERTER ( EXTERNAL )/ 2400 WATT / 2 OUTPUT CONNECTOR(S) $822.00 $698.70 15%

RS-1215 TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP RACKMOUNT METAL 120V 5-15R 12 OUTLET 15FT CORD 1URM $80.80 $68.68 15%

RS-1215-20 POWER STRIP 19IN 1U 20AMP RACKMOUNT $105.60 $89.76 15%

ISOBAR12ULTRA TRIPP LITE ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR RACKMOUNT METAL 12 OUTLET 15FT CORD 3840 JOULE $169.60 $144.16 15%

SMART550USB SMART USB 550VA TOWER LINE-INTERACTIVE 120V UPS WITH USB PORT $160.20 $136.17 15%

DB9 TRIPP LITE NETWORK IN-LINE DATALINE SURGE PROTECTOR 120V / 230V 9-PIN DB9 $20.40 $17.34 15%

SMART3000NET TRIPP LITE 3000VA 2400W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 120V XL DB9 FOR SERVERS $1,530.00 $1,300.50 15%

SK6-6 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 8 OUTLET 8FT CORD 1080 JOULE $42.00 $35.70 15%

LR604 TRIPP LITE LINE CONDITIONER LR 604 LINE CONDITIONER ( EXTERNAL ) - AC 230 V - 60 $156.60 $133.11 15%

BCPERSONAL450 UPS ( EXTERNAL ) / 450 VA / UPS BATTERY - 3 OUTPUT CONNECTOR(S) $0.00 15%

U022-006-R 6FT USB 2.0 HI-SPEED A/B DEVICE CABLE SHIELDED MALE / MALE 6FEET $9.93 $8.44 15%

U022-010-R USB 2.0 HI-SPEED A/B CABLE (M/M) 10-FT. $12.97 $11.02 15%

PS6 6OUT/4FT $10.34 $8.79 15%

LS606M TRIPP LITE LINE CONDITIONER 600W AVR SURGE 120V 5A 60HZ 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD $126.00 $107.10 15%

SMART2200RMXL2U TRIPP LITE 2200VA 1600W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 100V/110V/120V USB DB9 2URM $1,449.00 $1,231.65 15%

TLP712 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 7 OUTLET 12FT CORD 1080 JOULE $27.20 $23.12 15%

OMNISMART350HG TRIPP LITE 350VA 225W UPS HOSPITAL MEDICAL TOWER AVR 120V DB9 RJ11 $590.00 $501.50 15%

PDU1220 TRIPP LITE PDU BASIC 120V 20A 5-15/20R 13 OUTLET 5-20P HORIZONTAL 1URM $171.00 $145.35 15%

PDU1215 TRIPP LITE PDU BASIC 120V 15A 5-15R 13 OUTLET 5-15P HORIZONTAL 1URM $106.20 $90.27 15%

SU3000RTXL3U TRIPP LITE 3000VA 2400W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 110V / 120V USB DB9 3URM $2,172.60 $1,846.71 15%

TLP604 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 6 OUTLET 4FT CORD 790 JOULE $12.40 $10.54 15%

P404-006 AT SERIAL MODEM GOLD CABLE (DB25 TO DB9 M/F) 6-FT. $6.48 $5.51 15%

ISOBAR6ULTRAHG TRIPP LITE ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR MEDICAL METAL 6 OUTLET 15FT CORD $165.00 $140.25 15%

P944-06I SERIAL ATA (SATA) POWER CABLE (4PIN MOLEX TO 15PIN) 6-IN. $5.24 $4.45 15%

P940-19I SERIAL ATA (SATA) SIGNAL CABLE (7PIN/7PIN) 19-IN. $5.80 $4.93 15%

P940-39I SERIAL ATA (SATA) SIGNAL CABLE (7PIN/7PIN) 39-IN. $7.72 $6.56 15%

SMART5000TEL3U TRIPP LITE 5000VA 3750W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 208V 5KVA USB DB9 3URM $3,506.40 $2,980.44 15%

RBC54 UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE KIT FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE, BEST, POWERWARE, LI $279.00 $237.15 15%

RBC53 UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE KIT FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE, BEST, POWERWARE, LI $187.20 $159.12 15%

RBC52 UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE, BEST, LIEBERT, MINUTEMA $52.20 $44.37 15%

RBC51 UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE, APC, BELKIN, BEST, POWE $64.80 $55.08 15%

RBC12A UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE KIT (2 SETS OF 4) FOR SELECT APC UPS $322.20 $273.87 15%

RBC11A TRIPP LITE REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE #11 - UPS BATTERY - 4 X LEAD ACID $437.40 $371.79 15%

RBC8A TRIPP LITE REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE #8 - UPS BATTERY $241.02 $204.87 15%



RBC7A UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT APC UPS $216.00 $183.60 15%

RBC6A UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT APC UPS $138.60 $117.81 15%

RBC5A UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT APC UPS $79.20 $67.32 15%

RBC2A TRIPP LITE REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE #2 - UPS BATTERY LEAD ACID $43.20 $36.72 15%

SUPER7COAX TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 7 OUTLET COAX 7FT CORD 2160 JOULES $33.60 $28.56 15%

B015-000 USB TO PS/2 ADAPTER - KEYBOARD AND MOUSE $15.20 $12.92 15%

SMART1200XLHG TRIPP LITE 1000VA 750W UPS SMART TOWER HOSPITAL MEDICAL AVR 120V USB DB9 $1,144.00 $972.40 15%

N050-012 12-PORT WALLMOUNT CAT5E PATCH PANEL 568B, RJ45 ETHERNET $68.97 $58.62 15%

N052-012N052-012 12-PORT 1U RACKMOUNT CAT5E 110 PATCH PANEL 568B, RJ45 ETHERNET $77.24 $65.65 15%

N052-048 48-PORT 2U RACKMOUNT CAT5E 110 PATCH PANEL 568B, RJ45 ETHERNET $193.10 $164.14 15%

P454-006 NULL MODEM SERIAL RS232 CABLE (DB9 M/F) 6-FT. $8.28 $7.04 15%

U222-004-R 4-PORT USB 2.0 HI-SPEED ULTRA-MINI HUB WITH POWER ADAPTER $35.86 $30.48 15%

ULTRAFAX TRIPP LITE ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR WALL MOUNT DIRECT PLUG IN 2 OUTLET RJ11 $54.40 $46.24 15%

SMART2600RM2U TRIPP LITE 2600VA 2100W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $1,555.20 $1,321.92 15%

P772-002 2-FT. DAISYCHAIN CABLE FOR 16 PORT KVM SWITCH MODEL B022-016 $49.66 $42.21 15%

P774-006 6-FT. KVM SWITCH PS/2 (3-IN-1) CABLE KIT FOR B020-008/016 SERIES B022-016 AND B0 $44.97 $38.22 15%

P774-010 10-FT. KVM SWITCH PS/2 (3-IN-1) CABLE KIT FOR B020-008/016 SERIES B022-016 AND B $68.14 $57.92 15%

PV375 TRIPP LITE PORTABLE AUTO INVERTER 375W 12V DC TO AC 120V 5-15R 2 OUTLET $74.00 $62.90 15%

PV150 TRIPP LITE PORTABLE AUTO INVERTER 150W 12V DC TO AC 120V 5-15R 1 OUTLET $47.00 $39.95 15%

TLP404 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 4 OUTLET 4FT CORD 450 JOULES $11.60 $9.86 15%

TLP606 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD 790 JOULE $14.80 $12.58 15%

TLP707TEL TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 7 OUTLET RJ11 7FT CORD 1080 JOULE $25.60 $21.76 15%

TLP1008TEL TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR 120V 10 OUTLET RJ11 8FT CORD 2395 JOULE $43.20 $36.72 15%

TLP1008TELTV TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR 120V 10 OUTLET RJ11 COAX 8FT CORD 3345 JOULE $48.00 $40.80 15%

N302-003 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (ST/ST), 1M (3-FT.) $16.80 $14.28 15%

N302-010 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (ST/ST), 3M (10-FT.) $19.20 $16.32 15%

N304-003 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/ST), 1M (3-FT.) $16.00 $13.60 15%

N314-01M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/LC), 1M (3-FT.) $24.00 $20.40 15%

N318-01M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 1M (3-FT.) $16.80 $14.28 15%

N318-02M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 2M (6-FT.) $18.40 $15.64 15%

N506-01M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 1M (3-FT.) $19.20 $16.32 15%

N506-02M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 2M (6-FT.) $22.40 $19.04 15%

N506-05M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 5M (16-FT.) $27.20 $23.12 15%

N506-15M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 15M (50-FT.) $41.60 $35.36 15%

N506-30M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 30M (100-FT.) $64.00 $54.40 15%

N516-01M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 1M (3-FT.) $22.08 $18.77 15%

N516-02M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 2M (6-FT.) $23.04 $19.58 15%

N516-03M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 3M (10-FT.) $24.00 $20.40 15%



N516-05M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 5M (16-FT.) $25.60 $21.76 15%

N516-15M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 15M (50-FT.) $44.80 $38.08 15%

N516-30M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 30M (100-FT.) $72.00 $61.20 15%

N520-01M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 1M (3-FT.) $21.12 $17.95 15%

N520-02M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 2M (6-FT.) $24.96 $21.22 15%

N520-03M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 3M (10-FT.) $26.40 $22.44 15%

N520-05M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 5M (16-FT.) $28.00 $23.80 15%

N520-15M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 15M (50-FT.) $44.80 $38.08 15%

N520-30M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 30M (100-FT.) $83.20 $70.72 15%

N520-50M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 50M (164-FT.) $120.00 $102.00 15%

P606-003 IEEE 1284 AB PARALLEL PRINTER CABLE (DB25 TO CEN36 M/M) 3-FT. $14.21 $12.08 15%

P753-006 6-FT. KVM SWITCH PS/2 (3-IN-1) CABLE KIT FOR B007-008 $26.48 $22.51 15%

P753-010 10-FT. KVM SWITCH PS/2 (3-IN-1) CABLE KIT FOR B007-008 $30.34 $25.79 15%

S140-000 SCSI EXTERNAL TERMINATOR - 68 PIN HD D-SUB (HD-68) - MALE $64.00 $54.40 15%

U024-006 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED EXTENSION CABLE (A M/F) 6-FT. $5.79 $4.92 15%

U024-010 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED EXTENSION CABLE (A M/F) 10-FT. $8.83 $7.51 15%

U021-003 3FT USB 2.0 HI-SPEED A/B DEVICE CABLE SHIELDED MALE / MALE 3FEET $5.52 $4.69 15%

U005-10I USB A/A EXTENSION CABLE (USB-A LEFT-ANGLE M TO USB-A F) 10-IN. $11.03 $9.38 15%

SU3000RTXL3UHV TRIPP LITE 3000VA 2400W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 208V / 240V DB9 3URM $2,431.80 $2,067.03 15%

TRAVELCUBE TRIPP LITE NOTEBOOK SURGE PROTECTOR WALLMOUNT DIRECT PLUG IN 1 OUTLET RJ11 $12.80 $10.88 15%

LS604WM TRIPP LITE LINE CONDITIONER 600W WALL MOUNT AVR SURGE 120V 5A 60HZ 4 OUTLET $165.60 $140.76 15%

PV1000HF TRIPP LITE COMPACT INVERTER 1000W 12V DC TO AC 120V 5-15R 4 OUTLET $330.00 $280.50 15%

PV1800HF TRIPP LITE COMPACT INVERTER 1800W 12V DC TO AC 120V 5-15R 4 OUTLET $462.00 $392.70 15%

TRAVELERC6 TRIPP LITE NOTEBOOK IN-LINE SURGE PROTECTOR 120V / 240V 2 C6 3-PRONG RJ45 $28.00 $23.80 15%

TRAVELERC8 TRAVELERC8 2 (C8) 2-PRONG CONNECTORS, IN-LINE SURGE WITH TEL/MODEM/ETHERNET PROT $28.00 $23.80 15%

BP240V10RT3U EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK AND CABLE. 3U, EXPANDABLE, BLACK 3-POINT CONNECTOR $1,591.20 $1,352.52 15%

BP-260 TRIPP LITE - EXTENDED BATTERY CASE - COMPATIBLE WITH TRIPP LITE APS INT $396.00 $336.60 15%

SMART700SER TRIPP LITE 700VA 450W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 120V DB9 FOR SERVERS $392.40 $333.54 15%

SS7415-15 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 16 OUTLET 15FT CORD 450 JOULE $101.60 $86.36 15%

PV3000HF TRIPP LITE COMPACT INVERTER 3000W 12V DC TO AC 120V 2 5-15R; 2 5-20R $0.00 15%

N222-01K-GY CAT6 GIGABIT BULK SOLID PVC CABLE GRAY, 1000-FT. $510.34 $433.79 15%

N224-01K-GY CAT6 GIGABIT BULK SOLID PLENUM-RATED CABLE GRAY, 1000-FT. $1,255.17 $1,066.89 15%

N516-50M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 50M (164-FT.) $108.80 $92.48 15%

P941-19I SERIAL ATA (SATA) RIGHT ANGLE SIGNAL CABLE (7PIN/7PIN-UP) 19-IN. $6.62 $5.63 15%

P942-19I SERIAL ATA (SATA) RIGHT ANGLE SIGNAL CABLE (7PIN/7PIN-DOWN) 19-IN. $6.62 $5.63 15%

P943-19I SERIAL ATA (SATA) RIGHT ANGLE SIGNAL CABLE (7PIN-UP/7PIN-DOWN) 19-IN. $6.62 $5.63 15%

P946-12I SERIAL ATA (SATA) DUAL POWER ADAPTER Y CABLE (LP4 4PIN TO 2X 15PIN SATA) 12-IN. $8.28 $7.04 15%

P920-006 INTERNAL POWER Y SPLITTER DUAL DRIVE CABLE (4PIN M TO 2X 4PIN SOK), 6-IN. $3.45 $2.93 15%



OMNIVS1000 UPS - EXTERNAL - LINE-INTERACTIVE - AC 120 V - 500 WATT / 1000 VA - INTERFACES: $219.60 $186.66 15%

SMART2200VS TRIPP LITE 2200VA 1600W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP FOR SERVERS $1,080.00 $918.00 15%

SU3000XL TRIPP LITE 3000VA 2400W UPS SMART ONLINE TOWER 110V / 120V USB DB9 SNMP RT $2,010.60 $1,709.01 15%

SMART750USB SMART USB 750VA TOWER LINE-INTERACTIVE 120V UPS WITH USB PORT $192.60 $163.71 15%

APS2448UL TRIPP LITE INVERTER / CHARGER 2400W 48V DC TO 120V AC 15A HARDWIRE UL RATED $1,261.80 $1,072.53 15%

SMART750RM1U TRIPP LITE 750VA 600W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 1URM $639.00 $543.15 15%

SS7619-15 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 24 OUTLET 15FT CORD 450 JOULE $115.20 $97.92 15%

SMART1000RM2U SMARTPRO 1KVA 800W LINE INTERACTIVE SINE WAVE UPS, SNMPWEBCARD OPTION, 2U RACK/T $720.00 $612.00 15%

P158-000 COMPACT / SLIMLINE VGA VIDEO GENDER CHANGER (M/M) $7.59 $6.45 15%

SMART1050SLT TRIPP LITE 1050VA - 1000VA 650W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP $585.00 $497.25 15%

SMART1500SLT TRIPP LITE 1500VA 900W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP FOR SERVERS $792.00 $673.20 15%

P502-006 VGA COAX MONITOR CABLE, HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/M) 6-FT. $13.80 $11.73 15%

INTERNET750U TRIPP LITE 750VA 450W UPS DESKTOP BATTERY BACK UP COMPACT 120V USB RJ11 PC $148.50 $126.23 15%

SMART1500RM2U SMARTPRO 1.5KVA 1350W LINE INTERACTIVE SINE WAVE UPS, 2U RACK/TOWER, LCD, USB, R $939.60 $798.66 15%

DEU2TEL TRIPP LITE PROTECT IT DEU2TEL - SURGE SUPPRESSOR ( EXTERNAL ) - AC 250 V - 2 OUT $19.20 $16.32 15%

INTERNET350SER UPS - EXTERNAL - STANDBY - AC 120 V - 180 WATT / 350 VA - INTERFACES: 1 X MANAGE $81.90 $69.62 15%

SUINT3000RTXL3U TRIPP LITE 3000VA 2400W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 200-240V $2,386.40 $2,028.44 15%

SU10KRT3UHV TRIPP LITE 10000VA 9000W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 10KVA 200V - 240V 6URM $7,115.40 $6,048.09 15%

SU6000RT3UXR UPS - EXTERNAL - ONLINE - AC 100/120/200/208/220/230/240 V V - 4200 WATT / 6000 $0.00 15%

P160-000 COMPACT / SLIMLINE VGA VIDEO COUPLER GENDER CHANGER (F/F) $4.00 $3.40 15%

PDU1220T TRIPP LITE PDU BASIC 120V 20A 5-15/20R 13 OUTLET L5-20P HORIZONTAL 1URM $176.40 $149.94 15%

P152-000 COMPACT/SLIMLINE DB9 GENDER CHANGER (M/M) $5.52 $4.69 15%

P520-006 STRAIGHT THROUGH SERIAL RS232 EXTENSION CABLE  (DB9 M/F) 6-FT. $6.62 $5.63 15%

P150-000 COMPACT/SLIMLINE DB9 COUPLER GENDER CHANGER (F/F) $5.79 $4.92 15%

P561-006 DVI SINGLE LINK CABLE, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/M) 3-FT. $14.48 $12.31 15%

IS1000HG TRIPP LITE ISOLATION TRANSFORMER 1000W MEDICAL SURGE 120V 4 OUTLET TAA GSA $676.00 $574.60 15%

P012-006 STANDARD LAPTOP / NOTEBOOK POWER CORD 10A (NEMA 1-15P TO IEC-320-C7) 6-FT. $9.11 $7.74 15%

P450-006 NULL MODEM SERIAL RS232 CABLE (DB9 F/F) 6-FT. $8.00 $6.80 15%

N001-050-BL CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 50-FT. $25.10 $21.34 15%

S444-006 SCSI DOUBLE SHIELDED CABLE (VHDCI68M/HD68M) 6-FT. $44.80 $38.08 15%

N020-01K-GY CAT5E 350MHZ BULK STRANDED-CORE PVC CABLE - GRAY, 1000-FT. $468.97 $398.62 15%

N001-050-BK CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 50-FT. $25.10 $21.34 15%

N201-005-GN CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 5-FT. $7.72 $6.56 15%

SMART1500RMXL2UA SMARTPRO 1.5KVA 1350W LINE INTERACTIVE SINE WAVE UPS, EXTENDED-RUN & SNMPWEBCARD $1,036.80 $881.28 15%

P772-006 6-FT. KVM SWITCH DAISYCHAIN CABLE FOR B020-SERIES AND B022 SERIES KVMS $82.76 $70.35 15%

SMART500RT1U TRIPP LITE 500VA 300W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 1URM $284.40 $241.74 15%

N452-000 TRIPP LITE - DUPLEX MULTIMODE FIBER COUPLER SC MULTI-MODE /SC MULTI-MODE $12.80 $10.88 15%

BP36V15-2U BP36V15-2U - EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK FOR UPS SYSTEM $579.60 $492.66 15%



OMNIVS800 OMNIVS SERIES 800VA TOWER LINE-INTERACTIVE 120V UPS WITH USB PORT $205.20 $174.42 15%

SMX1500XLRT2U TRIPP LITE 1500VA 1000W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 230V C13 2URM $1,216.00 $1,033.60 15%

SUPDM13 CORDED UPS BACKPLATE OUTLET KIT - ADDS AC PLUG-IN CONNECTION AND AC OUTPUT RECEP $267.20 $227.12 15%

U026-016 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED ACTIVE EXTENSION CABLE (A M/F) 16-FT. $40.00 $34.00 15%

PDU12IEC TRIPP LITE PDU BASIC 100V - 240V 16A 12 C13; 2 C19 C20 HORIZONTAL 1URM $237.60 $201.96 15%

OMNIVS1500XL UPS - EXTERNAL - LINE-INTERACTIVE - AC 120 V - 940 WATT / 1500 VA - INTERFACES: $363.60 $309.06 15%

B022-002-KT-R KVM SWITCH - 2 - 1 LOCAL USER - EXTERNAL $68.00 $57.80 15%

B022-004-R KVM SWITCH - 4 - 1 LOCAL USER - EXTERNAL $78.40 $66.64 15%

RS-0615-R TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP RACKMOUNT METAL 120V 5-15R 6 REAR FACE OUTLET 1URM $80.80 $68.68 15%

SUPDM12 TRIPP LITE 208V CORDED UPS BACKPLATE AC OUTLET KIT SELECT UPS MODELS $334.40 $284.24 15%

SMX500RT1U TRIPP LITE 500VA 300W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 230V C13 1URM $357.20 $303.62 15%

HT10DBS TRIPP LITE HOME THEATER ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR 10 OUTLET RJ11 RJ45 COAX $139.20 $118.32 15%

HT706TSAT TRIPP LITE ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR METAL 230V 4 OUTLET 1.8M CORD 330 JOULES $35.60 $30.26 15%

HT706TV TRIPP LITE HOME THEATER SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 7 OUTLET COAX 6FT CORD 1500 J $32.00 $27.20 15%

APSRM4 TRIPP LITE REMOTE CONTROL FOR INVERTER / CHARGER APS / PV MODELS W/ RJ45 $178.00 $151.30 15%

SMART2200VSXL TRIPP LITE 2200VA 1600W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 120V XL USB DB9 SNMP $1,220.40 $1,037.34 15%

SMART3000VS TRIPP LITE 3000VA 2250W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 120V 3KVA USB DB9 SNMP $1,423.80 $1,210.23 15%

PS-606-HG TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP MEDICAL 120V 5-15R-HG 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD METAL $102.00 $86.70 15%

S455-006 SCSI ULTRA2/U160/U320 LVD CABLE (VHDCI-M/HD68M) 6-FT. $67.20 $57.12 15%

P776-006 6-FT. KVM SWITCH USB (2-IN-1) CABLE KIT FOR B020- AND B022-SERIES KVMS $57.38 $48.77 15%

P776-010 10-FT. KVM SWITCH USB (2-IN-1) CABLE KIT FOR B020- AND B022-SERIES KVM SWITCHES $80.00 $68.00 15%

P774-025 25-FT. KVM SWITCH PS/2 (3-IN-1) CABLE KIT FOR B020-008/016 SERIES B022-016 AND B $117.24 $99.65 15%

A050-006 6FT HIGH RESOLUTION GOLD AUDIO COAX CABLES 2 X RCA M/M 6FEET $12.41 $10.55 15%

N252-012 12-PORT 1U RACKMOUNT CAT6 110 PATCH PANEL 568B, RJ45 ETHERNET $96.55 $82.07 15%

PS-615-HG TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP MEDICAL 120V 5-15R-HG 6 OUTLET 15FT CORD METAL $108.00 $91.80 15%

A008-006 COMPONENT VIDEO GOLD CABLE (3XRCA M/M) 6-FT. $19.31 $16.41 15%

PVINT375 TRIPP LITE INTERNATIONAL INVERTER 375W 12V DC TO AC 230V 1 UNIVERSAL OUTLET $84.00 $71.40 15%

SUPDM11 TRIPP LITE 200V-240V CORDED UPS BACKPLATE AC OUTLET KIT SELECT UPS MODELS $158.40 $134.64 15%

N366-02M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 2M (6-FT.) $27.52 $23.39 15%

N368-02M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 2M (6-FT.) $31.20 $26.52 15%

N370-02M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 2M (6-FT.) $29.60 $25.16 15%

N370-05M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 5M (16-FT.) $35.20 $29.92 15%

UL800CB-15 TRIPP LITE WABER POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 10 OUTLET METAL 15FT CORD 5-15P $77.40 $65.79 15%

INTRNTOFFC700R INTERNET OFFICE - UPS - EXTERNAL - STANDBY - AC 120 V - 425 WATT / 700 VA - INTE $199.80 $169.83 15%

SU20K3/3 TRIPP LITE 20000VA 16000W UPS SMART ONLINE 3-PHASE TOWER 20KVA 120/208V $18,126.00 $15,407.10 15%

SU30K3/3 TRIPP LITE 30000VA 24000W UPS SMART ONLINE 3-PHASE TOWER 30KVA 120V / 208V $21,033.00 $17,878.05 15%

SU5000RT3UHV TRIPP LITE 5000VA 3500W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 5KVA 208/240/120V 4URM $4,579.20 $3,892.32 15%

SMART5000XFMRXL TRIPP LITE 5000VA 3750W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 120V/208V 5KVA USB DB9 3URM $4,379.40 $3,722.49 15%



N302-10M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (ST/ST), 10M (33-FT.) $32.00 $27.20 15%

N304-05M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/ST), 5M (16-FT.) $20.80 $17.68 15%

N304-06M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/ST), 6M (20-FT.) $22.40 $19.04 15%

N308-05M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/ST), 5M (16-FT.) $19.20 $16.32 15%

N310-05M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/SC), 5M (16-FT.) $20.80 $17.68 15%

N312-01M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/MTRJ), 1M (3-FT.) $17.60 $14.96 15%

N312-02M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/MTRJ), 2M (6-FT.) $19.20 $16.32 15%

N455-000 TRIPP LITE DUAL LC FEMALE CONNECTORS - FOR 62.5/125 OR 50/125 MULTIMODE FIBER $12.80 $10.88 15%

N516-20M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 20M (65-FT.) $53.60 $45.56 15%

N518-05M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 5M (16-FT.) $24.00 $20.40 15%

N518-10M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 10M (33-FT.) $32.00 $27.20 15%

N520-20M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 20M (65-FT.) $57.60 $48.96 15%

N520-25M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 25M (82-FT.) $70.40 $59.84 15%

P510-025 VGA MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE (HD15 M/F) 25-FT. $19.31 $16.41 15%

U022-015 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED A/B CABLE (M/M) 15-FT. $10.35 $8.80 15%

N356-02M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 2M (6-FT.) $30.40 $25.84 15%

A060-006 RF DIGITAL COAX GOLD AUDIO CABLE (RCA M/M) 6-FT. $6.90 $5.87 15%

A102-02M TOSLINK DIGITAL OPTICAL SPDIF AUDIO CABLE, 2M (6-FT.) $13.79 $11.72 15%

A004-006 COMPOSITE VIDEO GOLD CABLE (RCA M/M) 6-FT. $6.07 $5.16 15%

N320-03M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 3M (10-FT.) $24.00 $20.40 15%

ULTRABLOK TRIPP LITE ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR WALL MOUNT DIRECT PLUG IN 2 OUT 1410 JLE $37.60 $31.96 15%

P314-006 3.5MM MINI STEREO TO TWO RCA AUDIO Y SPLITTER ADAPTER CABLE (3.5MM M TO 2X RCA M $4.97 $4.22 15%

SU5000RT3U TRIPP LITE 5000VA 3500W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 5KVA 208/120V 7URM RT $5,223.60 $4,440.06 15%

B054-001-USB TRIPP LITE USB CONSOLE INTERFACE MODULE - MONITOR/KEYBOARD/MOUSE EXTENDER $224.00 $190.40 15%

B054-001-PS2 TRIPP LITE PS/2 SERVER INTERFACE MODULE -MONITOR/KEYBOARD/MOUSE EXTENDER - EXTER $224.00 $190.40 15%

P566-006 6-FT. HDMI TO DVI GOLD DIGITAL VIDEO CABLE (HDMI-M / DVI-M) $27.59 $23.45 15%

P566-010 10-FT. HDMI TO DVI GOLD DIGITAL VIDEO CABLE (HDMI-M / DVI-M) $33.10 $28.14 15%

P566-016 VIDEO CABLE - 18 PIN DIGITAL DVI (SINGLE-LINK) - MALE - 19 PIN HDMI TYPE A - MAL $49.66 $42.21 15%

P568-006 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 6-FT $14.90 $12.67 15%

P568-010 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 10-FT $18.76 $15.95 15%

P568-016 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 16-FT $27.59 $23.45 15%

B060-032 KVM SWICH - 32 - 4 LOCAL USERS - EXTERNAL $5,000.00 $4,250.00 15%

B054-001-SUN SUN SERVER INTERFACE MODULE FOR B060-032 KVM $240.00 $204.00 15%

PDU1230 TRIPP LITE PDU BASIC 208V / 240V 30A 4 C19; 16 C13 L6-30P HORIZONTAL 1URM $293.40 $249.39 15%

PDU1415 TRIPP LITE PDU BASIC 120V 15A 5-15R 14 OUTLET 5-15P VERTICAL 0URM $198.00 $168.30 15%

PDU1420T TRIPP LITE PDU BASIC 120V 20A 5-15/20R 14 OUTLET L5-20P VERTICAL 0URM $201.60 $171.36 15%

SU5000XFMRT2U TRIPP LITE 5KVA / 5KW STEP-DOWN TRANSFORMER - CONVERT 208V TO 120V 2URM $1,290.60 $1,097.01 15%

P516-001 VGA MONITOR Y SPLITTER CABLE (HD15 M/2XF) 1-FT. $19.31 $16.41 15%



B019-000 TRIPP LITE TWO-POST RACKMOUNT BRACKET FOR  B020 B021 B022 KVM CONSOLE $102.40 $87.04 15%

S446-006 TRIPP LITE - SCSI EXTERNAL CABLE - 68 PIN VHDCI (M) - 68 PIN VHDCI (M) - 6 FT $46.40 $39.44 15%

OMNIVSINT800 TRIPP LITE 800VA 475W UPS INTERNATIONAL BATTERY BACK UP TOWER AVR 230V C13 $279.30 $237.41 15%

P909-18I-BL IDE / EIDE - 40 PIN IDC - FEMALE - 34 PIN IDC - FEMALE - 18 INCH - BLUE $14.99 $12.74 15%

N002-003-WH CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - WHITE, 3-FT. $3.04 $2.58 15%

N002-005-WH CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - WHITE, 5-FT. $3.86 $3.28 15%

N806-03M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC) - AQUA, 3M (10-F $24.80 $21.08 15%

N806-10M 10M 10GB DUPLEX MMF PATCH CABLE LSZH AQUA FIBER SC/SC 50/125 $36.80 $31.28 15%

N806-15M 15M 10GB DUPLEX MMF PATCH CABLE LSZH AQUA FIBER SC/SC 50/125 $44.80 $38.08 15%

N816-03M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC) - AQUA, 3M (10-F $27.20 $23.12 15%

N816-10M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC) - AQUA, 10M (33- $42.40 $36.04 15%

N816-15M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC) - AQUA, 15M (50- $54.40 $46.24 15%

N820-03M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC) - AQUA, 3M (10-F $23.04 $19.58 15%

N820-10M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE, (LC/LC) - AQUA, 10M (33 $36.80 $31.28 15%

N820-15M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE, (LC/LC) - AQUA, 15M (50 $54.40 $46.24 15%

P004-006 STANDARD COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD 10A, 18AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13) 6 $9.66 $8.21 15%

OMNIVSINT1000 OMNI VS - UPS - EXTERNAL - LINE-INTERACTIVE - AC 230 V ( 50/60 HZ ) - 500 WATT / $385.70 $327.85 15%

2POSTRMKITWM ENABLES 2-POST RACKMOUNT OR WALLMOUNT INSTALLATION OF SELECT RACKMOUNT UPS SYSTE $105.00 $89.25 15%

SPIKESTIK TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V RT ANGLE 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD 540 JOULE $25.00 $21.25 15%

SMART750SLT TRIPP LITE 750VA 500W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 100/110/120V USB DB9 SNMP RJ45 $478.80 $406.98 15%

SMART750RMXL2U SMARTPRO .75KVA 600W LINE INTERACTIVE SINE WAVE UPS, EXTENDED-RUN & SNMPWEBCARD $658.80 $559.98 15%

P945-06I SERIAL ATA (SATA) POWER ADAPTER EXTENDER CABLE (4PIN/4PIN + 15PIN SATA) 6-IN. $8.28 $7.04 15%

N366-01M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 1M (3-FT.) $27.20 $23.12 15%

A012-012 12FT HOME THEATER S-VIDEO GOLD COAX CABLE MD4 MALE / MALE 12FEET $13.79 $11.72 15%

N002-007-WH CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - WHITE, 7-FT. $4.97 $4.22 15%

N002-010-WH CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - WHITE, 10-FT. $5.79 $4.92 15%

N002-014-WH CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - WHITE, 14-FT. $6.76 $5.75 15%

BP24V28-2U BP24V28-2U - EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK FOR UPS SYSTEM $644.40 $547.74 15%

TRAVELER100BT TRIPP LITE NOTEBOOK SURGE PROTECTOR WALLMOUNT DIRECT PLUG IN 2 OUTLET RJ45 $20.00 $17.00 15%

INTERNET550U TRIPP LITE 550VA 300W UPS DESKTOP BATTERY BACK UP COMPACT 120V USB RJ11 PC $104.40 $88.74 15%

SMARTINT1500 TRIPP LITE 1500VA 940W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART TOWER AVR 230V DB9 C13 $742.90 $631.47 15%

PDU10K POWER DISTRIBUTION STRIP - RACK-MOUNTABLE - AC 120/240 V - 7 X POWER NEMA L5-30, $0.00 15%

PV1250FC TRIPP LITE INDUSTRIAL INVERTER 1250W 12V DC TO AC 120V RJ45 5-15R 2 OUTLET $432.00 $367.20 15%

RS-0615-F TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP RACKMOUNT METAL 120V 5-15R 6 FRONT FACE OUTLET 1URM $80.80 $68.68 15%

SU1000RTXL2UA TRIPP LITE 1000VA 800W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 100V-120V USB DB9 2URM $898.20 $763.47 15%

SU1500RTXL2UA TRIPP LITE 1500VA 1200W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 100V-120V USB DB9 2URM $1,150.20 $977.67 15%

SU2200RTXL2UA TRIPP LITE 2200VA 1600W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 110V/120V USB DB9 2URM $1,681.20 $1,429.02 15%

P502-025 VGA COAX MONITOR CABLE, HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/M) 25-FT. $26.90 $22.87 15%



SMART1000LCD SMART LCD 1000VA TOWER LINE-INTERACTIVE 120V UPS WITH LCD DISPLAY AND USB PORT $228.60 $194.31 15%

N002-001-BL CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 1-FT. $2.76 $2.35 15%

OMNI900LCD OMNI LCD 900VA TOWER LINE-INTERACTIVE 120V UPS WITH LCD DISPLAY AND USB PORT $207.00 $175.95 15%

BP240V120 240V 120AH EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK FOR SMART ONLINE 3 PHASE UPS SYSTEM $0.00 15%

AVR550U AVR SERIES 550VA ULTRA-COMPACT LINE-INTERACTIVE 120V UPS WITH USB PORT $113.40 $96.39 15%

P906-18I INTERNAL DUAL ULTRA 33/66/100 ATA/DMA EIDE RIBBON CABLE (3CONN 40P), 18-IN. $8.97 $7.62 15%

N002-015-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 15-FT. $7.31 $6.21 15%

SMARTINT3000VS TRIPP LITE 3000VA 2250W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART TOWER AVR 230V 3KVA C19 C13 $1,675.80 $1,424.43 15%

BP72V28RT3U BP72V28RT-3U - EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK FOR UPS SYSTEM $1,512.00 $1,285.20 15%

UNIPLUGINT TRIPP LITE INTERNATIONAL POWER OUTLET ADAPTER PLUG UK FRENCH GERMAN TO C13 $8.90 $7.57 15%

N316-20M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 20M (65-FT.) $43.20 $36.72 15%

BP36V13 XL BATTERY PACK FOR SU1000XL UPS $412.00 $350.20 15%

P314-012 3.5MM MINI STEREO TO TWO RCA AUDIO Y SPLITTER ADAPTER CABLE (3.5MM M TO 2X RCA M $6.34 $5.39 15%

APS750 TRIPP LITE INVERTER / CHARGER 750W 12V DC TO 120V AC 20A 5-15R 2 OUTLET $538.20 $457.47 15%

INTERNET550SER TRIPP LITE 550VA 300W UPS DESKTOP BATTERY BACK UP COMPACT 120V DB9 RJ11 PC $104.40 $88.74 15%

B020-008-17 8PORT 1U RM KVM SWITCH 17IN LCD CONSOLE KEYBOARD TOUCHPAD $2,100.80 $1,785.68 15%

B020-016-17 16PORT 1U RM KVM SWITCH 17IN LCD CONSOLE KEYBOARD TOUCHPAD $2,520.00 $2,142.00 15%

B004-008 8-PORT 1U RACKMOUNT PS2 KVM SWITCH $201.60 $171.36 15%

SR42UB 42U SMARTRACK PREMIUM ENCLOSURE (INCLUDES DOORS AND SIDE PANELS) $1,704.60 $1,448.91 15%

P010-012 COMPUTER POWER CORD, 10A, 18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C13) 12-FT. $14.07 $11.96 15%

N201-050-GY CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 50-FT. $35.86 $30.48 15%

OMNI650LCD OMNI LCD 650VA TOWER LINE-INTERACTIVE 120V UPS WITH LCD DISPLAY AND USB PORT $189.00 $160.65 15%

SMART1500LCD SMART LCD 1500VA 2U RACK/TOWER LINE-INTERACTIVE 120V UPS WITH LCD DISPLAY, USB & $369.00 $313.65 15%

N366-05M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 5M (16-FT.) $33.60 $28.56 15%

N356-03M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 3M (10-FT.) $32.00 $27.20 15%

N354-05M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/ST), 5M (16-FT.) $32.00 $27.20 15%

P750-006 6-FT. KVM SWITCH PS/2 (3-IN-1) CABLE KIT FOR B004-008 $25.79 $21.92 15%

P750-010 10-FT. KVM SWITCH PS/2 (3-IN-1) CABLE KIT FOR B004-008 $35.86 $30.48 15%

P750-015 15-FT. KVM SWITCH PS/2 (3-IN-1) CABLE KIT FOR B004-008 $45.52 $38.69 15%

B114-002-R 2-PORT VGA SPLITTER WITH SIGNAL BOOSTER HIGH RESOLUTION VIDEO, 350MHZ, 2048X1536 $36.80 $31.28 15%

N306-09M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE SC/SC - 9M $28.80 $24.48 15%

SMART1200LCD SMART LCD 1200VA 2U RACK/TOWER LINE-INTERACTIVE 120V UPS WITH LCD DISPLAY, USB & $324.00 $275.40 15%

SU750RTXL2U TRIPP LITE 750VA 600W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 100V-120V USB DB9 2URM RT $810.00 $688.50 15%

B021-000-17 1U RACKMOUNT KVM CONSOLE WITH 19IN MONITOR/TOUCHPAD/KEYBOARD $1,120.00 $952.00 15%

N456-000 DUPLEX MULTIMODE FIBER COUPLER SC/ST $12.80 $10.88 15%

IBAR8-15RM IB8RM ISOBAR SERIES 8 OUTLET, 12FT CORD, 3840 JOULES, REMOTE ON/OFF SWITCH, ALL- $112.00 $95.20 15%

BC350 BC PERSONAL - UPS - EXTERNAL - STANDBY - AC 120 V ( 60 HZ ) - 180 WATT / 350 VA $72.90 $61.97 15%

OMNI500ISO TRIPP LITE 500VA 300W UPS BATTERY BACK UP TOWER ISOLATION TRANSFORMER 120V $327.60 $278.46 15%



RBC93-2U 2U UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE SMARTPRO UPS $261.00 $221.85 15%

NB1005BK TRIPP LITE CORPORATE LEATHER NYLON BAG NOTEBOOK LAPTOP CARRYING CASE $153.60 $130.56 15%

NB1003BK NOTEBOOK/LAPTOP CASE TRADITIONAL BLACK KOSKIN $92.80 $78.88 15%

NB1002OL NOTEBOOK/LAPTOP BRIEF PROFESSIONAL OLIVE NYLON/KOSKIN SLIM-LINE $92.80 $78.88 15%

NB1001BK TRIPP LITE PROFILE BRIEF BAG NOTEBOOK LAPTOP COMPUTER CARRYING CASE NYLON $68.00 $57.80 15%

IN3005KB TRIPP LITE NOTEBOOK LAPTOP COMPUTER PERIPHERAL MULTIMEDIA USB KEYBOARD $12.80 $10.88 15%

PK3020KB TRIPP LITE NOTEBOOK LAPTOP PERIPHERAL KIT WITH KEYPAD / MOUSE / USB HUB $27.20 $23.12 15%

PK3021LI TRIPP LITE NOTEBOOK LAPTOP PERIPHERAL KIT WITH LIGHT / MOUSE / USB HUB $22.40 $19.04 15%

PK3022ET NOTEBOOK/LAPTOP PERIPHERAL KIT WITH NETWORK CABLE/MOUSE/USB HUB $17.60 $14.96 15%

NS2002BK NOTEBOOK/LAPTOP ADJSTBL SWIVEL ARM W/ WRIST REST & ANTI-SLIP FEET $94.40 $80.24 15%

NC2003SR TRIPP LITE NOTEBOOK LAPTOP COMPUTER COOLING PAD USB POWERED HEAVY DUTY $36.00 $30.60 15%

RBC62-1U 1U UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE SMARTPRO UPS $129.60 $110.16 15%

RBC64-1U UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE 24VDC $168.76 $143.45 15%

RBC69-1U 1U UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE SMARTPRO UPS $212.40 $180.54 15%

RBC92-2U 2U UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE SMARTPRO UPS $178.20 $151.47 15%

AVR750U AVR SERIES 750VA ULTRA-COMPACT LINE-INTERACTIVE 120V UPS WITH USB PORT $153.90 $130.82 15%

P753-015 15-FT SUPER-FLEX KVM CABLE KITS(PS/2) $55.17 $46.89 15%

S457-006 SCSI ULTRA2/U160/U320 LVD CABLE (VHDCI M/M) 6-FT. $68.80 $58.48 15%

N306-05M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 5M (16-FT.) $22.40 $19.04 15%

N002-025-WH CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - WHITE, 25-FT. $10.90 $9.27 15%

SU3000RTXR3U TRIPP LITE 3000VA 2400W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 110V / 120V USB DB9 3URM $2,655.00 $2,256.75 15%

SMX5000XLRT3U 5000VA INTL UPS SYSTEM SMART PRO LINE-INT 5KVA 230V 11OUT - 5000 VA $3,363.00 $2,858.55 15%

N320-05M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 5M (16-FT.) $23.12 $19.65 15%

NB1004BK NOTEBOOK/LAPTOP CASE TOP-LOAD BLACK LEATHER/KOSKIN EXECUTIVE $136.00 $115.60 15%

U222-007-R 7-PORT USB 2.0 U / USB 1.1 COMPACT MOBILE HI-SPEED HUB TOWER $75.86 $64.48 15%

HT850UPS TRIPP LITE 750VA 450W UPS HOME THEATER AVR COMPACT 120V USB RJ11 COAX $234.00 $198.90 15%

U004-010-R USB CABLE - 4 PIN USB TYPE A - MALE - 4 PIN USB TYPE A - FEMALE - 10 FEET $13.24 $11.25 15%

RBC94-3U 3U UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE SMARTPRO UPS $337.50 $286.88 15%

SMX750SLT TRIPP LITE 750VA 500W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART TOWER AVR 230V C13 USB DB9 $516.80 $439.28 15%

BP36V42-3U SMART UPS 36V RM 3U EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK $1,533.60 $1,303.56 15%

SU10000RT3U TRIPP LITE 10000VA 9000W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 10KVA PDU 200-240V 6URM $7,417.80 $6,305.13 15%

SU10000RT3U2TF SMARTONLINE 10KVA ON-LINE DOUBLE-CONVERSION UPS, 10U RACK/TOWER, 208/120V NEMA O $8,992.80 $7,643.88 15%

SU5000RT4U TRIPP LITE 5000VA 3800W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 5KVA 208/240/120V PDU 4U $5,200.20 $4,420.17 15%

SU6000RT4U TRIPP LITE 6000VA 4200W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 6KVA PDU 208/240/120V 4U $5,812.20 $4,940.37 15%

U215-004-R 4-PORT USB 2.0 HI-SPEED PRINTER / PERIPHERAL SHARING SWITCH $91.03 $77.38 15%

N060-004 4U HINGED WALL MOUNT PATCH PANEL BRACKET $104.83 $89.11 15%

S455-010 SCSI ULTRA2/U160/U320 LVD CABLE (VHDCI-M/HD68M) 10-FT. $83.20 $70.72 15%

3SP POWER DISTRIBUTION STRIP - 120VAC - 3 NEMA 5-15R $25.20 $21.42 15%



N002-050-BK CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 50-FT. $19.31 $16.41 15%

SR25UB SR25UB 25U SMARTRACK PREMIUM ENCLOSURE (INCLUDES DOORS AND SIDE PANELS) $1,575.00 $1,338.75 15%

U032-004-R USB 2.0 HI-SPEED A/B DEVICE RETRACTABLE CABLE(M/M) 4-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

N252-024 24-PORT 1U RACKMOUNT CAT6 110 PATCH PANEL 568B, RJ45 ETHERNET $152.28 $129.44 15%

SMART5000RT3UK SMART5000RT3U & SNMPWEBCARD $0.00 15%

SMART5000TEL3U-K UPS SMARTPRO 5000TEL3U 208V 5 OUTPUT $0.00 15%

SMART5000XFMRXLK SMARTPRO 5000XFMRXL UPS AC 208V-5000VA $0.00 15%

SU5000RT3U-K SU5000RT3U & SNMPWEBCARD $0.00 15%

SU5000RT3UHV-K SU5000RT3UHV & SNMPWEBCARD $0.00 15%

SU5000RT4U-K SU5000RT4U & SNMPWEBCARD $0.00 15%

SU6000RT3U-K UPS - DESKTOP; RACK-MOUNTABLE - ONLINE - 208V & 120V AC - 6000VA/4200W $0.00 15%

SU6000RT3UHV-K SU6000RT3UHV & SNMPWEBCARD $0.00 15%

SU6000RT4U-K UPS - DESKTOP; RACK-MOUNTABLE - ONLINE - 208/120 OR 240/120V - 6KVA / 4200 WATT $0.00 15%

SU10000RT3U-K SU10000RT3U & SNMPWEBCARD $0.00 15%

SU10000RT3U2TF-K SU10000RT3U2TF & SNMPWEBCARD $0.00 15%

SU10KRT3U-K SU10KRT3U & SNMPWEBCARD $0.00 15%

SU10KRT3UHV-K SMARTONLINE - UPS - RACK-MOUNTABLE - ONLINE - AC 200/208/220/230/240 V ( 50/60 H $0.00 15%

SR47UBWIDE 42U SMARTRACK WIDE ENCLOSURE WITH DOORS AND SIDE PANELS $2,099.00 $1,784.15 15%

N235-001 CAT6 STRAIGHT THROUGH MODULAR IN-LINE SNAP-IN COUPLER (RJ45 F/F) $33.10 $28.14 15%

SR2POST 45U 2-POST SMARTRACK OPEN FRAME RACK - ORGANIZE AND SECURE NETWORK RACK EQUIPMEN $252.00 $214.20 15%

N002-001-BK CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 1-FT. $2.76 $2.35 15%

BPMULTI CONNECTOR TO DAISY CHAIN UP TO 4 BP240V33 WITH 3-PHASE UPS SYSTEMS $138.00 $117.30 15%

SR4POST TRIPP LITE 45U 4-POST OPEN FRAME RACK CABINET SQUARE HOLES 1000LB CAPACITY $568.80 $483.48 15%

N001-200-GY CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 200-FT. $128.28 $109.04 15%

B072-008-1 KVM SWITCH - CAT5 - CASCADABLE - 8 - 1 LOCAL USER - EXTERNAL $392.00 $333.20 15%

B072-016-1 16-PORT NETCOMMANDER 1U RACKMOUNT CAT5 KVM SWITCH $448.00 $380.80 15%

BP24V70-3U BP24V70-3U - EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK FOR UPS SYSTEM $1,483.20 $1,260.72 15%

BP192V12-3U BP192V12-3U - EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK FOR UPS SYSTEM $1,656.00 $1,407.60 15%

OMNI1000ISO TRIPP LITE 1000VA 700W UPS BATTERY BACK UP TOWER ISOLATION TRANSFORMER 120V $648.00 $550.80 15%

SUPER6OMNID TRIPP LITE INTERNATIONAL SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 230V 6 UNIVERSAL OUTLET $22.80 $19.38 15%

OMNIVS1500 OMNI VS - UPS - EXTERNAL - LINE-INTERACTIVE - AC 120 V - 940 WATT / 1500 VA - IN $327.60 $278.46 15%

BP72V15-2U BP72V15-2U - EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK FOR UPS SYSTEM $921.60 $783.36 15%

P154-000 COMPACT/SLIMLINE DB25 COUPLER GENDER CHANGER  (F/F) $6.21 $5.28 15%

P500-010 VGA COAX MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/F) $22.48 $19.11 15%

N366-10M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 10M (33-FT.) $43.20 $36.72 15%

N352-02M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (ST/ST), 2M (6-FT.) $28.80 $24.48 15%

N426-03M FIBER OPTIC MODE CONDITIONING PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 3M (10-FT.) $72.00 $61.20 15%



N424-05M FIBER OPTIC MODE CONDITIONING PATCH CABLE (SC/LC), 5M (16-FT.) $120.00 $102.00 15%

TLM626 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V RIGHT ANGLE 6 OUTLET METAL 6FT CORD $32.00 $27.20 15%

TLM626TEL15 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V RJ11 RT ANGLE 6 OUTLET METAL 15FT CRD $43.20 $36.72 15%

TLM606 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 6 OUTLET METAL 6FT CORD 900 JOULE $27.20 $23.12 15%

TLM606NC POWER DISTRIBUTION STRIP ( EXTERNAL ) - AC 120 V - 6 OUTPUT CONNECTOR(S) - 6-FT. $34.40 $29.24 15%

SMX1000RT2U TRIPP LITE 1000VA 700W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 230V C13 2U $818.90 $696.07 15%

SR42UBEXP TRIPP LITE 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET DOORS NO SIDES 3000LB CAPACITY $1,557.00 $1,323.45 15%

SU1000XLA TRIPP LITE 1000VA 800W UPS SMART ONLINE TOWER 100V - 120V USB DB9 SNMP RT $810.00 $688.50 15%

SU750XL TRIPP LITE 750VA 600W UPS SMART ONLINE TOWER 100V/110V/120V USB DB9 SNMP RT $756.00 $642.60 15%

SU30K3/3PM POWER MODULE ONLY FOR SU30K 3-PHASE SERIES UPS $14,125.00 $12,006.25 15%

PDU2430 TRIPP LITE PDU BASIC 120V 30A 5-15R 24 OUTLET L5-30P HORIZONTAL 1URM $293.40 $249.39 15%

SU20KDCD2B WALL MOUNTED 2 BREAKER DISCONNECT TO ISOLATE BATTERY CABINETS FROM 3 PHASE UPS F $0.00 15%

SPS-615-HG TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP MEDICAL METAL 6 OUTLET 15FT CORD $116.00 $98.60 15%

PDUNV TRIPP LITE PDU BASIC 100V - 240V 16A 12 C13; 2 C19 C20 1URM / 0URM $243.00 $206.55 15%

N518-02M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 2M (6-FT.) $23.04 $19.58 15%

U028-006 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED A TO MINI-B CABLE (A TO 4PIN MINI-B, M/M) 6-FT. $5.79 $4.92 15%

U030-006 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED A TO MINI-B CABLE (A TO 5PIN MINI-B M/M) 6-FT. $5.79 $4.92 15%

AVRX750U INTERNET AVR - UPS - EXTERNAL - LINE-INTERACTIVE - AC 230 V ( 50/60 HZ ) - 450 W $239.40 $203.49 15%

N457-001-50 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER ADAPTER (LC-ST M/F) 0.3M (1-FT.) $32.00 $27.20 15%

N457-001-62 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER ADAPTER (LC-ST M/F) 0.3M (1-FT.) $35.20 $29.92 15%

N458-001-50 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER ADAPTER (LC-SC M/F) 0.3M (1-FT.) $35.20 $29.92 15%

N458-001-62 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER ADAPTER (LC-SC M/F) 0.3M (1-FT.) $35.20 $29.92 15%

N201-010-OR CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - ORANGE, 10-FT. $10.90 $9.27 15%

N201-007-OR CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - ORANGE, 7-FT. $8.69 $7.39 15%

N201-005-OR CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - ORANGE, 5-FT. $7.72 $6.56 15%

RS-1215-20T TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP RACKMOUNT METAL 120V 5-15/20R 12 OUTLET 15FT CORD 1U $120.80 $102.68 15%

OMNIVSINT1500XL TRIPP LITE 1500VA 940W UPS INTERNATIONAL BATTERY BACK UP TOWER AVR 230V C13 $478.80 $406.98 15%

N784-001-ST 10/100BASET TO 100BASEFX-ST CONVERTS UTP ETHERNET TO FIBER $81.60 $69.36 15%

SU6000RT3UPM POWER MODULE FOR 6KVA SMART ONLINE UPS $5,150.00 $4,377.50 15%

SU6000XFMRRT3U SU6000XFMRRT3U - TRANSFORMER ( RACK-MOUNTABLE ) - AC 220-240 V - 3U $2,981.00 $2,533.85 15%

N125-050-GY CAT6 GIGABIT MOLDED SHIELDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 50-FT. $60.69 $51.59 15%

HCRK TRIPP LITE MEDICAL MOBILE CART POWER KIT 90A 300W 3 OUTLET UL 60601-1 $1,880.55 $1,598.47 15%

P502-100 VGA COAX MONITOR CABLE, HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/M) 100-FT. $118.62 $100.83 15%

N306-12M PATCH CABLE - SC MULTI-MODE (M) - SC MULTI-MODE (M) - 12 M - FIBER OPTIC - 62.5 $33.60 $28.56 15%

N306-15M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 15M (50-FT.) $40.00 $34.00 15%

N304-008 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/ST), 2.4M (8-FT.) $17.60 $14.96 15%

N302-18M PATCH CABLE - ST MULTI-MODE (M) - ST MULTI-MODE (M) - 18 M - FIBER OPTIC - 62.5 $40.00 $34.00 15%

N302-23M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (ST/ST), 23M (75-FT.) $48.00 $40.80 15%



N302-30M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (ST/ST), 30M (100-FT.) $64.00 $54.40 15%

N304-09M PATCH CABLE - SC MULTI-MODE (M) - ST MULTI-MODE (M) - 9 M - FIBER OPTIC - 62.5 / $25.60 $21.76 15%

N304-11M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/ST), 11M (36-FT.) $27.20 $23.12 15%

N304-23M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/ST), 23M (75-FT.) $40.00 $34.00 15%

N304-30M PATCH CABLE - SC MULTI-MODE (M) - ST MULTI-MODE (M) - 30 M - FIBER OPTIC - 62.5 $46.40 $39.44 15%

N306-04M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 4M (13-FT.) $20.80 $17.68 15%

N306-23M PATCH CABLE - SC MULTI-MODE (M) - SC MULTI-MODE (M) - 23 M - FIBER OPTIC - 62.5 $48.00 $40.80 15%

N306-25M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 25M (82-FT.) $52.80 $44.88 15%

N306-30M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 30M (100-FT.) $59.20 $50.32 15%

N306-46M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 46M (150-FT.) $72.00 $61.20 15%

N306-60M PATCH CABLE - SC MULTI-MODE (M) - SC MULTI-MODE (M) - 60 M - FIBER OPTIC - 62.5 $100.80 $85.68 15%

N308-08M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/ST), 8M (26-FT.) $22.40 $19.04 15%

N308-15M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/ST), 15M (50-FT.) $28.80 $24.48 15%

N310-08M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/SC), 8M (26-FT.) $23.20 $19.72 15%

N310-11M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/SC), 11M (36-FT.) $26.40 $22.44 15%

N310-30M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/SC), 30M (100-FT.) $44.80 $38.08 15%

N314-09M PATCH CABLE - LC MULTI-MODE (M) - MT-RJ MULTI-MODE (M) - 9 M - FIBER OPTIC - 62. $33.60 $28.56 15%

N314-15M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/LC), 15M (50-FT.) $41.60 $35.36 15%

N316-21M PATCH CABLE - SC MULTI-MODE (M) - LC MULTI-MODE (M) - 21 M - FIBER OPTIC - 62.5 $52.80 $44.88 15%

N316-25M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 25M (82-FT.) $52.80 $44.88 15%

N316-30M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 30M (100-FT.) $56.00 $47.60 15%

N316-76M PATCH CABLE - SC MULTI-MODE (M) - LC MULTI-MODE (M) - 76 M - FIBER OPTIC - 62.5 $96.00 $81.60 15%

N318-08M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 8M (26-FT.) $33.60 $28.56 15%

N318-09M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 9M (30-FT.) $35.20 $29.92 15%

N318-15M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 15M (50-FT.) $44.80 $38.08 15%

N318-20M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 20M (65-FT.) $48.00 $40.80 15%

N318-30M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 30M (100-FT.) $49.60 $42.16 15%

N352-05M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (ST/ST), 5M (16-FT.) $33.60 $28.56 15%

N352-09M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (ST/ST), 9M (30-FT.) $35.20 $29.92 15%

N352-15M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (ST/ST), 15M (50-FT.) $36.80 $31.28 15%

N354-09M PATCH CABLE - SC SINGLE MODE (M) - ST SINGLE MODE (M) - 9 M - FIBER OPTIC - 8.3 $41.60 $35.36 15%

N356-05M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 5M (16-FT.) $33.60 $28.56 15%

N356-06M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 6M (20-FT.) $35.20 $29.92 15%

N356-30M PATCH CABLE - SC SINGLE MODE (M) - SC SINGLE MODE (M) - 30 M - FIBER OPTIC - 8.3 $67.20 $57.12 15%

N370-03M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 3M (10-FT.) $30.40 $25.84 15%

N504-02M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/ST), 2M (6-FT.) $22.40 $19.04 15%

N518-01M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 1M (3-FT.) $22.40 $19.04 15%

N518-03M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 3M (10-FT.) $25.60 $21.76 15%



N518-15M PATCH CABLE - ST MULTI-MODE (M) - LC MULTI-MODE (M) - 15 M - FIBER OPTIC - 50 / $54.40 $46.24 15%

N518-20M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 20M (65-FT.) $38.40 $32.64 15%

TLM606HJ TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 6 OUTLET METAL 6FT CORD 1340 JOULE $29.60 $25.16 15%

TLM615NCRA TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP METAL 120V 5-15R RIGHT ANGLE 6 OUTLET 15FT CORD $45.60 $38.76 15%

TLM615NC TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 6 OUTLET METAL 15FT CORD 5-15P $43.20 $36.72 15%

TLM615NC20 TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP 120V 5-15/20R 6 OUTLET METAL 15FT CORD 5-20P $100.80 $85.68 15%

TLM915NC TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 9 OUTLET METAL 15FT CORD 5-15P $47.20 $40.12 15%

TLM1015NC TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 10 OUTLET METAL 15FT CORD 5-15P $70.40 $59.84 15%

TLM406NC TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 4 OUTLET METAL 6FT CORD 5-15P $31.20 $26.52 15%

TLM306NC TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 3 OUTLET METAL 6FT CORD 5-15P $28.80 $24.48 15%

SMART2200SLT TRIPP LITE 2200VA 1600W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP FOR SERVERS $1,211.40 $1,029.69 15%

SMART3000SLT TRIPP LITE 3000VA 2250W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 120V 3KVA USB DB9 SNMP $1,618.20 $1,375.47 15%

HT1210ISOCTR TRIPP LITE HOME THEATER ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR RACKMOUNT 12 OUTLET COAX 2U $478.40 $406.64 15%

N320-01M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 1M (3-FT.) $21.60 $18.36 15%

N820-01M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC) - AQUA, 1M (3-FT $23.20 $19.72 15%

PS-415-HG TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP MEDICAL 120V 5-15R-HG 4 OUTLET 15FT CORD METAL $92.00 $78.20 15%

AVRX550U TRIPP LITE 550VA 300W UPS INTERNATIONAL BATTERY BACK UP AVR 230V RJ11 C13 $157.70 $134.05 15%

RBC94-2U 2U UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE SMARTPRO UPS $337.50 $286.88 15%

BP36V14-2U-LH CUSTOM BATTERY PACK 36 VOLTS $0.00 15%

N060-002 2U HINGED WALL MOUNT PATCH PANEL BRACKET $82.76 $70.35 15%

PDUMH20AT TRIPP LITE PDU METERED ATS 120V 20A 5-15/20R 16 OUTLET L5-20P HORIZONTAL 1U $599.40 $509.49 15%

PDUMV40 TRIPP LITE PDU METERED DUAL CIRCUIT 120V 20A 32 5-15/20R VERTICAL 0URM $392.40 $333.54 15%

PDUMH15AT TRIPP LITE PDU METERED ATS 120V 15A 5-15R 8 OUTLET 2 5-15P HORIZONTAL 1URM $466.20 $396.27 15%

PDUMH15 TRIPP LITE PDU METERED 120V 15A 5-15R 13 OUTLET 5-15P HORIZONTAL 1URM $142.20 $120.87 15%

PDUMV15 TRIPP LITE PDU METERED 120V 15A 5-15R 16 OUTLET 5-15P VERTICAL 0URM $162.00 $137.70 15%

PDUMV20 TRIPP LITE PDU METERED 120V 20A 5-15/20R 28 OUTLET L5-20P VERTICAL 0URM $216.00 $183.60 15%

PDUMH15ATNET TRIPP LITE PDU SWITCHED ATS 120V 15A 5-15R 8 OUTLET 2 5-15P HORIZONTAL 1URM $763.20 $648.72 15%

PDUMH20ATNET TRIPP LITE PDU SWITCHED ATS 120V 20A 5-15/20R 16 OUTLET L5-20P HORIZONTAL $865.80 $735.93 15%

N304-004 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/ST), 1.2M (4-FT.) $15.20 $12.92 15%

N306-001 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 0.3M (1-FT.) $16.00 $13.60 15%

N306-004 4FT SCM/SCM MULTIMODE CABLE ORANGE $20.00 $17.00 15%

N320-04M 4M LCM/LCM MULTIMODE CABLE ORANGE $25.60 $21.76 15%

N368-30M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 30M (100-FT.) $64.00 $54.40 15%

N312-05M 5M (16-FT.) DUPLEX MMF 62.5/125 PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/MTRJ) $22.40 $19.04 15%

N316-13M 13M SCM/LCM MULTIMODE CABLE ORANGE $35.20 $29.92 15%

N318-05M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 5M (16-FT.) $28.80 $24.48 15%

N320-21M 21M LCM/LCM MULTIMODE CABLE ORANGE $46.40 $39.44 15%

N320-25M 25M LCM/LCM MULTIMODE CABLE ORANGE $52.80 $44.88 15%



N320-46M 46M LCM/LCM MULTIMODE CABLE ORANGE $75.20 $63.92 15%

N368-05M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 5M (16-FT.) $35.20 $29.92 15%

N820-05M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC) - AQUA, 5M (16-F $25.84 $21.96 15%

N316-10M 10M SCM/LCM MULTIMODE CABLE ORANGE $32.00 $27.20 15%

N316-15M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 15M (50-FT.) $38.40 $32.64 15%

N368-01M 1M LCM/STM SINGLEMODE CABLE YELLOW $28.80 $24.48 15%

N806-01M 1M SCM/SCM MULTIMODE CABLE AQUA BLUE $20.80 $17.68 15%

N806-02M 2M SCM/SCM MULTIMODE CABLE AQUA BLUE $22.40 $19.04 15%

N806-05M 5M SCM/SCM MULTIMODE CABLE AQUA BLUE $27.20 $23.12 15%

N816-01M 1M SCM/LCM MULTIMODE CABLE AQUA BLUE $22.40 $19.04 15%

N818-03M 3M LCM/STM MULTIMODE CABLE AQUA BLUE $41.60 $35.36 15%

N818-05M 5M LCM/STM MULTIMODE CABLE AQUA BLUE $35.84 $30.46 15%

N818-10M 10M LCM/STM MULTIMODE CABLE AQUA BLUE $60.80 $51.68 15%

N820-02M 2M LCM/LCM MULTIMODE CABLE AQUA BLUE $24.80 $21.08 15%

N304-10M 10M SCM/STM MULTIMODE CABLE ORANGE $27.20 $23.12 15%

N352-01M 1M STM/STM SINGLEMODE CABLE YELLOW $27.20 $23.12 15%

N352-03M 3M STM/STM SINGLEMODE CABLE YELLOW $30.40 $25.84 15%

N354-15M 15M SCM/STM SINGLEMODE CABLE YELLOW $48.00 $40.80 15%

N356-09M 9M SCM/SCM SINGLEMODE CABLE YELLOW $44.80 $38.08 15%

N356-15M 15M SCM/SCM SINGLEMODE CABLE YELLOW $44.80 $38.08 15%

N366-03M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 3M (10-FT.) $30.40 $25.84 15%

N366-15M 15M LCM/SCM SINGLEMODE CABLE YELLOW $48.00 $40.80 15%

N370-01M 1M LCM/LCM SINGLEMODE CABLE YELLOW $28.00 $23.80 15%

N370-10M 1M LCM/LCM SINGLEMODE CABLE YELLOW $40.00 $34.00 15%

IO700NAFTA INTERNET OFFICE UPS SYSTEM - NAFTA ASSEMBLED VERSION OF THE ALL-IN-ONE SOHO SOLU $174.00 $147.90 15%

SM550UNAFTA SMART LINE INTERACTIVE USB UPS SYSTEM - NAFTA ASSEMBLED VERSION OF SMART550USB $201.60 $171.36 15%

OMNI1500XLNAFTA TRIPP LITE 1500VA 940W UPS BATTERY BACK UP TOWER 120V XL RJ45 NAFTA $471.60 $400.86 15%

SM750UNAFTA TRIPP LITE 750VA 450W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 120V USB RJ11 RJ45 NAFTA $261.00 $221.85 15%

SM700NAFTA 700VA U.S. SMART PRO LINE-INT $417.60 $354.96 15%

SM1050NAFTA SMART PRO TOWER UPS SYSTEM - NAFTA ASSEMBLED VERSION OF SMART1050 $680.40 $578.34 15%

SM1500XLNAFTA 1500VA U.S. SMART PRO EXT RUN LINE-INT $772.00 $656.20 15%

SM2200RMNAFTA 2200VA U.S. SMART PRO LINE-INT UPS RACKMOUNT 9 OUTLETS $1,544.40 $1,312.74 15%

SM3000RMNAFTA TRIPP LITE 3000VA 2250W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 3KVA 2U NAFTA $1,735.20 $1,474.92 15%

BP48V60-3UNAFTA 48V TOWERRM U.S. EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK $1,494.00 $1,269.90 15%

SU2200XLNAFTA 2200VA U.S. SMART ONLINE PURESINE UPS EXT RUN 7 OUTLETS $1,250.00 $1,062.50 15%

SU3000XLNAFTA UPS - EXTERNAL - ONLINE - AC 110/120 V - 2400 WATT / 3000 VA - INTERFACES: 1 X U $2,160.00 $1,836.00 15%

SU1500RMNAFTA 1500VA U.S. SMART ONLINE PURESINE $1,494.00 $1,269.90 15%

WOS5-10KDISPOSAL TRIPP LITE DISPOSAL OF THE APC SUA2200XL, AP9617, AR3100 OR LIKE PARTS $0.00 15%



RBC96-3U 3U UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE SMARTONLINE UPS $378.00 $321.30 15%

P502-015 VGA COAX MONITOR CABLE, HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/M) 15-FT. $26.76 $22.75 15%

SEC4002RF TRIPP LITE WIRELESS NOTEBOOK / LAPTOP COMPUTER ACCESSORY USB PROXIMITY LOCK $16.00 $13.60 15%

IN3010KB TRIPP LITE NOTEBOOK LAPTOP COMPUTER WIRELESS MULTIMEDIA FLEXIBLE KEYBOARD $36.80 $31.28 15%

N316-05M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 5M (16-FT.) $25.60 $21.76 15%

S457-010 SCSI ULTRA2/U160/U320 LVD CABLE (VHDCI M/M) 10-FT. $83.20 $70.72 15%

SMX1050SLT TRIPP LITE 1050VA 650W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART TOWER AVR 220V-240V RJ45 C13 $621.30 $528.11 15%

N354-02M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/ST), 2M (6-FT.) $27.20 $23.12 15%

N306-07M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 7M (23-FT.) $25.60 $21.76 15%

SU8000RT3U TRIPP LITE 8000VA 7200W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 8KVA PDU 200V-240V 6URM $6,130.80 $5,211.18 15%

SU8000RT3U1TF TRIPP LITE 8000VA 7200W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 8KVA PDU 120V/208V 8URM $6,858.00 $5,829.30 15%

SMX2200XLRT2U TRIPP LITE 2200VA 1600W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 230V 2URM $1,592.20 $1,353.37 15%

N314-07M PATCH CABLE LC MULTI/MT-RJ MULTI 23FT $0.00 15%

PM6SN1 PM6SN1 900-JOULE COMMERCIAL-GRADE SURGE SUPPRESSOR WITH ILLUMINATED ON/OFF SWITC $28.80 $24.48 15%

N422-02M FIBER OPTIC MODE CONDITIONING PATCH CABLE (ST/LC), 2M (6-FT.) $144.00 $122.40 15%

P504-025-P VGA COAX MONITOR CABLE WITH AUDIO, PLENUM RATED HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB C $220.69 $187.59 15%

P502-050-P VGA COAX MONITOR CABLE, PLENUM RATED HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M $413.79 $351.72 15%

BP48V24-2U BP48V24-2U EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK FOR UPS SYSTEM $678.60 $576.81 15%

SR42UBSP1 TRIPP LITE 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET SHOCK PALLET W/ DOORS & SIDES $2,068.20 $1,757.97 15%

SK6-0/SPIKEBLOK TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR WALLMOUNT DIRECT PLUG IN 120V 6 OUTLET 540 JOULE $22.00 $18.70 15%

MRV2012UL TRIPP LITE 2000W 12V DC INVERTER CHARGER ATS 120V 25/100A 60HZ HARDWIRE $1,074.60 $913.41 15%

N022-01K-BL 1000FT CAT5E 350MHZ BLUE BULK SOLID PVC CABLE $0.00 15%

SMART700DV TRIPP LITE 700VA 450W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 120V / 230V USB DB9 TAA GSA $1,152.00 $979.20 15%

SU1500XL TRIPP LITE 1500VA 1200W UPS SMART ONLINE TOWER 100V-120V USB DB9 SNMP RT $1,078.20 $916.47 15%

ISOBAR825ULTRA TRIPP LITE ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR METAL 8 OUTLET 25FT CORD 3840 JOULES $105.60 $89.76 15%

TLP606B TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD 790 JOULE BLACK $14.80 $12.58 15%

TLP712B TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 7 OUTLET 12FT CORD 1080 JOULE BLACK $27.20 $23.12 15%

TLP4BK TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR WALLMOUNT DIRECT PLUG IN 120V 4 OUTLET 670 JOULE $14.40 $12.24 15%

TLP725 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 7 OUTLET 25FT CORD 1080 JOULE $46.40 $39.44 15%

TLP825 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR 120V 5-15R 8 OUTLET 25FT CORD 1440 JOULE $52.00 $44.20 15%

SWIVEL6 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR SWIVEL 6 OUTLET WALLMOUNT DIRECT PLUG IN 120V BK $21.20 $18.02 15%

HTSWIVEL6 TRIPP LITE HOME THEATER SURGE WALLMOUNT DIRECT PLUG SWIVEL RJ11 COAX $30.40 $25.84 15%

N304-025 25FT DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE SC/ST $24.00 $20.40 15%

PV700HF TRIPP LITE COMPACT INVERTER 700W 12V DC TO AC 120V 5-15R 3 OUTLET $138.00 $117.30 15%

BP240V901B 1B INDICATES AN INTERNAL BREAKER FOR BATTERY ISOLATION $0.00 15%

BP240V1201B 1B INDICATES AN INTERNAL BREAKER FOR BATTERY ISOLATION $0.00 15%

SUBF2030 TRIPP LITE EXTERNAL BATTERY FRAME SELECT 20KVA / 30KVA UPS 3-PHASE ONLINE $3,600.00 $3,060.00 15%

SURBC2030 TRIPP LITE INTERNAL BATTERY PACK 20KVA / 30KVA 3-PHASE ONLINE UPS $1,553.40 $1,320.39 15%



SU20K3/3XR5 TRIPP LITE 20000VA 16000W UPS SMART ONLINE 3-PHASE TOWER 20KVA 120/208V $20,196.00 $17,166.60 15%

SU30K3/3XR5 TRIPP LITE 30000VA 24000W UPS SMART ONLINE 3-PHASE TOWER 30KVA 120 / 208V $22,608.00 $19,216.80 15%

B120-000 DVI EXTENDER EQUALIZER, DUAL LINK VIDEO REPEATER 2560X1600 AT 60HZ (DVI F/F) $84.80 $72.08 15%

P500-075 VGA COAX MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/F) $102.07 $86.76 15%

P410-007-SR FAX/MODEM FLAT SILVER PATCH CABLE (RJ11 M/M) 7-FT. $2.90 $2.47 15%

P044-06I HEAVY-DUTY POWER ADAPTER CORD 20A, 12AWG (NEMA-L5-20R TO NEMA-5-20P) 6-IN. $36.69 $31.19 15%

N001-015-GY CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 15-FT. $7.45 $6.33 15%

U219-000-R USB TO PS/2 ADAPTER - KEYBOARD AND MOUSE (A M TO 2X MINI-DIN6 F) $20.97 $17.82 15%

N028-01K-GY 1000-FT. CAT5E 350MHZ BULK OUTDOOR-RATED SOLID-CORE PVC CABLE $868.97 $738.62 15%

SR25UBSP1 TRIPP LITE 25U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET SHOCK PALLET W/ DOORS & SIDES $1,841.40 $1,565.19 15%

N520-07M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 7M (23-FT.) $29.60 $25.16 15%

APS1250 TRIPP LITE INVERTER / CHARGER 1250W 12V DC TO 120V AC 30A 5-15R 2 OUTLET $741.60 $630.36 15%

APS700HF 700W 12V DC TO AC INVERTER WITH AUTOMATIC 20-AMP CHARGER $324.00 $275.40 15%

TLM825SA TRIPP LITE SAFETY SURGE PROTECTOR 120V 8 OUTLET METAL 25FT CORD OSHA $76.56 $65.08 15%

TLM812SA TRIPP LITE SAFETY SURGE PROTECTOR 120V 8 OUTLET METAL 12FT CORD OSHA $53.20 $45.22 15%

TLM615SA TRIPP LITE SAFETY SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 6 OUTLET 15FT CORD OSHA $55.60 $47.26 15%

TLM609SA SAFETY SURGE SUPPRESSOR 1500 JOULES - RUGGED, SAFE SURGE SUPPRESSION FOR INDUSTR $45.20 $38.42 15%

TLM626SA TRIPP LITE SAFETY SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 6 OUTLET METAL 6FT CORD OSHA $29.60 $25.16 15%

TLM825GF TRIPP LITE SAFETY POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 8 OUTLET METAL 25FT CRD GFCI PLUG $88.00 $74.80 15%

TLM812GF POWER STRIP - EXTERNAL - 120 V - 8 NEMA 5-15R - BLACK, YELLOW $75.20 $63.92 15%

TLM609GF TRIPP LITE SAFETY POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 6 OUTLET 9FT CORD GFCI PLUG OSHA $66.40 $56.44 15%

TLM815NS TRIPP LITE SAFETY POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 8 OUTLET METAL 15FT CORD OSHA $51.20 $43.52 15%

TLM609NS TRIPP LITE SAFETY POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 6 OUTLET METAL 9FT CORD OSHA $41.60 $35.36 15%

TLM626NS TRIPP LITE SAFETY POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 6 OUTLET METAL 6FT CORD OSHA $24.80 $21.08 15%

P022-001 STANDARD POWER EXTENSION CORD 10A, 18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO NEMA 5-15R) 1-FT. $9.11 $7.74 15%

P022-001-2 STANDARD POWER EXTENSION CORD Y SPLITTER CABLE 10A, 18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO 2X NEMA $13.80 $11.73 15%

N490-016-SCSC 16-PORT DUPLEX SC/SC FIBER OPTIC PATCH PANEL $224.00 $190.40 15%

PDU40TDUAL TRIPP LITE PDU BASIC DUAL CIRCUIT 120V 20A 5-15/20R 40 OUTLET L5-20P 0URM $311.40 $264.69 15%

B060-016-2 16-PORT MATRIX 2-USER 1U RACKMOUNT KVM SWITCH $2,200.00 $1,870.00 15%

B021-000-19 1U RACKMOUNT KVM CONSOLE WITH 19 MONITOR/TOUCHPAD/KEYBOARD $1,120.00 $952.00 15%

B062-002-PS2 PS/2 CONSOLE INTERFACE MODULE WITH BUILT-IN KVM SWITCH $660.00 $561.00 15%

U029-006 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED A TO MINI-B CABLE (A TO 4PIN ROUND MINI-B M/M) 6-FT. $6.07 $5.16 15%

S520-01M EXTERNAL SAS CABLE, 4 LANE - MINI-SAS (SFF-8088) TO 4XINFINIBAND (SFF-8470) 1M ( $94.40 $80.24 15%

S522-01M EXTERNAL SAS CABLE, 4 LANE - 4XINFINIBAND (SFF-8470) TO 4XINFINIBAND (SFF-8470) $104.00 $88.40 15%

S524-01M EXTERNAL SAS CABLE, 4 LANE - MINI-SAS (SFF-8088) TO MINI-SAS (SFF-8088) 1M (3-FT $80.00 $68.00 15%

N201-050-GY-P CAT6 GIGABIT PLENUM-RATED SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 50-FT. $124.14 $105.52 15%

N201-100-GY-P CAT6 GIGABIT PLENUM-RATED SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 100-FT. $248.28 $211.04 15%

P940-08I SERIAL ATA (SATA) SIGNAL CABLE (7PIN/7PIN) 8-IN. $5.38 $4.57 15%



INTERNET600U TRIPP LITE 600VA 300W UPS DESKTOP BATTERY BACK UP COMPACT 120V USB RJ11 PC $108.00 $91.80 15%

INTERNET900U TRIPP LITE 900VA 480W UPS DESKTOP BATTERY BACK UP COMPACT 120V USB RJ11 PC $167.40 $142.29 15%

N007-150-GY 150FT CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED GRAY OUTDOOR RATED PATCH CABLE RJ45M/M $151.72 $128.96 15%

N007-200-GY PATCH CABLE - RJ-45 - MALE - RJ-45 - MALE - 200 FEET - CAT5/5E - GRAY $441.38 $375.17 15%

N318-10M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 10M (33-FT.) $38.40 $32.64 15%

N514-03M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/LC), 3M (10-FT.) $41.60 $35.36 15%

N368-07M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 7M (23-FT.) $40.00 $34.00 15%

N320-07M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 7M (23-FT.) $30.40 $25.84 15%

N320-06M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 6M (20-FT.) $28.80 $24.48 15%

N318-07M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 7M (23-FT.) $30.40 $25.84 15%

N314-05M PATCH CABLE - MT-RJ - MALE - LC-MULTIMODE - MALE - FIBER OPTIC - 5 M - ORANGE $27.20 $23.12 15%

N316-06M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 6M (20-FT.) $27.20 $23.12 15%

SU2200XLA TRIPP LITE 2200VA 1600W UPS SMART ONLINE TOWER 110V / 120V USB DB9 SNMP RT $1,402.20 $1,191.87 15%

U007-40M USB 1.1 OVER CAT5 EXTENDER KIT TRANSMITTER RECEIVER TAA GSA $137.93 $117.24 15%

AVR900U AVR SERIES 900VA ULTRA-COMPACT LINE-INTERACTIVE 120V UPS WITH USB PORT $178.20 $151.47 15%

SU16000RT4U TRIPP LITE 16000VA 11200W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 16KVA PDU 208/240/120V $14,090.40 $11,976.84 15%

SMART750 TRIPP LITE 750VA 450W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 120V USB FOR SERVERS $370.80 $315.18 15%

B004-VPA2-K-R 2-PORT COMPACT PS/2 KVM SWITCH W/ AUDIO AND CABLES $51.20 $43.52 15%

B004-DUA2-K-R 2-PORT COMPACT DVI USB KVM SWITCH W/ AUDIO AND CABLES $164.80 $140.08 15%

B004-VUA2-K-R 2-PORT COMPACT USB KVM SWITCH W/ AUDIO AND CABLES $51.20 $43.52 15%

P312-006 3.5MM MINI STEREO AUDIO CABLE FOR MICROPHONES, SPEAKERS AND HEADPHONES (M/M) 6-F $5.52 $4.69 15%

P312-010 3.5MM MINI STEREO AUDIO CABLE FOR MICROPHONES, SPEAKERS AND HEADPHONES (M/M) 10- $6.62 $5.63 15%

P312-025 3.5MM MINI STEREO AUDIO CABLE FOR MICROPHONES, SPEAKERS AND HEADPHONES (M/M) 25- $12.41 $10.55 15%

P312-050 3.5MM MINI STEREO AUDIO CABLE FOR MICROPHONES, SPEAKERS AND HEADPHONES (M/M) 50- $19.31 $16.41 15%

P952-003 SATA TO ESATA TRANSITION CABLE (7PIN/7PIN) 3-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

P952-18I SATA TO ESATA TRANSITION CABLE (7PIN/7PIN) 18-IN. $11.86 $10.08 15%

N002-001-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 1-FT. $2.76 $2.35 15%

N002-002-BK CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 2-FT. $3.17 $2.69 15%

N002-002-BL CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 2-FT. $3.17 $2.69 15%

N002-002-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 2-FT. $3.17 $2.69 15%

N201-001-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 1-FT. $4.97 $4.22 15%

N201-001-BK CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 1-FT. $4.97 $4.22 15%

N201-001-GY CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 1-FT. $4.97 $4.22 15%

N201-002-BK CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 2-FT. $5.52 $4.69 15%

N201-002-GY CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 2-FT. $5.52 $4.69 15%

SU8000RT4U TRIPP LITE 8000VA 5600W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 8KVA PDU 120V-240V 4URM $6,489.00 $5,515.65 15%

W02-BW2-247 5K-16KVA 2YR 247 ONSITE IN AREA $5,580.00 $4,743.00 15%

W02-BW3-1BD 5K-16KVA 3YR NBD ONSITE IN AREA $6,120.00 $5,202.00 15%



W02-BW3-247 5K-16KVA 3YR 247 ONSITE IN AREA $7,470.00 $6,349.50 15%

S051-21I INTERNAL / EXTERNAL SCSI 160 LVD RIBBON CABLE (HD68M/F) WITH BRACKET, 21-IN. $16.00 $13.60 15%

P005-010 HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A, 14AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13) 10-FT. $27.59 $23.45 15%

P007-010 HEAVY-DUTY COMPUTER POWER CORD 14AWG 15A (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C13) 10-FT. $35.86 $30.48 15%

P034-010 HEAVY-DUTY POWER CORD, 15A, 14AWG (IEC-320-C19 TO NEMA 5-15P) 10-FT. $44.42 $37.76 15%

P040-010 HEAVY-DUTY POWER CORD FOR PDU AND UPS 20A, 12AWG (IEC-320-C19 TO NEMA L6-20P) 10 $76.69 $65.19 15%

P045-010 HEAVY-DUTY POWER CORD FOR SERVERS 20A, 12AWG (IEC-320-C19 TO NEMA L5-20P) 10-FT. $70.63 $60.04 15%

P047-010 HEAVY DUTY POWER CORD, 15A, 14AWG (IEC-320-C19 TO IEC-320-C14) 10-FT. $61.25 $52.06 15%

P049-010 HEAVY DUTY POWER CORD, 20A, 12AWG (IEC-320-C19 TO NEMA 5-20P) 10-FT. $70.63 $60.04 15%

P050-008 2 PRONG EUROPEAN COMPUTER POWER CORD, 10A (IEC-320-C19 TO SCHUKO CEE 7/7) 8-FT. $49.11 $41.74 15%

P052-008 STANDARD UK COMPUTER POWER CORD 15A (IEC-320-C19 TO BS-1363 UK PLUG) 8-FT $52.14 $44.32 15%

P560-006-A DVI DUAL LINK CABLE WITH AUDIO, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D AND 3.5MM M/M) $24.83 $21.11 15%

P560-010-A DVI DUAL LINK CABLE WITH AUDIO, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D AND 3.5MM M/M) $35.86 $30.48 15%

P166-001-A HDMI DISPLAY-SIDE WALLPLATE WITH ACTIVE SIGNAL BOOSTER (F/F) $110.34 $93.79 15%

P166-001-P HDMI SEND / RECEIVE PASS-THROUGH WALLPLATE (F/F) $46.90 $39.87 15%

N504-05M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/ST), 5M (16-FT.) $28.80 $24.48 15%

B123-001 HDMI EXTENDER EQUALIZER, ACTIVE REPEATER FOR VIDEO AND AUDIO 1920X1200,1080P AT $64.00 $54.40 15%

PDUMV30 TRIPP LITE PDU METERED 120V 30A 5-15/20R 24 OUTLET L5-30P VERTICAL 0URM $392.40 $333.54 15%

PDUMV30HV TRIPP LITE PDU METERED 208V / 240V 30A 6 C19 24; C13 L6-30P VERTICAL 0URM $387.00 $328.95 15%

PDUV30HV TRIPP LITE PDU BASIC 208V / 240V 30A 6 C19; 32 C13 L6-30P VERTICAL 0URM $365.40 $310.59 15%

PDUMH15HVNET TRIPP LITE PDU SWITCHED 200V - 240V 15A C13 8 OUTLET C14 HORIZONTAL 1URM $577.80 $491.13 15%

PDUMH20HVNET TRIPP LITE PDU SWITCHED 200V - 240V 20A C13 8 OUTLET L6-20P HORIZONTAL 1URM $757.80 $644.13 15%

PDUMV20HV TRIPP LITE PDU METERED 208V - 240V 20A 6 C19; 32 C13 C20 VERTICAL 0URM $280.80 $238.68 15%

N354-03M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/ST), 3M (10-FT.) $28.80 $24.48 15%

BP192V18-4U BP192V18-4U - EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK FOR UPS SYSTEM $3,200.40 $2,720.34 15%

P036-002 HEAVY-DUTY COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD FOR SERVERS AND COMPUTERS 20A, 12AWG (I $32.28 $27.44 15%

P036-006 HEAVY-DUTY COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD FOR SERVERS AND COMPUTERS 20A, 12AWG (I $49.66 $42.21 15%

PDUMH30NET TRIPP LITE PDU SWITCHED 120V 30A 5-15/20R 16 OUTLET L5-30P HORIZONTAL 2URM $916.20 $778.77 15%

PDUMH30HVNET TRIPP LITE PDU SWITCHED 208V-240V 30A C13 16 OUTLET L6-30P HORIZONTAL 2URM $990.00 $841.50 15%

P041-001-2 HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD Y SPLITTER CABLE 30A, 10AWG (NEMA L6-30P TO 2X N $260.69 $221.59 15%

P043-002 HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD WITH 20 AMP BREAKER, 20A, 10AWG (NEMA L5-30P TO $217.66 $185.01 15%

P118-000 DVI-I TO DVI-D DUAL LINK VIDEO CABLE ADAPTER (F/M) $16.55 $14.07 15%

POS500 TRIPP LITE 300W 500VA LOW PROFILE UPS FOR KIOSKS, POS & PCS 120V 6 OUTLET $172.80 $146.88 15%

N201-002-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 2-FT. $5.52 $4.69 15%

PS-415-HG-OEM TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP MEDICAL 120V 4 OUTLET UL1363A 15FT CORD METAL $92.00 $78.20 15%

PS-615-HG-OEM TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP MEDICAL 120V 6 OUTLET UL1363A 15FT CORD METAL $108.00 $91.80 15%

P504-050-EZ HIGH RESOLUTION SVGA / VGA MONITOR EASY PULL CABLE WITH AUDIO AND RGB COAX (HD15 $179.31 $152.41 15%

P501-100 VGA COAX MONITOR EASY PULL EXTENSION CABLE, HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX $248.28 $211.04 15%



P503-100 VGA COAX MONITOR EASY PULL CABLE , HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/M $248.28 $211.04 15%

P504-100-EZ HIGH RESOLUTION SVGA / VGA MONITOR EASY PULL CABLE WITH AUDIO AND RGB COAX (HD15 $275.86 $234.48 15%

BP240V7RT-3U EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK AND CABLE. 3U, EXPANDABLE, BLACK 3-POINT CONNECTOR $0.00 15%

SUPDM56HW SUPDM56HW - UPS ACCESSORY - HARDWIRE PDU MODULE $126.40 $107.44 15%

RBC9-192 TRIPP LITE REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SU 5 & 6KVA 4U UPS $1,044.00 $887.40 15%

N320-02M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 2M (6-FT.) $20.40 $17.34 15%

EZA-035 35FT TYPE-A VGA $60.80 $51.68 15%

EZA-035-P EASY PULL LONG-RUN DISPLAY CABLE TYPE-A ANALOG PLENUM TRUNK CABLE, 35-FT. $152.00 $129.20 15%

EZA-050 EASY PULL LONG-RUN DISPLAY CABLE TYPE-A ANALOG PVC TRUNK CABLE, 50-FT. $80.00 $68.00 15%

EZA-050-P EASY PULL LONG-RUN DISPLAY CABLE TYPE-A ANALOG PLENUM TRUNK CABLE, 50-FT. $230.40 $195.84 15%

EZA-100 EASY PULL LONG-RUN DISPLAY CABLE TYPE-A ANALOG PVC TRUNK CABLE, 100-FT. $160.00 $136.00 15%

EZA-VGAAF-2 EASY PULL TYPE-A CONNECTORS (F/F SET OF VGA WITH AUDIO AND FACEPLATES) $36.80 $31.28 15%

EZA-VGAAM-2 EASY PULL TYPE-A CONNECTORS (M/M SET OF VGA WITH AUDIO) $25.60 $21.76 15%

EZA-VGAAX-2 EASY PULL TYPE-A CONNECTORS (M/F SET OF VGA WITH AUDIO AND FACEPLATE) $32.00 $27.20 15%

EZA-VGAF-2 EASY PULL TYPE-A CONNECTORS (F/F SET OF VGA WITH FACEPLATES) $32.00 $27.20 15%

EZA-VGAM-2 EASY PULL TYPE-A CONNECTOR KIT - 15 PIN HD D-SUB (HD-15) - MALE - 1 FEET (PACK O $24.00 $20.40 15%

EZA-VGAX-2 EASY PULL TYPE-A CONNECTORS (M/F SET OF VGA WITH FACEPLATE) $28.80 $24.48 15%

EZB-050 EASY PULL LONG-RUN DISPLAY CABLE TYPE-B DIGITAL PVC TRUNK CABLE, 50-FT. $72.00 $61.20 15%

EZB-100 EASY PULL LONG-RUN DISPLAY CABLE TYPE-B DIGITAL PVC TRUNK CABLE, 100-FT. $128.00 $108.80 15%

EZB-DVIF-2 EASY PULL TYPE-B KIT W/ DVI-D SINGLE LINK F/F AND  2 WALLPLATES $28.80 $24.48 15%

EZB-DVIM-2 EASY PULL TYPE-B KIT W/ DVI-D SINGLE LINK M/M $25.60 $21.76 15%

EZB-DVIX-2 EASY PULL TYPE-B KIT W/ DVI-D SINGLE LINK M/F AND WALLPLATE $28.80 $24.48 15%

EZB-HDMIM-2 EASY PULL TYPE-B KIT W/ HDMI M/M CABLES $33.60 $28.56 15%

P561-050-EZ DVI SINGLE LINK DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR EASY PULL CABLE (DVI-D M/M) 50-FT. $165.52 $140.69 15%

P561-100-EZ DVI SINGLE LINK DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR EASY PULL CABLE (DVI-D M/M) 100-FT. $275.86 $234.48 15%

P568-050-EZ HIGH SPEED HDMI EASY PULL CABLE, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 50-FT $206.90 $175.87 15%

P568-100-EZ HIGH SPEED HDMI EASY PULL CABLE, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 100-FT $386.21 $328.28 15%

P516-001-HR HIGH RESOLUTION VGA MONITOR Y SPLITTER CABLE (HD15 M TO 2X HD15 F) 1-FT. $24.83 $21.11 15%

P770-013 13-FT. KVM SWITCH DAISYCHAIN CABLE FOR B060 KVMS $137.93 $117.24 15%

P501-050 VGA COAX MONITOR EASY PULL EXTENSION CABLE, HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX $137.93 $117.24 15%

P503-050 VGA COAX MONITOR EASY PULL CABLE , HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/M $137.93 $117.24 15%

PDUMV20HVNET TRIPP LITE PDU SWITCHED 208V - 240V 20A 20 C13; 4 C19 C20 VERTICAL 0URM $1,011.60 $859.86 15%

PDUMV20NET TRIPP LITE PDU SWITCHED 120V 20A 5-15/20R 24 OUTLET L5-20P VERTICAL 0URM $889.20 $755.82 15%

SU16000RT4UHW TRIPP LITE 16000VA 11200W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 16KVA PDU 208/240/120V $14,090.40 $11,976.84 15%

BP24V15RT2U BP24V15RT2U - EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK FOR UPS SYSTEM $298.80 $253.98 15%

PDUMV30NET TRIPP LITE PDU SWITCHED 120V 30A 5-15/20R 24 OUTLET L5-30P VERTICAL 0URM $1,058.40 $899.64 15%

N002-100-BL CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 100-FT. $39.17 $33.29 15%

SU8000RT3UN50 TRIPP LITE 8000VA 7200W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 8KVA PDU 200V-240V 6URM $6,589.80 $5,601.33 15%



SU8000RT3UN50TF TRIPP LITE 8000VA 7200W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 8KVA PDU 120V/208V 8URM $7,320.60 $6,222.51 15%

P002-002 STANDARD COMPUTER POWER CORD 12A, 16AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO NEMA 5-15R) 2-FT. $8.00 $6.80 15%

SUINT2000XL TRIPP LITE 2000VA 1400W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART ONLINE TOWER 220V-240V C13 $1,449.70 $1,232.25 15%

B042-008 NETCONTROLLER 8-PORT USB/PS2 KVM SWITCH - 8 PORTS - 1 LOCAL USER - 1U - RACK-MOU $448.00 $380.80 15%

B042-016 KVM SWITCH - 16-PORT 1U RACKMOUNT USB/PS2 KVM SWITCH WITH ON-SCREEN DISPLAY $800.00 $680.00 15%

A152-000-2 PLUG & PLAY HDTV WALL PLATE KIT $102.07 $86.76 15%

N506-09M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 9M (30-FT.) $32.00 $27.20 15%

P780-006 6FT PS2/USB KVM CABLE KIT FOR B042 SERIES KVM SWITCHES $36.41 $30.95 15%

P780-010 10FT PS2/USB KVM CABLE KIT FOR B042 SERIES KVM SWITCHES $47.72 $40.56 15%

P780-015 15FT PS2/USB KVM CABLE KIT FOR B042 SERIES KVM SWITCHES $64.55 $54.87 15%

N320-15M-P LC/LC DUPLEX MMF PLENUM 15 METER $0.00 15%

HCRK-54 TRIPP LITE MEDICAL MOBILE CART POWER KIT 54A 300W 3 OUTLET UL 60601-1 $1,565.10 $1,330.34 15%

HCRK-36 300W MEDICAL-GRADE MOBILE POWER RETROFIT KIT WITH 36 AMP-HOUR BATTERY AND 3 OUTL $1,409.40 $1,197.99 15%

P011-006 HEAVY-DUTY POWER CORD, 15A, 14AWG (IEC-320-C13 TO NEMA L6-20P) 6-FT. $40.00 $34.00 15%

B072-016-1-IP NETCOMMANDER B072-016-1-IP KVM SWITCH - CAT5 - 16 PORTS - 1 LOCAL USER - 1U - RA $1,200.00 $1,020.00 15%

SU40K TRIPP LITE 40000VA 32000W UPS SMART ONLINE 3-PHASE TOWER 40KVA 120V/208V $37,620.00 $31,977.00 15%

SU60K TRIPP LITE 60000VA 48000W UPS SMART ONLINE 3-PHASE TOWER 60KVA 120V / 208V $42,300.00 $35,955.00 15%

B042-004 NETCONTROLLER 4-PORT USB/PS2 KVM SWITCH - 4 PORTS - 1 LOCAL USER - 1U - RACK-MOU $400.00 $340.00 15%

B062-002-USB USB CONSOLE INTERFACE MODULE $660.00 $561.00 15%

PDUMH20 TRIPP LITE PDU METERED 120V 20A 5-15/20R 12 OUTLET L5-20P HORIZONTAL 1URM $205.20 $174.42 15%

S506-18N INTERNAL SAS CABLE, MINI-SAS (SFF-8087) TO MINI-SAS (SFF-8087), 18-IN. (0.5M) $38.40 $32.64 15%

S506-003 INTERNAL SAS CABLE, MINI-SAS (SFF-8087) TO MINI-SAS (SFF-8087), 3-FT. (1M) $43.20 $36.72 15%

S508-18N INTERNAL SAS CABLE, 4-LANE MINI- SAS (SFF-8087) TO 4XSATA 7PIN, 18-IN. (0.5M) $36.80 $31.28 15%

S508-003 INTERNAL SAS CABLE, 4-LANE MINI- SAS (SFF-8087) TO 4XSATA 7PIN, 3-FT. (1M) $38.40 $32.64 15%

S510-18N INTERNAL SAS CABLE,  MINI-SAS (SFF-8087) TO 4-IN-1 32PIN (SFF-8484), 18-IN. (0.5 $49.60 $42.16 15%

S510-003 INTERNAL SAS CABLE, MINI-SAS (SFF-8087) TO 4-IN-1 32PIN (SFF-8484), 3-FT (1M). $57.60 $48.96 15%

P350-10N-10 10 IN HOOK-AND-LOOP CABLE TIES, 10-PACK $8.28 $7.04 15%

P120-001-2 DVI TO VGA Y SPLITTER CABLE ADAPTER (DVI-I-M TO 2X HD15-F) 1-FT $27.59 $23.45 15%

N312-03M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (MTRJ/MTRJ), 3M (10-FT.) $20.80 $17.68 15%

B122-000 HDMI EXTENDER EQUALIZER, ACTIVE REPEATER FOR VIDEO AND AUDIO 1920X1200,1080P AT $64.00 $54.40 15%

P004-002-5 5-PACK OF 2-FT. STANDARD COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORDS 10A, 18AWG (IEC-320-C14 $28.97 $24.62 15%

P030-002-5 STANDARD COMPUTER POWER CORD, 5-PACK 10A, 18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C13) 2-FT $61.25 $52.06 15%

P770-06M 6M DAISY-CHAIN CABLE $139.99 $118.99 15%

P770-10M 10M DAISY-CHAIN CABLE $275.86 $234.48 15%

SUINT1500RTXL2UA TRIPP LITE 1500VA 1200W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 200V-240V $0.00 15%

ER-V2 TRIPP LITE KEYSPAN RF REMOTE CONTROL FOR WINDOWS 7 & VISTA $64.00 $54.40 15%

PR-EZ1 TRIPP LITE KEYSPAN WIRELESS PRESENTATION REMOTE W LASER AND AUDIO CONTROL $60.00 $51.00 15%

PR-PRO3 TRIPP LITE KEYSPAN WIRELESS PRESENTATION REMOTE PRO W LASER, MOUSE, AUDIO $100.00 $85.00 15%



PR-US2 TRIPP LITE KEYSPAN WIRELESS PRESENTATION REMOTE WITH LASER AND MOUSE $78.50 $66.73 15%

UAC-1B POWER ADAPTER - 90 V AC TO 264 V AC - 4.75 V DCTO 5.25 V DC - USB $11.20 $9.52 15%

URM-15T TRIPP LITE KEYSPAN MULTIMEDIA REMOTE FOR ITUNES, PCS & LAPTOPS $64.00 $54.40 15%

USA-19HS KEYSPAN HI SPEED USB SERIAL ADAPTER, PC MAC, SUPPORTS CISCO BREAK SEQUENCE $45.00 $38.25 15%

USA-49WG KEYSPAN HIGH-SPEED 4-PORT RS232 SERIAL DB9 TO USB ADAPTER HUB $168.00 $142.80 15%

BP480V40C EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK FOR SELECT 3-PHASE UPS SYSTEMS $17,100.00 $14,535.00 15%

SU40KMBPK TRIPP LITE WALL MOUNT KIRK KEY BYPASS PANEL 240V FOR 40KVA 3-PHASE UPS $5,815.80 $4,943.43 15%

N261-007-AQ 7FT CAT6A 10GIGPATCH CABLE $19.31 $16.41 15%

N261-014-AQ AUGMENTED CAT6 (CAT6A) SNAGLESS 10G CERTIFIED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - AQUA, 14- $27.59 $23.45 15%

N261-025-AQ AUGMENTED CAT6 (CAT6A) SNAGLESS 10G CERTIFIED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - AQUA, 25- $44.14 $37.52 15%

N302-15M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (ST/ST), 15M (50-FT.) $38.40 $32.64 15%

PDUV15 TRIPP LITE PDU BASIC 120V 15A 5-15R 14 OUTLET 5-15P VERTICAL 0URM $111.60 $94.86 15%

SU60KTV SMARTONLINE 60KVA MODULAR 3-PHASE UPS SYSTEM, ON-LINE DOUBLE-CONVERSION UPS FOR $33,571.00 $28,535.35 15%

BP480V26B SMART ONLINE UPS 480V BATTERY $13,123.80 $11,155.23 15%

NB1150BKTAB NOTEBOOK UNIVERSAL TABLET CASENOTEBOOK/LAPTOP UNIVERSAL PC TABLET CASE $41.60 $35.36 15%

SR1UPANEL10 TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET 10 PIECES COOLING BLANKING PANEL 1URM $59.40 $50.49 15%

SR1UPANEL50 TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET 50 PIECES COOLING BLANKING PANEL 1URM $180.00 $153.00 15%

N046-000 110/66 PUNCH DOWN CABLE KIT $55.17 $46.89 15%

B021-000-19-SH KVM CONSOLE - TFT ACTIVE MATRIX - 19 INCH - 1024 X 768 - VGA, PS/2 & USB - BLACK $2,048.00 $1,740.80 15%

P950-36I ESATA, SATA-II EXTERNAL SIGNAL SHIELDED CABLE (7PIN/7PIN) 36-IN. $13.79 $11.72 15%

B013-330 KVM CONSOLE EXTENDER KIT CAT5E B013-330 LOCAL AND REMOTE UNITS - EXTERNAL - UP T $288.00 $244.80 15%

N238-001-BL KEYSTONE JACK - RJ-45 - FEMALE - 25 FEET - BLUE $7.03 $5.98 15%

N238-001-WH WHITEPUNCH DOWN KEYSTONE JACK $7.03 $5.98 15%

SU20KMBPK TRIPP LITE WALL MOUNT KIRK KEY BYPASS PANEL 240V FOR 20KVA 3-PHASE UPS $4,759.20 $4,045.32 15%

SU30KMBPK TRIPP LITE WALL MOUNT KIRK KEY BYPASS PANEL 240V FOR 30KVA 3-PHASE UPS $4,759.20 $4,045.32 15%

SU60KMBPK TRIPP LITE WALL MOUNT KIRK KEY BYPASS PANEL 240V FOR 60KVA 3-PHASE UPS $5,815.80 $4,943.43 15%

SU80KMBPK TRIPP LITE WALL MOUNT KIRK KEY BYPASS PANEL 240V FOR 80KVA 3-PHASE UPS $12,139.20 $10,318.32 15%

SU40KMBPKX 3 BREAKER MAINTENANCE BYPASS PANEL FOR SU40KX $4,751.90 $4,039.12 15%

SU60KMBPKX 3 BREAKER MAINTENANCE BYPASS PANEL FOR SU60KX, SU60KTV $9,104.40 $7,738.74 15%

SU80KMBPKX 480V FOR 80KVA 3-PHASE UPS $0.00 15%

SU80K TRIPP LITE 80000VA 64000W UPS SMART ONLINE 3-PHASE TOWER 80KVA 120V / 208V $50,400.00 $42,840.00 15%

P167-000 HDMI OVER DUAL CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER WALL PLATE KIT $179.31 $152.41 15%

PS-415-HGULTRA TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP MEDICAL 120V 4 OUTLET UL60601-1 UL60950-1 METAL $134.00 $113.90 15%

N356-01M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 1M (3-FT.) $28.80 $24.48 15%

N306-002 2FT SC/SC MULTIMODE FIBER CABLE $16.80 $14.28 15%

N490-016-LCLC 16 PORT 1U RACKMOUNT LC/LC FIBER OPTIC PATCH PANEL $224.00 $190.40 15%

SRFANROOF TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET ROOF MOUNT FAN PANEL AIRFLOW MGMT 120V $415.80 $353.43 15%

SMART2200CRMXL TRIPP LITE 2200VA 1900W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 4U FOR TELECOM $1,773.00 $1,507.05 15%



SRCAGENUTS TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET SQUARE HOLE HARDWARE KIT SCREWS, WASHERS 1 PAC $45.00 $38.25 15%

SRSCREWS TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET THREADED HOLE HARDWARE KIT $18.90 $16.07 15%

SRSHELF2P TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET CANTILEVER FIXED SHELF 60LB CAPACITY 2URM $77.40 $65.79 15%

SRSHELF4PHD TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET HEAVY DUTY FIXED SHELF 250LB CAPACITY $129.60 $110.16 15%

SRSHELF4PSL TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET STANDARD SLIDING SHELF 100LB CAPACITY $259.20 $220.32 15%

SRSHELF4PSLHD TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET HEAVY DUTY SLIDING SHELF 200LB CAPACITY $484.20 $411.57 15%

SRSHELF4PKYBD TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET KEYBOARD SHELF 25LB CAPACITY $286.20 $243.27 15%

UPSHDEARKIT TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET UPS FRONT RAIL MOUNTING BRACKET $56.70 $48.20 15%

SRBOLTDOWN TRIPP LITE RACK BOLT DOWN KIT FOR CABINETS AND RACKS $54.00 $45.90 15%

SRSTABILIZE TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET ANTI-TIP STABILIZER PLATE $106.20 $90.27 15%

SRFAN3U 3U PANEL-MOUNT TRIPLE FAN ACCESSORY $225.00 $191.25 15%

SRXFAN3U TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET FAN PANEL AIRFLOW MANAGEMENT 230V 3URM $226.80 $192.78 15%

SRXFANROOF TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET ROOF MOUNT FAN PANEL AIRFLOW MGMT 230V $396.00 $336.60 15%

SRCABLERING1U TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET HORIZONTAL CABLE RING FLEXIBLE 1URM $55.80 $47.43 15%

SRCABLERING2U TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET HORIZONTAL CABLE RING FLEXIBLE 2URM $61.20 $52.02 15%

SRCABLEDUCT1U TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE HORIZONTAL CABLE MANAGER (FINGER DUCT) 1URM $70.20 $59.67 15%

SRCABLERINGVRT TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET 6FT HORIZONTAL CABLE RING FLEXIBLE 6 $162.00 $137.70 15%

SRCABLEDUCTVRT TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET 6FT VRT CABLE MANAGER DBL FINGER DUCT $198.00 $168.30 15%

SMART1500CRMXL TRIPP LITE 1500VA 1440W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $1,332.00 $1,132.20 15%

RV3012OEM TRIPP LITE RV INVERTER / CHARGER 3000W 12V DC / 120V 35A/240A 120V HARDWIRE $1,990.00 $1,691.50 15%

PDUMV30HVNET TRIPP LITE PDU SWITCHED 208V / 240V 30A 20 C13; 4 C19 OUTLET L6-30P 0URM $1,135.80 $965.43 15%

PDUMV15NET TRIPP LITE PDU SWITCHED 120V 15A 5-15R 16 OUTLET 5-15P VERTICAL 0URM $851.40 $723.69 15%

W06-BW1-247 60-80KVA UPS STARTUP &1YR 24 7 ONSITE WA $3,600.00 $3,060.00 15%

SMART750XLA TRIPP LITE 750VA 500W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 100V-120V USB DB9 SNMP RJ45 $595.80 $506.43 15%

SR2POST25 TRIPP LITE 25U 2-POST OPEN FRAME RACK THREADED HOLES 800LB CAPACITY $250.20 $212.67 15%

SR4POST13 TRIPP LITE 13U 4-POST OPEN FRAME RACK CABINET SQUARE HOLES 1000LB CAPACITY $430.20 $365.67 15%

SRCABLETRAY TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET ROOF MOUNTED CABLE TROUGH $124.20 $105.57 15%

SRCABLETRAYEXP TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET ROOF MOUNT CABLE TROUGH VERTICAL EXP $104.40 $88.74 15%

SRCABLELADDER TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET 10FT ROOF CABLE MANAGER LADDER 10 $295.20 $250.92 15%

N520-08M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 8M (26-FT.) $30.40 $25.84 15%

RV1512UL TRIPP LITE RV INVERTER / CHARGER 1500W 12V DC / 120V 19A/75A 120V HARDWIRE $790.00 $671.50 15%

SU8000RT3UG SMARTONLINE 8KVA ON-LINE DOUBLE-CONVERSION UPS, 6U RACK/TOWER, 200-240V C19 OUTL $6,336.00 $5,385.60 15%

SU10000RT3UG TRIPP LITE 10000VA 9000W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 10KVA PDU 200-240V 6URM $7,623.00 $6,479.55 15%

P568-006-RA2 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE WITH RIGHT ANGLE CONNECTORS, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M $30.34 $25.79 15%

P580-006 DISPLAYPORT CABLE WITH LATCHES (M/M) 6-FT. $30.35 $25.80 15%

P580-010 DISPLAYPORT CABLE WITH LATCHES (M/M) 10-FT. $33.11 $28.14 15%

P580-015 DISPLAYPORT CABLE WITH LATCHES (M/M) 15-FT. $63.45 $53.93 15%

SUPER6OMNIB TRIPP LITE INTERNATIONAL SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 230V 6 UNIVERSAL OUTLET $26.80 $22.78 15%



N201-001-RD CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 1-FT. $4.97 $4.22 15%

N201-002-RD CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 2-FT. $5.52 $4.69 15%

N201-003-RD CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 3-FT. $6.21 $5.28 15%

N201-005-RD CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 5-FT. $7.72 $6.56 15%

N201-007-RD CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 7-FT. $8.69 $7.39 15%

N201-010-RD CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 10-FT. $10.90 $9.27 15%

N201-014-RD CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 14-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

N201-020-RD CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 20-FT. $16.55 $14.07 15%

N201-025-RD CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 25-FT. $19.31 $16.41 15%

N201-050-RD CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 50-FT. $35.86 $30.48 15%

N201-020-BK CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 20-FT. $16.55 $14.07 15%

N201-020-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 20-FT. $16.55 $14.07 15%

N201-020-YW CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 20-FT. $16.55 $14.07 15%

N201-020-OR CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - ORANGE, 20-FT. $16.55 $14.07 15%

SMART3000CRMXL TRIPP LITE 3000VA 2880W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 4URM TELECOM $2,127.60 $1,808.46 15%

SR48UB TRIPP LITE 48U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET DOORS & SIDES 3000LB CAPACITY $2,194.20 $1,865.07 15%

N054-024 24-PORT 1U RACKMOUNT CAT5E FEEDTHROUGH PATCH PANEL, RJ45 ETHERNET $482.76 $410.35 15%

PS-602-HG TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP MEDICAL 120V 5-15R-HG 6 OUTLET 1.5FT CORD METAL $65.00 $55.25 15%

PDUV20 TRIPP LITE PDU BASIC 120V 20A 5-15/20R 14 OUTLET L5-20P VERTICAL 0URM $158.40 $134.64 15%

SUPDMB710IEC PDU FOR SELECT UPS SYSTEMS $828.00 $703.80 15%

P574-001 HD15 VGA FEMALE SPLITTER CABLE $31.03 $26.38 15%

P952-002 2FT SATA TO ESATA TRANSITION CABLE $16.00 $13.60 15%

N250-012 12PORT CAT6PATCH PANEL $99.31 $84.41 15%

N254-024 24PORT CAT6 FEED THROUGH $579.31 $492.41 15%

N263-03M 3M 10GBASE  CABLE $311.72 $264.96 15%

N320-20M 20M  62.5 OR 125 FIBER PATCH CABLE $44.80 $38.08 15%

N422-03M 3M MODE CONDITIONING CABLE $152.00 $129.20 15%

P560-025 DVI DUAL LINK CABLE, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/M) 25-FT. $80.00 $68.00 15%

P560-050 50FT DVI DUAL LINK TDMS CABLE $124.14 $105.52 15%

P568-050 50FT HDMI GOLD DIGITAL VIDEO CABLE $110.35 $93.80 15%

B040-008-19 8PORT VGA KVM CONSOLE19INC LCD MONITOR $1,960.00 $1,666.00 15%

B040-016-19 16PORT VGA KVM CONSOLE19INC LCD MONITOR $2,584.00 $2,196.40 15%

P576-001 1FT DMS 59 TO 2 DVI ICABLE $34.48 $29.31 15%

A200-006 6FT RG59 COAX CABLE $6.90 $5.87 15%

A200-012 12FT RG59 COAX CABLE $10.48 $8.91 15%

A200-025 25FT RG59 COAX CABLE $16.55 $14.07 15%

P054-006 SCHUKO POWER CABLE $19.31 $16.41 15%

P056-006 STANDARD UK COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A (IEC-320-C13 TO BS-1363 UK PLUG) 6-FT $23.17 $19.69 15%



P502-003 3FT SVGA MONITOR GOLD CABLE $12.69 $10.79 15%

P502-010 10FT SVGA MONITOR GOLD CABLE $17.93 $15.24 15%

SR42UBKD TRIPP LITE 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET KNOCK-DOWN W/ DOORS & SIDES $1,704.60 $1,448.91 15%

N546-05M 5M DUPLEX MULTIMODECABLE $216.00 $183.60 15%

N546-10M 10M DUPLEX MULTIMODECABLE $256.00 $217.60 15%

N546-15M 15M DUPLEX MULTIMODE CABLE $288.00 $244.80 15%

N546-20M 20M DUPLEX MULTIMODECABLE $320.00 $272.00 15%

N546-30M 30M DUPLEX MULTIMODE CABLE $368.00 $312.80 15%

N546-50M 50M DUPLEX MULTIMODE  CABLE $528.00 $448.80 15%

N201-020-GY CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 20-FT. $16.55 $14.07 15%

N201-020-GN 20FT CAT6 GIGABIT GREEN  CABLE $16.55 $14.07 15%

SRSWITCH MAGNETIC DOOR SWITCH $63.00 $53.55 15%

SRCOMBO TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET 2-PACK DOOR HANDLES W/ COMBINATION LOCK $257.40 $218.79 15%

N316-07M 7M  62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE LC/SC $28.80 $24.48 15%

N318-06M 6M 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE LC/ST $28.80 $24.48 15%

N320-001 1FT 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE LC/LC $20.80 $17.68 15%

N356-10M 10M 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE SC/SC $40.00 $34.00 15%

N520-04M 4M 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE LC/LC $27.20 $23.12 15%

P776-019 19-FT. USB KVM CABLE KIT FOR B020/022 SERIES KVMS $105.93 $90.04 15%

P502-003-RA 3FT SVGA GOLD RIGHT-ANGLE MONITOR CABLE $19.31 $16.41 15%

P502-006-RA 6FT SVGA GOLD RIGHT-ANGLE MONITOR CABLE $20.69 $17.59 15%

P502-010-RA 10FT SVGA GOLD RIGHT-ANGLE MONITOR CABLE $30.34 $25.79 15%

SUPT40K PARALLEL TIE CABINET COMBINES 2 UPS TO SINGLE OUTPUT 150A300A $5,325.00 $4,526.25 15%

SUPT60K COMBINES 2 UPS TO SINGLE OUTPUT 225A500A $7,342.00 $6,240.70 15%

SUPT80K SUPT80K  - 3-BREAKER PARALLEL TIE CABINET (FOR SU80K 3-PHASE UPS) $10,279.00 $8,737.15 15%

SUPT20KX PARALLEL TIE CABINET COMBINES 2 UPS TO SINGLE OUTPUT 50A100A $2,022.00 $1,718.70 15%

SUPT40KX PARALLEL TIE CABINET COMBINES 2 UPS TO SINGLE OUTPUT 75A150A $3,609.00 $3,067.65 15%

SUPT60KX SUPT60KX - 3-BREAKER PARALLEL TIE CABINET (FOR SU60KX AND SU60KTV 3-PHASE UPS) $6,555.00 $5,571.75 15%

SUPT80KX SUPT80KX - 3-BREAKER PARALLEL TIE CABINET (FOR SU80KX AND SU80KTV 3-PHASE UPS) $7,250.00 $6,162.50 15%

U244-001-R USB TO DVI AND VGA ADAPTER, 128MB SDRAM - 1920X1200,1080P $147.59 $125.45 15%

BP240V787C-1PH 240V UPS BATTERY  BUILT-IN 7A $0.00 15%

BP240V1407C-1PH 240V EXTERNAL UPS BATTERY BUILT-IN 7A $0.00 15%

BP192V1407C-1PH 192V  UPS BATTERY PACK BUILT-IN 7A $0.00 15%

RELAYIOCARD TRIPP LITE PROGRAMMABLE RELAY I/O CARD ONLINE & SMART UPS SYSTEMS $300.00 $255.00 15%

SRCASTER TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET HEAVY DUTY MOBILE ROLLING CASTER KIT $106.20 $90.27 15%

P504-010 10FT SVGA PVC CABLE $30.21 $25.68 15%

P504-025 25FT SVGA PVC CABLE $67.59 $57.45 15%

P504-050 50FT SVGA PVC CABLE $126.90 $107.87 15%



P560-100 100FT DVI  TDMS CABLE $220.69 $187.59 15%

P561-050 50FT DVI TDMS CABLE DVI $96.55 $82.07 15%

P564-001 1FT DVI SPLITTER CABLE $22.62 $19.23 15%

P162-000 COMPACT DVI GENDER CHANGER $24.83 $21.11 15%

P568-025 25FT HDMI VIDEO CABLE $68.97 $58.62 15%

P568-100 100FT HDMI VIDEO CABLE $275.86 $234.48 15%

P164-000 COMPACT HDMI GENDER CHANGER $16.55 $14.07 15%

P772-015 15FT DAISYCHAIN CABLE $151.72 $128.96 15%

N201-003-OR 3FT CAT6 CABLE RJ45 $6.21 $5.28 15%

N201-014-OR CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - ORANGE, 14-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

N201-025-OR 25FT CAT6 CABLE RJ45 $19.31 $16.41 15%

U042-036 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED A/B ACTIVE REPEATER CABLE (M/M) 36-FT. $67.59 $57.45 15%

N354-01M 1M DUPLEX CABLE SC OR ST $25.60 $21.76 15%

P781-006 6FT DAISYCHAIN CABLE $55.17 $46.89 15%

P781-010 10FT DAISY-CHAIN CABLE $66.21 $56.28 15%

P781-016 16FT DAISYCHAIN CABLE $82.76 $70.35 15%

N378-02M 2M DUPLEX FIBER PATCH CABLE $48.00 $40.80 15%

N420-03M 3M MODEFIBERPATCH CABLE $80.00 $68.00 15%

U050-003 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED A TO MICRO-B CABLE (M/M) 3-FT. $6.90 $5.87 15%

U050-006 6FT USBA  CABLE ADAPTER $9.66 $8.21 15%

U224-1R4-R 4PORT USB HUB $179.31 $152.41 15%

U224-4R4-R 4PORT REMOTE USB HUB $179.31 $152.41 15%

N422-01M FIBER OPTIC MODE CONDITIONING PATCH CABLE (ST/LC), 1M (3-FT.) $128.00 $108.80 15%

N422-10M FIBER OPTIC MODE CONDITIONING PATCH CABLE (ST/LC), 10M (33-FT.) $168.00 $142.80 15%

N480-012-SC 12 PORT MTP 50 OR 125 FIBER $999.99 $849.99 15%

N480-024-LC 24 PORT MTP 50 OR 125 FIBER BREAKOUT $1,699.99 $1,444.99 15%

B060-032-8 NETDIRECTOR CAT5 KVM SWITCH W OSD - 32 PORT, 8 USER $9,000.00 $7,650.00 15%

SMARTINT2200VS TRIPP LITE 2200VA 1600W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART TOWER AVR 230V USB C13 C19 $1,145.70 $973.85 15%

N201-001-WH 1FT CAT6 GIGABIT CABLE RJ45M OR M $4.97 $4.22 15%

N201-002-WH 2FT CAT6 GIGABIT  CABLE RJ45M/M $5.52 $4.69 15%

N201-003-WH 3FT CAT6 GIGABIT CABLE RJ45M/M $6.21 $5.28 15%

N201-005-WH 5FT CAT6 GIGABITCABLE RJ45M/M $7.72 $6.56 15%

N201-007-WH 7FT CAT6 GIGABIT CABLE RJ45M/M $8.69 $7.39 15%

N201-010-WH 10FT CAT6 GIGABITCABLE RJ45M/M $10.90 $9.27 15%

N201-014-WH 14FT CAT6 GIGABIT CABLE RJ45M/M $13.79 $11.72 15%

N201-025-WH 25FT CAT6 GIGABIT CABLE RJ45M/M $19.31 $16.41 15%

ECO350UPS TRIPP LITE 350VA 180W UPS ECO GREEN BATTERY BACK UP COMPACT 120V USB RJ11 $81.90 $69.62 15%

ECO550UPS TRIPP LITE 550VA 300W UPS ECO GREEN BATTERY BACK UP COMPACT 120V USB RJ11 $109.80 $93.33 15%



ECO750UPS TRIPP LITE 750VA 450W UPS ECO GREEN BATTERY BACK UP COMPACT 120V USB $152.10 $129.29 15%

BP480V78 SMART ONLINE UPS 480V BATTERY PACK FOR 3-PHASE MODULAR UPS $0.00 15%

N201-020-WH 20FT CAT6 GIGABIT WHITE $16.55 $14.07 15%

SUPDM16 ALT BACK PANEL CONVERTS HARDWIRE TO L6-30P FOR SU6000 UPS 16 OUTLET 240V $257.00 $218.45 15%

B064-032-02-IP 32-PORT 2-USER CAT5 KVM $6,000.00 $5,100.00 15%

B064-016-04-IP 16-PORT 4-USER CAT5 KVM $6,099.00 $5,184.15 15%

B020-016-17-IP 16-PORT NETDIRECTOR CONSOLE KVM $5,080.00 $4,318.00 15%

APSX750 TRIPP LITE 750W INTERNATIONAL INVERTER / CHARGER 12VDC TO 230VAC 5/20A C13 $528.20 $448.97 15%

N044-000-R NETWORK CABLE TESTER $88.28 $75.04 15%

SK6-0B TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR WALLMOUNT DIRECT PLUG IN 120V 6 OUTLET 540 J BLK $22.00 $18.70 15%

N516-02M-BL TRIPP LITE - PATCH CABLE - SC MULTI-MODE (M) - LC MULTI-MODE (M) - 6.6 FT - FIBE $0.00 15%

N105-100-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED SHIELDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 100-FT. $71.72 $60.96 15%

PDUMH30NET-GD DIGITAL PDU 120V SWITCHED RM W/ PLUG RETENTION FOR GENERAL DYNAMICS $0.00 15%

SU2200RTXL530S 2200VA UPS SMART ONLINE RACK/TOWER PURESINE 7 OUTLETS L5-30P W/ SNMP $0.00 15%

AS400CABLEKIT POWER MANAGEMENT TOOLS - UPS COMMUNICATION CABLE KIT FOR SYSTEM I / AS400 / ISER $49.00 $41.65 15%

B125-150 HDMI OVER DUAL CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER FOR VIDEO AND AUDI $160.00 $136.00 15%

N816-05M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC) - AQUA, 5M (16-F $28.80 $24.48 15%

N320-172 172IN DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 $0.00 15%

4POSTRAILKIT TRIPP LITE 4-POST RACKMOUNT INSTALLATION KIT SELECT RACKMOUNT UPS $89.56 $76.13 15%

P502-025-RA VGA COAX RIGHT ANGLE MONITOR CABLE HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/M $44.14 $37.52 15%

SRGASKET TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET COOLING AIRFLOW OPTIMIZATION KIT $106.20 $90.27 15%

SR1UBRUSH TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET COOLING HORIZONTAL BRUSH STRIP 1URM $49.50 $42.08 15%

SRSKIRT SMARTRACK SKIRT FOR BOTTOM OF RACKS $75.60 $64.26 15%

SRW12US TRIPP LITE 12U WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET HINGED WALLMOUNT $558.00 $474.30 15%

SREXTENDER TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET EXTENSION FRAME 42U / 48U $540.00 $459.00 15%

PV3000GFCI PV 3000W 12V DC TO AC INVERTER PLUS $980.00 $833.00 15%

SMART3000RMOD2U TRIPP LITE 3000VA 2880W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 110V/120V/127V USB DB9 2URM $2,160.00 $1,836.00 15%

SU3000RTXL2U TRIPP LITE 3000VA 2500W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 120V USB DB9 2URM $2,053.80 $1,745.73 15%

SR48UBSP1 SMARTRACK 48U RACK ENCLOSURE ON SHOCK PALLET W/ 3000LB LOAD CAPACITY $2,520.00 $2,142.00 15%

P039-001-2 1FT POWER CABLE $214.63 $182.44 15%

PDUMVROTATEBRKT TRIPP LITE PDU RACK ENCLOSURE BRACKET VERTICAL MOUNTING REAR FACING OUTLETS $52.20 $44.37 15%

BP240V150 240V 150AH EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK $0.00 15%

N222-01K-BL CAT6 GIGABIT BULK SOLID PVC CABLE BLUE, 1000-FT. $510.34 $433.79 15%

P032-007 HEAVY-DUTY POWER CORD FOR PDU 15A, 12AWG (IEC-320- C13 TO IEC-320-C20) 7-FT. $52.14 $44.32 15%

N263-05M 5M 10GBASE CX4 TURBOTWIN CAT6 CABLE XENPAK CX4 MALE / MALE 16FT $358.62 $304.83 15%

N816-02M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC) - AQUA, 2M (6-FT $24.64 $20.94 15%

N820-20M 20M 10GB PATCH CBL LC LC $64.00 $54.40 15%

N820-25M 25M 10GB  PATCH CBL LC LC $76.80 $65.28 15%



N820-50M 50M 10GB PATCH CBL LC LC $120.00 $102.00 15%

P005-002 HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A, 14AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13) 2-FT. $20.69 $17.59 15%

P005-006 HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A, 14AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13) 6-FT. $26.76 $22.75 15%

P007-002 2FT AC POWER CORD $15.72 $13.36 15%

P007-006 6FT AC POWER CORDC13 $16.83 $14.31 15%

P047-002 2FT AC POWER CORD $33.66 $28.61 15%

P047-004 HEAVY-DUTY POWER CORD, 15A, 14AWG (IEC-320-C19 TO IEC-320-C14) 4-FT. $43.04 $36.58 15%

P047-006 6FT AC POWER CORD,C19 C14 $50.49 $42.92 15%

P222-025 25FT PS 2 KEYBOARD MOUSECABLE $16.55 $14.07 15%

P222-050 PS/2 KEYBOARD OR MOUSE EXTENSION CABLE (MINI-DIN6 M/F) 50-FT. $27.59 $23.45 15%

P560-015 DVI DUAL LINK CABLE, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/M) 15-FT. $35.17 $29.89 15%

P560-020 20FT DVI DUAL LINK TDMS CABLE $53.79 $45.72 15%

P568-050-P 50FT PLENUM HDMIVIDEO CABLE $662.07 $562.76 15%

S502-20N 0.5M INTERNAL SAS CABLE $24.00 $20.40 15%

B064-016-02-IP 16-PORT 2-USER CAT5 KVM 1U RM $6,000.00 $5,100.00 15%

B132-004A VGA OVER CAT5  SPLITTERAUDIO 4PORT $208.00 $176.80 15%

B132-004-RB BRACKET FOR VGA SPLITTER 12PORT $65.60 $55.76 15%

B132-100A CAT5 REMOTE UNITSPLITTER AUDIO4PORT $120.00 $102.00 15%

P450-000 NULL MODEM SERIAL RS232 MODULAR ADAPTER KIT 2X (DB9F TO RJ45F) $27.59 $23.45 15%

N265-003 3FT T1STRAIGHT THROUGH PATCH CABLE $38.62 $32.83 15%

N265-005 5FT T1STRAIGHT THROUGH PATCH CABLE $44.14 $37.52 15%

N265-007 7FT T1STRAIGHT THROUGH PATCH CABLE $46.90 $39.87 15%

N265-010 10FT T1 STRAIGHT THROUGH PATCHCABLE $57.93 $49.24 15%

N266-003 T1 SHIELDED RJ48C CROSS-OVER CABLE (RJ45 M/M), 3-FT. $40.55 $34.47 15%

N266-005 5FT T1 RJ48C CROSSOVER PATCH CABLE $46.34 $39.39 15%

N266-007 7FT T1 RJ48C CROSSOVER PATCH CABLE $51.86 $44.08 15%

N266-010 10FT T1RJ48C CROSSOVER PATCH CABLE $60.69 $51.59 15%

N042-001-WH 2PORT WHITE KEYSTONE FACEPLATE $2.76 $2.35 15%

S455-003 SCSI ULTRA2/160/U320 LVD CABLE (VHDCI68M/HD68M) 3-FT. $60.80 $51.68 15%

B051-000 SERVER REMOTE CONTROL, EXTERNAL KVM OVER IP $928.00 $788.80 15%

BP48V48RT4U SHALLOW-DEPTH EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK FOR UPS SYSTEMS $1,555.20 $1,321.92 15%

BP48V60RT-3U EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK AND CABLE. 3U, EXPANDABLE, BLUE 2-POINT CONNECTOR $1,483.20 $1,260.72 15%

B096-016 16-PORT SERIAL CONSOLE SERVER MANAGEMENT SWITCH $2,928.00 $2,488.80 15%

B096-048 48-PORT SERIAL CONSOLE SERVER MANAGEMENT SWITCH $4,848.00 $4,120.80 15%

B090-A9F STRAIGHT THROUGH ADAPTER RJ45-F/DB9-F FOR CONSOLE SERVERS $9.60 $8.16 15%

B090-A9F-X CROSS OVER ADAPTER RJ45-F/DB9-F FOR CONSOLE SERVERS $9.60 $8.16 15%

B090-A9M STRAIGHT THROUGH ADAPTER RJ45-F/DB9-M FOR CONSOLE SERVERS $9.60 $8.16 15%

IS250HG TRIPP LITE ISOLATION TRANSFORMER 250W MEDICAL SURGE 120V 2 OUTLET TAA GSA $322.00 $273.70 15%



SR42UBCL 42U RACK ENCLOSURE CO-LO SERVER CABINET $2,698.20 $2,293.47 15%

SR48UBCL 48U RACK ENCLOSURE CO-LO SERVER CABINET $3,666.60 $3,116.61 15%

SR42UBWD TRIPP LITE 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET 29.5 WIDE W/ DOORS & SIDES $2,266.20 $1,926.27 15%

TRAVELER3USB MOBILE SURGE PROTECTOR $26.40 $22.44 15%

B070-016-19-IP 16-PORT CAT5 IP KVM SWITCH 19INCH CONSOLE RACKMOUNT 1U $2,160.00 $1,836.00 15%

P581-006 DISPLAYPORT TO DVI CABLE, DISPLAYPORT WITH LATCHES TO DVI-D SINGLE LINK ADAPTER $46.90 $39.87 15%

B070-016-19 16-PORT CAT5 KVM SWITCH 19INCH $1,880.00 $1,598.00 15%

N125-025-GY CAT6 GIGABIT MOLDED SHIELDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 25-FT. $37.24 $31.65 15%

SMX1500LCD TRIPP LITE 1500VA 900W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART RACK TOWER LCD AVR 230V C13 $503.50 $427.98 15%

B020-U08-19-K KVM CONSOLE - TFT ACTIVE MATRIX - 19 INCH - 1280 X 1024 - BLACK $2,240.00 $1,904.00 15%

B020-U16-19-K KVM CONSOLE - TFT ACTIVE MATRIX - 19 INCH - 1280 X 1024 $2,720.00 $2,312.00 15%

N201-025-BL-FL 25FT CAT6 BLUE FLAT SNAGLESS PATCH $26.21 $22.28 15%

P778-006 6FT USB/PS2 KVM CABLE $38.62 $32.83 15%

U227-FT3-R 3-PORT USB2.0 TRANSFER CAPABILITY $80.00 $68.00 15%

N252-048-1U 48-PORT 1U CAT6 HIGH DENSITY PATCH $606.90 $515.87 15%

S520-02M EXTERNAL SAS CABLE, 4 LANE - MINI-SAS (SFF-8088) TO 4XINFINIBAND (SFF-8470) 2M ( $113.60 $96.56 15%

S520-03M EXTERNAL SAS CABLE, 4 LANE - MINI-SAS (SFF-8088) TO 4XINFINIBAND (SFF-8470) 3M ( $156.80 $133.28 15%

S522-02M EXTERNAL SAS CABLE, 4 LANE - 4XINFINIBAND (SFF-8470) TO 4XINFINIBAND (SFF-8470) $160.00 $136.00 15%

S522-03M EXTERNAL SAS CABLE, 4 LANE - 4XINFINIBAND (SFF-8470) TO 4XINFINIBAND (SFF-8470) $224.00 $190.40 15%

S524-02M EXTERNAL SAS CABLE, 4 LANE - MINI-SAS (SFF-8088) TO MINI-SAS (SFF-8088) 2M (6-FT $88.80 $75.48 15%

S524-03M EXTERNAL SAS CABLE, 4 LANE - MINI-SAS (SFF-8088) TO MINI-SAS (SFF-8088) 3M (10-F $136.00 $115.60 15%

PDUMNV20 TRIPP LITE PDU MONITORED 120V 20A 5-15/20R 24 OUTLET L5-20P VERTICAL 0URM $558.00 $474.30 15%

PDUMNV20HV TRIPP LITE PDU MONITORED 208V-240V 20A 20 C13; 4 C19 OUTLET VERTICAL 0URM $561.60 $477.36 15%

PDUMNV30 TRIPP LITE PDU MONITORED 120V 30A 5-15/20R 24 OUTLET L5-30P VERTICAL 0URM $648.00 $550.80 15%

PDUMNV15 TRIPP LITE PDU MONITORED 120V 15A 5-15R 16 OUTLET 5-15P VERTICAL 0URM $502.20 $426.87 15%

PDUMNV30HV TRIPP LITE PDU MONITORED 208V/240V 30A 20 C13; 4 C19 L6-30P VERTICAL 0URM $712.80 $605.88 15%

P138-000-DVI 8IN MINI-DVI TO DVI CABLE ADAPTER $33.10 $28.14 15%

P138-000-HDMI 8IN MINI-DVI TO HDMI CABLE $31.72 $26.96 15%

SMART2200RM2U TRIPP LITE 2200VA 1920W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 100V/110V/120V USB DB9 2URM $1,409.40 $1,197.99 15%

B055-001-PS2 PS2 SER INTERFACE M FOR B064-SER KVM $168.00 $142.80 15%

B055-001-SER SERI S INTERFACE M FOR B064-SERIES KVM $168.00 $142.80 15%

B055-001-USB USB SERVER INTERF M FOR B064-SER KVM $176.00 $149.60 15%

SMX3000RT2UTAA TAA COMPLIANT 3000VA INTL UPS SMART PRO RACK/TOWER 9 OUTLETS 230V $2,147.00 $1,824.95 15%

SMX2200RT2UTAA TRIPP LITE 2200VA 1600W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 230V TAA 2URM $1,734.70 $1,474.50 15%

SMART550USBTAA TRIPP LITE 550VA 300W UPS BATTERY BACK UP TOWER AVR 120V USB RJ11 TAA GSA $196.20 $166.77 15%

SMART2200SLTAA TRIPP LITE 2200VA 1600W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP TAA GSA $1,335.60 $1,135.26 15%

SMART1500XLTAA TAA COMPLIANT 1500VA UPS SMART PRO TOWER EXT RUN 6 OUTLETS $936.00 $795.60 15%

SMART1050SLTAA SMARTPRO SMART1050SLTAA UPS - UPS - INTERNAL - AC 100/110/120 V + 15% / - 13% ( $648.00 $550.80 15%



SMART1000LCDTAA TRIPP LITE 1000VA 500W UPS SMART TOWER LCD AVR 120V USB COAX RJ45 TAA GSA $300.60 $255.51 15%

SM2200RMXL2UTAA TRIPP LITE 2200VA 1600W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 100-120V USB DB9 2U TAA GSA $1,598.40 $1,358.64 15%

SM1500RMXL2UTAA TRIPP LITE 1500VA 1350W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 2URM TAA GSA $1,128.60 $959.31 15%

SM1000RM2UTAA TAA COMPLIANT 1000VA UPS SMART PRO RACK/TOWER 6 OUTLETS $810.00 $688.50 15%

OMNIVS1500XLTAA TAA COMPLIANT 1500VA UPS $405.00 $344.25 15%

ECO750UPSTAA TRIPP LITE 750VA 450W UPS ECO GREEN BATTERY BACK UP 120V USB RJ11 TAA GSA $171.00 $145.35 15%

ECO550UPSTAA TRIPP LITE 550VA 300W UPS ECO GREEN BATTERY BACK UP 120V USB RJ11 TAA GSA $135.00 $114.75 15%

BP48V60RT3UTAA TAA COMPLIANT EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK FOR UPS RACK/TOWER 48V $1,729.80 $1,470.33 15%

BP48V242UTAA TAA COMPLIANT EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK FOR UPS 2U RACKMOUNT 48V $729.00 $619.65 15%

TLP808TELTAA TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR 120V 5-15R 8 OUTLET RJ11 8FT CORD 2160 J TAA GSA $46.80 $39.78 15%

TLP606TAA TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD 790 JOULE TAA GSA $20.80 $17.68 15%

B130-101S VGA WITH RS232 OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER 1920X1440 AT $216.00 $183.60 15%

EZA-100-P 100FT TYPE-A VGA ANALOG PLENUM PVC TRUNK $432.00 $367.20 15%

N455-000-S DUPLEX SINGLEMODE FIBER COUPLER LC $19.20 $16.32 15%

P502-001 VGA COAX MONITOR CABLE, HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/M) 1-FT. $10.90 $9.27 15%

P581-010 10FT DISPLAYPORT TO DVI SINGLE LINK CABL $74.49 $63.32 15%

P568-100-HD 100FT HIGH DEFINITION HDMI DIGITAL VIDEO $441.38 $375.17 15%

N368-05M-P 5M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3OR125 PATCH CABL $96.00 $81.60 15%

SMART3000RMXL2U TRIPP LITE 3000VA 2880W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $1,661.40 $1,412.19 15%

B130-101S-WP WRS232 OVER CAT5 EXTENDERWALLPLATEKIT $200.00 $170.00 15%

U230-204-R 2X4 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED SHARE SWITCH WITH FILE TRANSFER FUNCTION $193.10 $164.14 15%

P006-006-2 CABLENEMA 5-15P 2XIEC-320-C13 6FT $23.45 $19.93 15%

U233-006-MP-R USB 2.0 FILE TRANSFER CABLE $60.69 $51.59 15%

N154-025-C3 COPPER CABLE - 50 PIN CENTRONICS - MALE - 25 FEET $66.21 $56.28 15%

N154-100-C3 CAT3 25-PAIR TELCO CABLE (RJ21 M TO OPEN END) 100-FT. $234.48 $199.31 15%

P568-003-SW HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE WITH SWIVEL CONNECTORS, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 3-F $27.59 $23.45 15%

P568-006-SW HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE WITH SWIVEL CONNECTORS, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 6-F $35.86 $30.48 15%

P568-010-SW HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE WITH SWIVEL CONNECTORS, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 10- $46.90 $39.87 15%

P936-000 40 PIN F IDE TO SERIAL ATA (SATA) DRIVE ADAPTER CONVERTER $38.62 $32.83 15%

P950-02M ESATA, SATA-II EXTERNAL SHIELDED SIGNAL CABLE (7PIN/7PIN) 2M, 6-FT. $19.86 $16.88 15%

W06-PMB1 60-80KVA UPS ONETIMEPREVENTIVEMAINTVISIT $1,960.00 $1,666.00 15%

SMART750USBTAA TAA COMPLIANT SMART USB UPS SYSTEM - INTELLIGENT, LINE-INTERACTIVE BATTERY BACKU $219.60 $186.66 15%

SM3000RMXL2UTAA TRIPP LITE 3000VA 2880W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 2U TAA GSA $1,868.40 $1,588.14 15%

EZA-VGACSAF-2 EASY PULL TYPE A CONNECTORS F F $83.20 $70.72 15%

EZA-VGACSAM-2 EASY PULL TYPE A CONNECTORS M M $56.00 $47.60 15%

EZA-VGACSAX-2 EASY PULL TYPE A CONNECTORS M F $70.40 $59.84 15%

SRCOOL12K SRCOOL12K - SELF CONTAINED PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONING UNIT - BLACK - COOLING CAPA $1,098.00 $933.30 15%

P134-000 DISPLAYPORT TO DVI CABLE ADAPTER DP2DVI CONVERTER FOR DP-M TO DVI-I-F $28.97 $24.62 15%



N366-01M-AP DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC TO SC/APC), 1M (3-FT.) $52.80 $44.88 15%

N366-03M-AP DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC TO SC/APC), 3M (10-FT.) $57.60 $48.96 15%

TLP1208TEL TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR 12 OUTLET 120V RJ11 8FT CORD 2160 JOULE $46.40 $39.44 15%

TLP1208TELTV TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR 12 OUTLET 120V RJ11 COAX 8FT CORD 2880 JOULE $54.40 $46.24 15%

PDUMNH15 TRIPP LITE PDU MONITORED 120V 15A 5-15R 8 OUTLET 5-15P HORIZONTAL 1URM $471.60 $400.86 15%

PDUMNH20 TRIPP LITE PDU MONITORED 120V 20A 5-15/20R 8 OUTLET L5-20P HORIZONTAL 1URM $541.80 $460.53 15%

N238-001-GN N238-001-GN - CAT6/CAT5E 110 STYLE PUNCH DOWN KEYSTONE JACK - RJ45 (FEMALE) $7.03 $5.98 15%

N238-001-RD N238-001-RD - CAT6/CAT5E 110 STYLE PUNCH DOWN KEYSTONE JACK $7.03 $5.98 15%

N238-001-YW N238-001-YW - CAT6/CAT5E 110 STYLE PUNCH DOWN KEYSTONE JACK $7.03 $5.98 15%

B006-VU4-R B006-VU4-R KVM SWITCH - 4-PORT DESKTOP KVM SWITCH (USB) $152.00 $129.20 15%

SR25UBTAA TAA COM 25U RACK ENCL3000LB LOADCAPBLACK $1,877.40 $1,595.79 15%

SR2POSTAA TAA COMPLIANT 45U 2-POST SMARTRACK OPEN FRAME RACK - ORGANIZE AND SECURE NETWORK $289.80 $246.33 15%

SR42UBTAA TRIPP LITE 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET W/ DOORS & SIDES TAA GSA $2,178.00 $1,851.30 15%

SR42UBWDTAA TAA COMPLIANT 42U SMARTRACK WIDE PREMIUM ENCLOSURE $2,401.20 $2,041.02 15%

SR48UBTAA TRIPP LITE 48U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET W/ DOORS & SIDES TAA GSA $2,880.00 $2,448.00 15%

SR4POSTAA TRIPP LITE 45U 4-POST OPEN FRAME RACK CABINET 1000LB CAPACITY TAA GSA $765.00 $650.25 15%

N302-05M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (ST/ST), 5M (16-FT.) $24.00 $20.40 15%

B064-016-02-IPG 16 PORT KVM SWITCH CAT5 IP 2+1 $4,820.80 $4,097.68 15%

B055-001-USB-V2 KVM SWITCH ACCESSORIES - RJ-45 - FEMALE - 15 PIN HD D-SUB (HD-15) - MALE $208.00 $176.80 15%

UL17CB-15 TRIPP LITE WABER POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 9 OUTLET METAL 15FT CORD 5-15P $54.00 $45.90 15%

HT1210SAT3 TRIPP LITE HOME THEATER SURGE PROTECTOR 12 OUTLET RJ11 RJ45 COAX 10FT CORD $77.60 $65.96 15%

BP480V140 SMART ONLINE UPS 480V BATTERY PACK FOR 3-PHASE MODULAR UPS $0.00 15%

SUDC208V42P TRIPP LITE 208V 3-PHASE DISTRIBUTION CABINET FOR 20K-60KVA UPS 42 POLE TAA $5,000.00 $4,250.00 15%

SUWL520C-5 TRIPP LITE 120V 5FT SINGLE PHASE WHIP W/ 3FT ROJ L5-20R TAA GSA $0.00 15%

SUWL520C-30 SUWL520C-30 - 120V SINGLE PHASE WHIP IN 30 FT. LENGTH WITH L5-20R OUTPUT FOR BRE $0.00 15%

SUWL630C-5 TRIPP LITE 208V / 240V 5FT SINGLE PHASE WHIP W/ 3FT ROJ L6-30R TAA GSA $134.00 $113.90 15%

SUWL630C-10 TRIPP LITE 208V / 240V 10FT SINGLE PHASE WHIP W/ 3FT ROJ L6-30R TAA GSA $144.00 $122.40 15%

SUWL630C-15 TRIPP LITE 208V / 240V 15FT SINGLE PHASE WHIP W/ 3FT ROJ L6-30R TAA GSA $170.00 $144.50 15%

SUWL630C-20 TRIPP LITE 208V / 240V 20FT SINGLE PHASE WHIP W/ 3FT ROJ L6-30R TAA GSA $198.00 $168.30 15%

SUWL630C-25 SUWL630C-25 - 208/240V SINGLE PHASE WHIP IN 25-FT LENGTH WITH L6-30R OUTPUT FOR $0.00 15%

SUWL630C-30 SUWL630C-30, 208/240V SINGLE PHASE WHIP IN 30-FT LENGTH WITH L6-30R OUTPUT FOR B $0.00 15%

SUBB120 TRIPP LITE 1 POLE 120V 20A BREAKER FOR SUDC RACK DISTRIBUTION CABINETS $0.00 15%

SUBB230 TRIPP LITE 2 POLE 208V 30A BREAKER FOR SUDC RACK DISTRIBUTION CABINETS $97.00 $82.45 15%

U322-006 USB 3.0 SUPER SPEED 5GBPS $15.17 $12.89 15%

SR48UBEXP TRIPP LITE 48U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET DOORS NO SIDES 3000LB CAPACITY $2,025.00 $1,721.25 15%

SU2200RTXL2UL520 CUSTOM 2200VA ONLINE RACK $0.00 15%

TLP1210SATG TRIPP LITE ECO SURGE PROTECTOR GREEN 120V RJ11 RJ45 COAX 12 OUTLET 10FT CRD $108.80 $92.48 15%

TLP808NETG 8 OUTLET, 8-FT CORD, 2160 JOULES, 1-LINE TEL/NETWORK PROTECTION ECO ENERGY-SAVIN $76.00 $64.60 15%



P757-010 VGA/PS2/AUDIO COMBO CABLE KIT FOR B006-VUA4-K-R KVM SWITCH 10FT $55.17 $46.89 15%

BP192V12-3UTAA SMART ONLINE UPS 192V 3U $0.00 15%

N125-003-GYTAA PATCH CABLE - RJ-45 - MALE - RJ-45 - MALE - 3 FEET - GRAY $0.00 15%

N125-007-GYTAA PATCH CABLE - RJ-45 - MALE - RJ-45 - MALE - 7 FEET - GRAY $0.00 15%

N304-006TAA PATCH CABLE - SC-MULTIMODE - MALE - ST-MULTIMODE - MALE - FIBER OPTIC - 6 FEET $0.00 15%

N304-06MTAA PATCH CABLE - ST-MULTIMODE - MALE - SC-MULTIMODE - MALE - FIBER OPTIC - 20 FEET $0.00 15%

N306-006TAA PATCH CABLE - SC-MULTIMODE - MALE - SC-MULTIMODE - MALE - FIBER OPTIC - 6 FEET $0.00 15%

N308-003TAA PATCH CABLE - ST-MULTIMODE - MALE - MT-RJ - MALE - FIBER OPTIC - 3 FEET $0.00 15%

N308-010TAA 10FT DUPLEX MM FIBER 62.5/125 $0.00 15%

N316-02MTAA 6FT DUPLEX MM FIBER OPTIC 62.5/125 $0.00 15%

N318-02MTAA 6FT DUPLEX MM FIBER OPTIC 62.5/125 $0.00 15%

N320-02MTAA 6FT DUPLEX MM FIBER OPTIC 62.5/125 $0.00 15%

N354-05MTAA FIBER OPTIC CABLE - ST SINGLE MODE - MALE - SC-SINGLEMODE - MALE - FIBER OPTIC - $0.00 15%

B140-101 DVI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, VIDEO TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER 1920X1080 AT 60HZ $88.00 $74.80 15%

B140-101-WP DVI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, WALLPLATE VIDEO TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER 1920X108 $88.00 $74.80 15%

P756-010 SYSTEM CABLE - 15 PIN HD D-SUB (HD-15) - MALE - 15 PIN HD D-SUB (HD-15) - MALE - $55.17 $46.89 15%

B006-VUA4-K-R 4PORTKVMSWITCH W AUDIO,2PORTUSB 2.0 HUB $336.00 $285.60 15%

B140-101X DVI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, EXTENDED RANGE VIDEO TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER 192 $304.00 $258.40 15%

N785-001-SC FIBER OPTIC GIG MEDIA CONVERTER UTP GIGABIT ETHERNET TO FIBER $224.00 $190.40 15%

P315-006 3.5MM MINI STEREO TO TWO RCA AUDIO Y SPLITTER ADAPTER CABLE (3.5MM M TO 2X RCA F $5.10 $4.34 15%

P450-010 10FT NULL MODEM GOLD CABLE DB9 F/F $8.55 $7.27 15%

PR25 TRIPP LITE DC POWER SUPPLY 25A 120V AC INPUT TO 13.8V DC OUTPUT TAA GSA $250.80 $213.18 15%

N033-001 STRAIGHT THROUGH MODULAR IN-LINE COUPLER (RJ45 F/F) $3.17 $2.69 15%

SU2200RZTXL530 2200VA UPS SMART ONLINE RACK/TOWER PURESINE 2U RM L5-30P $0.00 15%

48VDCSPLITTER Y CABLE ACCESSORY CONNECTION $0.00 15%

P023-001 HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION SERVER CORD 15A, 14AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO NEMA L5-15R) 1- $21.52 $18.29 15%

B095-004-1E 4-PORT IP SERIAL SERVER $664.00 $564.40 15%

B064-032-04-IPG 32-PORT, 4+1 USER NETDIRECTOR CAT5 IP KVM SWITCH, TAA COMPLIANT $9,400.00 $7,990.00 15%

SU5000RT4UHV TRIPP LITE 5000VA 4500W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 5KVA 200V/240V 4URM RT $4,458.60 $3,789.81 15%

B095-003-1E-M 3-PORT IP SERIAL CONSOLE / TERMINAL SERVER W/ BUILT-IN MODEM $912.00 $775.20 15%

B064-032-02-IPG 32-PORT CAT5 KVM OVER IP SWITCH 2 IP+1 LOCAL USER TAA / GSA $6,400.00 $5,440.00 15%

PDUB15 TRIPP LITE PDU DUAL SOURCE HOT SWAP 100-127V 12A 8 5-15R HORIZONTAL 2URM $264.60 $224.91 15%

PDUB20 TRIPP LITE PDU DUAL SOURCE HOT SWAP 100-127V 16A 8 5-15/20R HORIZONTAL 2URM $302.40 $257.04 15%

PDUBHV10 POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT - RACK-MOUNTABLE - AC 200/208/220/230/240 V - POWER IEC $284.40 $241.74 15%

PDUBHV20 POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT - RACK-MOUNTABLE - AC 200/208/220/230/240 V - POWER IEC $340.20 $289.17 15%

SU5000RT4UTF TRIPP LITE 5000VA 4500W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 5KVA 208V/120V 6URM RT $5,151.60 $4,378.86 15%

SU6000RT4UTF TRIPP LITE 6000VA 5400W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 6KVA PDU 208/240/120V 6U $5,562.00 $4,727.70 15%

W05-GEN-RSAC SU30K3/3XR5 GENERATOR / UPS TEST W/ ONSITE FIELD ENGINEER EVE/WKND HOURS SAME DA $0.00 15%



BP12V82 12V DC, 90-AMP REPLACEMENT BATTERY FOR HCRK AND HCRK-INT MEDICAL-GRADE MOBILE PO $675.00 $573.75 15%

TLP74R TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP TL P74 R 120V RT ANGLE 7 OUTLET 4FT CORD $15.60 $13.26 15%

TLP74RB TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP TL P74 RB 120V RIGHT ANGLE 7 OUTLET BLACK $15.60 $13.26 15%

SRW6U TRIPP LITE 6U WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET WALLMOUNT W/ DOOR & SIDES $270.00 $229.50 15%

P778-010 P778-010 - COMBO CABLE - 18 PIN HD D-SUB (HD-18) - MALE - 15 PIN HD D-SUB (HD-15 $46.90 $39.87 15%

SR42SIDE TRIPP LITE SIDE PANEL FOR SR42UB RACK ENCLOSURE W/ KEY LOCK LATCH $126.00 $107.10 15%

P778-015 15-FT. KVM SWITCH USB/PS2 COMBO CABLE FOR B020-U08/U16 AND B022-U16 KVMS $63.45 $53.93 15%

SRW12USG TRIPP LITE 12U WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET WALLMOUNT PLEXIGLASS DOOR $594.00 $504.90 15%

2POSTRMKITHD TRIPP LITE 2-POST RM KIT FOR 3U AND LARGER UPS, TRANSFORMER, BATTERY PACK $150.00 $127.50 15%

PDUB30 TRIPP LITE PDU DUAL SOURCE HOT SWAP 120V 30A 6 5-15/20R 1 L5-30R HRZNT 2URM $604.80 $514.08 15%

N001-003-YW CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 3-FT. $3.59 $3.05 15%

N001-005-YW CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - WHITE, 5-FT. $4.55 $3.87 15%

N001-006-BL CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 6-FT. $5.24 $4.45 15%

N001-006-BK CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 6-FT. $5.24 $4.45 15%

N001-007-YW CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 7-FT. $5.38 $4.57 15%

N001-010-YW CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 10-FT. $6.07 $5.16 15%

N001-014-YW CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 14-FT. $6.90 $5.87 15%

N001-015-BL CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 15-FT. $7.45 $6.33 15%

N001-015-BK CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 15-FT. $7.45 $6.33 15%

N001-025-YW CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 25-FT. $11.18 $9.50 15%

N002-001-GN CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 1-FT. $2.76 $2.35 15%

N002-001-RD CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 1-FT. $2.76 $2.35 15%

N002-001-WH CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - WHITE, 1-FT. $2.76 $2.35 15%

N002-001-YW YELLOW MOLDED PATCH CABLE $2.76 $2.35 15%

N002-004-BK BLACK MOLDED PATCH CABLE $3.59 $3.05 15%

N002-004-BL BLUE MOLDED PATCH CABLE $3.59 $3.05 15%

N002-004-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 4-FT. $3.59 $3.05 15%

N002-006-BK BLACK MOLDED PATCH CABLE $4.55 $3.87 15%

N002-006-BL BLUE MOLDED PATCH CABLE $4.55 $3.87 15%

N002-006-GY CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 6-FT. $4.55 $3.87 15%

N002-006-RD RED MOLDED PATCH CABLE $4.55 $3.87 15%

N002-006-YW YELLOW MOLDED PATCH CABLE $4.55 $3.87 15%

N002-015-BL BLUE MOLDED PATCH CABLE $7.31 $6.21 15%

N001-030-BK CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 30-FT. $16.55 $14.07 15%

N001-100-BK CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 100-FT. $51.03 $43.38 15%

N368-10M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 10M (33-FT.) $41.60 $35.36 15%

SR42UBEXPND TRIPP LITE 42U OPEN FRAME RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET 3000LB CAPACITY $1,321.20 $1,123.02 15%

SRSHELF2P1U TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET CANTILEVER FIXED SHELF 40LB CAPACITY 1URM $73.80 $62.73 15%



N263-02M 2M 10GBASE CX4 TURBOTWIN CAT6 CABLE XENPAK CX4 MALE / MALE 6FT $275.86 $234.48 15%

U023-006 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED A/B CABLE WITH FERRITE CHOKES (M/M) 6-FT. $8.14 $6.92 15%

P004-004 STANDARD COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD 10A, 18AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13) 4 $9.11 $7.74 15%

P006-004 STANDARD COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A,18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C13) 4-FT. $8.56 $7.28 15%

P006-003 STANDARD COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A,18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C13) 3-FT. $8.00 $6.80 15%

P006-006-13LA STANDARD COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A,18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO LEFT ANGLE IEC-320-C13) 6- $12.42 $10.56 15%

P006-006-13RA STANDARD COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A,18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO RIGHT ANGLE IEC-320-C13) 6 $12.42 $10.56 15%

P032-002-2C13 HEAVY-DUTY POWER SPLITTER Y CABLE 15A, 14AWG (IEC-320-C20 TO 2X IEC-320-C13) 2-F $40.00 $34.00 15%

P036-006-2C19 HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD Y SPLITTER CABLE FOR SERVERS AND COMPUTERS 20A, $85.80 $72.93 15%

N520-12M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 12M (40-FT.) $36.80 $31.28 15%

P004-002-13LA STANDARD COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD 10A, 18AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO LEFT ANGLE IEC $9.11 $7.74 15%

P004-002-13RA STANDARD COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD 10A, 18AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO RIGHT ANGLEIEC $9.11 $7.74 15%

P036-002-19LA HEAVY-DUTY COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD FOR SERVERS AND COMPUTERS 20A, 12AWG (L $27.59 $23.45 15%

P036-002-19RA HEAVY-DUTY COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD FOR SERVERS AND COMPUTERS 20A, 12AWG (R $27.59 $23.45 15%

P036-002-20LA HEAVY-DUTY COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD FOR SERVERS AND COMPUTERS 20A, 12AWG (I $27.59 $23.45 15%

P036-002-20RA HEAVY-DUTY COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD FOR SERVERS AND COMPUTERS 20A, 12AWG (I $27.59 $23.45 15%

B020-U08-19-IP CONSOLE KVM SWITCH - 8-PORT NETDIRECTOR 1U RACKMOUNT CONSOLE IP KVM SWITCH W/19 $4,000.00 $3,400.00 15%

N366-02M-AP DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC TO SC/APC), 2M (6-FT.) $55.20 $46.92 15%

N370-15M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 15M (50-FT.) $43.20 $36.72 15%

N520-06M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 6M (20-FT.) $28.80 $24.48 15%

SU6000RT4UHV TRIPP LITE 6000VA 5400W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 6KVA PDU 200-240V 4URM $4,899.60 $4,164.66 15%

SU6000RT4UHVHW TRIPP LITE 6000VA 5400W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 6KVA PDU 200-240V 4URM $4,690.80 $3,987.18 15%

SR42UBDP TRIPP LITE 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET 47.25 DEEP W/ DOORS & SIDES $2,338.20 $1,987.47 15%

SR42UBDPWD TRIPP LITE 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET 47.25 DEEP 29.5 WIDE $2,779.20 $2,362.32 15%

U207-006 HI-SPEED USB TO IEEE 1284 PARALLEL PRINTER GOLD ADAPTER CABLE  (A-M TO DB25 F) 6 $25.38 $21.57 15%

SU12000RT4U TRIPP LITE 12000VA 8400W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 12KVA PDU 208/240/120V $10,611.00 $9,019.35 15%

SU12000RT4UHW TRIPP LITE 12000VA 8400W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 12KVA PDU 120V-240V 8U $10,611.00 $9,019.35 15%

SUWL520C-15 TRIPP LITE 120V 15FT SINGLE PHASE WHIP W/ 3FT ROJ L5-20R TAA GSA $139.00 $118.15 15%

PDUMH30HV19NET TRIPP LITE PDU SWITCHED 208V - 240V 30A 8 C13; 6 C19 L6-30P HORIZONTAL 2URM $1,042.20 $885.87 15%

P004-006-2C13 COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD Y SPLITTER CABLE 10A, 18AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO 2X IEC $24.56 $20.88 15%

B116-002A 2-PORT DVI SPLITTER WITH AUDIO AND SIGNAL BOOSTER, SINGLE LINK 1920X1200 AT 60HZ $128.00 $108.80 15%

B116-004A 4-PORT DVI SPLITTER WITH AUDIO AND SIGNAL BOOSTER SINGLE LINK   1920X1200 AT 60H $219.20 $186.32 15%

SU6000RT4UHVG TRIPP LITE 6000VA 5400W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 6KVA PDU 200-240V 4URM $4,899.60 $4,164.66 15%

PDUMH20HVATNET TRIPP LITE PDU SWITCHED ATS 200-240V 16/20A 8 C13 2 C19 C20 HORIZONTAL 1URM $1,072.80 $911.88 15%

B136-004 4-PORT COMPONENT VIDEO WITH STEREO AUDIO OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER SPLITTER, TRA $184.00 $156.40 15%

B136-100 COMPONENT VIDEO WITH STEREO AUDIO OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, RECEIVER $56.00 $47.60 15%

B136-100-WP COMPONENT VIDEO W/ STEREO AUDIO OVER CAT5 RECEIVER WALLPLATE $56.00 $47.60 15%

B136-101 COMPONENT VIDEO WITH STEREO AUDIO OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, TRANSMITTER AND REC $96.00 $81.60 15%



B137-101 S-VIDEO W STEREO AUDIO OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER $104.00 $88.40 15%

PV1800GFCI TRIPP LITE COMPACT INVERTER 1800W 12V DC TO AC 120V 5-15R GFCI 2 OUTLET $514.00 $436.90 15%

SU6000RT4UTFHW TRIPP LITE 6000VA 5400W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 6KVA PDU 208/240V 6URM $5,765.40 $4,900.59 15%

SRW12US33 TRIPP LITE 12U WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET HINGED WALLMOUNT 33 DEPTH $810.00 $688.50 15%

B202-150 1-PORT USB OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER, UP TO 150-FT. $41.60 $35.36 15%

SRW18US TRIPP LITE 18U WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET HINGED WALLMOUNT $855.00 $726.75 15%

SRW26US TRIPP LITE 26U WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET HINGED WALLMOUNT $1,152.00 $979.20 15%

SRW10US TRIPP LITE 10U WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET HINGED WALLMOUNT $540.00 $459.00 15%

N202-025-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SOLID CONDUCTOR SNAGLESS PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M ) - BLUE, 25-FT. $24.28 $20.64 15%

N202-050-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SOLID CONDUCTOR SNAGLESS PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M ) - BLUE, 50-FT. $33.10 $28.14 15%

N202-075-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SOLID CONDUCTOR SNAGLESS PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M ) - BLUE, 75-FT. $52.41 $44.55 15%

N202-100-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SOLID CONDUCTOR SNAGLESS PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M ) - BLUE, 100-FT. $74.48 $63.31 15%

N202-150-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SOLID CONDUCTOR SNAGLESS PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M ) - BLUE, 150-FT. $107.59 $91.45 15%

N202-200-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SOLID CONDUCTOR SNAGLESS PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M ) - BLUE, 200-FT. $143.45 $121.93 15%

SUPC2MBP80K PARRALEL TIE CABINET FOR SU80K $0.00 15%

N318-50M 50M DUPLEX MULTIMODE FIBER 62.5/125 PATCH CABLE LC/ST 164FT $75.20 $63.92 15%

N263-20I 0.5M 10GBASE CX4 TURBOTWIN CAT6 CABLE XENPAK CX4 M/M 20IN $237.24 $201.65 15%

P046-06N HEAVY-DUTY POWER ADAPTER CORD 20A, 12AWG (NEMA-L5-20P TO NEMA-5-20R) 6-IN. $40.00 $34.00 15%

U322-003 USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED DEVICE CABLE (AB M/M) 3-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

U322-010 USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED DEVICE CABLE (AB M/M) 10-FT. $16.55 $14.07 15%

U322-015 USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED DEVICE CABLE (AB M/M) 15-FT. $22.07 $18.76 15%

U324-006 USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED EXTENSION CABLE (AA M/F) 6-FT $16.55 $14.07 15%

U324-010 USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED EXTENSION CABLE (AA M/F) 10-FT. $20.69 $17.59 15%

U326-003 USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED DEVICE CABLE (A TO MICRO-B M/M) 3-FT. $16.55 $14.07 15%

U326-006 USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED DEVICE CABLE (A TO MICRO-B M/M) 6-FT $22.07 $18.76 15%

U326-010 USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED DEVICE CABLE (A TO MICRO-B M/M) 10-FT. $34.48 $29.31 15%

FLO1750KITLIFE LI PHOS CART KIT $0.00 15%

FLO1750KITSLA SLA CART KIT $0.00 15%

SMART5000RT3UL630 5000VA UPS LINE INTERACTIVE RACK/TOWER 5KVA 208/120V CUSTOM L6-30 OUTLET $0.00 15%

N549-01K 1000-FT. BULK 62.5/125 MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC CABLE $368.00 $312.80 15%

B165-101 SERIAL OVER CAT5 / CAT6 RS232 EXTENDER, TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER $104.00 $88.40 15%

U222-010-R 10-PORT W/ 2 SWIVEL USB 2.0 / USB 1.1 HUB 480MBPS 110V/220V $96.55 $82.07 15%

B132-002 2-PORT VGA OVER CAT5 EXTENDER / SPLITTER $149.99 $127.49 15%

RV1012ULHW 1000W 12V DC TO AC INVERTER WITH SURGE HARDWIRED $675.00 $573.75 15%

N480-024-LC-62 24-PORT MTP 62.5/125 FIBER BREAKOUT 1U PATCH PANEL $1,699.99 $1,444.99 15%

BP240V99 240V EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK FOR SMART ONLINE 3-PHASE UPS SYSTEMS $0.00 15%

SR48UBEXPND 48U 4-POST OPEN FRAME RACK 3000LB LOAD CAPACITY $1,801.80 $1,531.53 15%

MODBUSCARD TRIPP LITE UPS / PC COMMUNICATION VIA MODBUS RS-422/485 & RS-232 PORTS $400.00 $340.00 15%



SRLADDERATTACH RACK ROOF KIT CONNECT SRCABLELADDER TO OPEN FRAME RACKS AND WALL $54.90 $46.67 15%

SM2200RMDVTAA TRIPP LITE 2200VA 1920W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 120V / 230V 3URM TAA GSA $2,651.40 $2,253.69 15%

P058-006 2 PRONG EUROPEAN COMPUTER POWER CORD (C5 TO SCHUKO CEE 7/7) 6-FT. $30.63 $26.04 15%

P060-006 STANDARD UK COMPUTER POWER CORD (C5 TO BS-1363 UK PLUG) 6-FT. $43.04 $36.58 15%

AVR700U AVR SERIES 700VA ULTRA-COMPACT LINE-INTERACTIVE 120V UPS WITH USB PORT $128.70 $109.40 15%

SR12UB TRIPP LITE 12U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET DOORS & SIDES 300LB CAPACITY $810.00 $688.50 15%

N784-001-SC FIBER OPTIC 10/100BASET TO 100BASEFX-SC MEDIA CONVERTER $81.60 $69.36 15%

SRWO8U22 TRIPP LITE WALL MOUNT 2-POST OPEN FRAME RACK CABINET 8U/14U/22U WALLMOUNT $180.00 $153.00 15%

SRWO12US TRIPP LITE 12U WALL MOUNT PIVOTING OPEN FRAME RACK CABINET WALLMOUNT HINGED $270.00 $229.50 15%

BP240V5RT2U EXTERNAL BATTERY PACK AND CABLE. 2U, EXPANDABLE, BLACK 3-POINT CONNECTOR $0.00 15%

SU12KRT4UHW TRIPP LITE 12000VA 10800W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 12KVA PDU 200V-240V 8U $9,914.40 $8,427.24 15%

SU16KRT SMARTONLINE 16KVA ON-LINE DOUBLE-CONVERSION UPS, N+1, 12U RACK/TOWER, 200-240V N $13,586.40 $11,548.44 15%

SU16KRTG SMARTONLINE 16KVA ON-LINE DOUBLE-CONVERSION UPS, N+1, 12U RACK/TOWER, 200-240V C $13,586.40 $11,548.44 15%

SU16KRTHW TRIPP LITE 16000VA 14400W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 16KVA PDU 200-240V 12U $13,402.80 $11,392.38 15%

SU16KRT-1TF TRIPP LITE 16000VA 14400W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 16KVA PDU 208/240/120V $15,017.40 $12,764.79 15%

SU20KRT TRIPP LITE 20000VA 18000W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 20KVA PDU 200-240V 12U $15,238.80 $12,952.98 15%

SU20KRTG TRIPP LITE 20000VA 18000W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 20KVA PDU 200-240V 12U $15,238.80 $12,952.98 15%

SU20KRTHW TRIPP LITE 20000VA 18000W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 20KVA PDU 200-240V 12U $15,055.20 $12,796.92 15%

SU20KRT-1TF TRIPP LITE 20000VA 18000W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 20KVA PDU 120-240V 14U $16,686.00 $14,183.10 15%

N316-04M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 4M (13-FT.) $24.00 $20.40 15%

PDUMV32HVNET PDU SWITCHED 230V 30A C13 C19 24 OUTLET 0U RM $1,134.00 $963.90 15%

B140-002 2-PORT DVI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER SPLITTER, VIDEO TRANSMITTER 1920X1080 AT 60 $160.00 $136.00 15%

B140-004 4-PORT DVI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER SPLITTER, VIDEO TRANSMITTER 1920X1080 AT 60 $288.00 $244.80 15%

B140-1A0-WP DVI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, EXTENDED RANGE WALLPLATE VIDEO RECEIVER 1920X1080 $176.00 $149.60 15%

B140-1P0 DVI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, VIDEO RECEIVER 1920X1080 AT 60HZ $32.00 $27.20 15%

SR42UBND 42U SMARTRACK KNOCK-DOWN ENCLOSURE KIT $0.00 15%

PDUSIDEBRKT TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE VERTICAL INSTALLATION KIT PDU, SURGE, POWER STRIP $42.00 $35.70 15%

P134-06N-VGA DISPLAYPORT TO VGA CABLE ADAPTER DP2VGA 1920X1200/1080P (M/F) 6-IN. $51.03 $43.38 15%

SRGROUND 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET $160.20 $136.17 15%

B140-1A0 DVI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, EXTENDED RANGE VIDEO RECEIVER 1920X1080 AT 60HZ $176.00 $149.60 15%

B020-U08-19KTAA 8-PORT RACK CONSOLE KVM SWITCH 19INCH LCD PS2/USB CABLE 1U TAA/GSA $2,240.00 $1,904.00 15%

B126-002 2-PORT HDMI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER SPLITTER, TRANSMITTER FOR VIDEO AND AUDIO, $208.00 $176.80 15%

B126-004 4-PORT HDMI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER SPLITTER, TRANSMITTER FOR VIDEO AND AUDIO, $352.00 $299.20 15%

B126-1P0 HDMI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, RECEIVER FOR VIDEO AND AUDIO 1920X1200 1080P AT $48.00 $40.80 15%

B126-1A0 HDMI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, EXTENDED RANGE RECEIVER FOR VIDEO AND AUDIO 1920 $192.00 $163.20 15%

B126-1A1 HDMI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, EXTENDED RANGE TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER FOR VIDE $272.00 $231.20 15%

N125-007-GY CAT6 GIGABIT MOLDED SHIELDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 7-FT. $14.21 $12.08 15%

B070-008-19 8-PORT RACK VGA CONSOLE CAT5 KVM SWITCH 1U RM 19INCH MON/KYBD/TCHPD $1,520.00 $1,292.00 15%



P137-06N-DVI MINI DISPLAYPORT TO DVI ADAPTER VIDEO CONVERTER FOR MAC/PC, MDP2DVI 1920X1200 / $26.21 $22.28 15%

P137-06N-VGA MINI-DISPLAYPORT TO VGA ADAPTER VIDEO CONVERTER FOR MAC/PC, MDP2VGA 1920X1200 10 $46.90 $39.87 15%

TLP66RCG 6 OUTLET, 6-FT CORD, 2100 JOULE, REMOTE CONTROLLED ECO-SURGE HOME/BUSINESS SURGE $50.00 $42.50 15%

B064-016 B064-016 KVM SWITCH - 16-PORT NETDIRECTOR 1U RACKMOUNT CAT5 KVM SWITCH $700.00 $595.00 15%

TLP64 TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR 120V 5-15R 6 OUTLET 4FT CORD 540 JOULE $22.00 $18.70 15%

TLP66NET TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR 120V 6 OUTLET RJ45 6FT CORD 1080 JOULE $34.80 $29.58 15%

S501-24N INTERNAL SAS CABLE, 4-LANE (SFF-8484 TO 4 X SFF-8482) 24-IN. $45.44 $38.62 15%

S504-24N INTERNAL SAS CABLE, 4-LANE MINI SAS SFF-8087 TO 4 X SFF-8482, 24-IN. $40.00 $34.00 15%

SM5000RT3UTAA TRIPP LITE 5000VA 4000W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 120V-208V 5KVA 6URM TAA GSA $5,742.00 $4,880.70 15%

PDU3VN10G60 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 208V 12.6KW IEC-309 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,400.40 $1,190.34 15%

P560-003 DVI DUAL LINK CABLE, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/M) 3-FT. $15.73 $13.37 15%

P580-003 DISPLAYPORT CABLE WITH LATCHES (M/M) 3-FT. $24.83 $21.11 15%

N238-001-WH-TF CAT6/CAT5E 110 STYLE PUNCH DOWN KEYSTONE JACK WHITE TAA / GSA $9.66 $8.21 15%

P569-010 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE WITH ETHERNET, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 10-FT $19.86 $16.88 15%

P569-003 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE WITH ETHERNET, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 3-FT $11.86 $10.08 15%

P569-006 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE WITH ETHERNET, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 6-FT $13.79 $11.72 15%

P569-016 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE WITH ETHERNET, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 16-FT $24.83 $21.11 15%

P569-025 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE WITH ETHERNET, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 25-FT $60.69 $51.59 15%

SUBB330 3 POLE 30A BREAKER FOR USE WITH SUDC CABINETS TAA / GSA $190.00 $161.50 15%

N302-152M-6 ST/ST 6-FIBER  62.5/125 MULTIMODE PVC FIBER CABLE, 500FT $0.00 15%

PDU3VSR10L1520 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 5.7KW L15-20P 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,339.20 $1,138.32 15%

PDU3VSR3L1520 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 5.7KW L15-20P 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,299.60 $1,104.66 15%

PDU3VN10L1520 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 208V 5.7KW L15-20P 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $828.00 $703.80 15%

PDU3VN3L1520 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 208V 5.7KW L15-20P 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $810.00 $688.50 15%

PDU3VN3L2120 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 208V 5.7KW L21-20P 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $720.00 $612.00 15%

PDU3VN10G30 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 208V 8.6KW IEC-309 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,099.80 $934.83 15%

PDU3VN10H50 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 208V 12.6KW HUBBELL 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,260.00 $1,071.00 15%

PDU3VN10L2120 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 208V 5.7KW L21-20P 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $750.60 $638.01 15%

PDU3VN10L2130 PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 208V 8.6KWA L21-30P 30 C13; 6 C19 0U RM $1,060.20 $901.17 15%

PDU3VN3G30 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 208V 8.6KW IEC-309 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,060.20 $901.17 15%

PDU3VN3G60 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 208V 12.6KW IEC-309 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,360.80 $1,156.68 15%

PDU3VN3H50 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 208V 12.6KW HUBBELL 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,220.40 $1,037.34 15%

PDU3VN3L2130 POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT - 208V - 30 C13 (10 PER PHASE) $1,020.60 $867.51 15%

PDU3VSR10G30 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 8.6KW IEC-309 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,674.00 $1,422.90 15%

PDU3VSR10G60 POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT - 208V - 21 C13 (7 PER PHASE), 3 C19 (1 PER PHASE) $1,926.00 $1,637.10 15%

PDU3VSR10H50 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 12.6KW HUBBELL 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,679.40 $1,427.49 15%

PDU3VSR10L2120 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 5.7KW L21-20P 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,296.00 $1,101.60 15%

PDU3VSR10L2130 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 8.6KW L21-30P 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,540.80 $1,309.68 15%



PDU3VSR3G30 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 8.6KW IEC-309 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,620.00 $1,377.00 15%

PDU3VSR3G60 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 12.6KW IEC-309 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,854.00 $1,575.90 15%

PDU3VSR3H50 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 12.6KW HUBBELL 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,639.80 $1,393.83 15%

PDU3VSR3L2120 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 5.7KW L21-20P 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,260.00 $1,071.00 15%

PDU3VSR3L2130 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 8.6KW L21-30P 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,499.40 $1,274.49 15%

PDU3VN3L2120LV TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 120V 5.7KW L21-20P 36 5-15/20R 0URM $660.60 $561.51 15%

PDU3VN10L2120LV TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 120V 5.7KW L21-20P 36 5-15/20R 0URM $700.20 $595.17 15%

N252-024-HU 24-PORT 0.5U RACKMOUNT CAT6 110 PATCH PANEL 568B, RJ45 ETHERNET $317.24 $269.65 15%

U030-003 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED A TO MINI-B CABLE (A TO 5PIN MINI-B, M/M) 3-FT. $4.69 $3.99 15%

U050-010 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED A TO MICRO-B CABLE (M/M) 10-FT. $12.41 $10.55 15%

P014-06N STANDARD LAPTOP POWER ADAPTER CORD 2.5A, 18AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C5) 6-IN. $24.56 $20.88 15%

P014-006 STANDARD LAPTOP POWER ADAPTER CORD 2.5A, 18AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C5) 6-FT $30.63 $26.04 15%

B132-100-1 VGA OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, RECEIVER, 1920X1440 AT 60HZ $104.00 $88.40 15%

B132-100A-WP-1 VGA WITH AUDIO OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, WALLPLATE RECEIVER 1920X1440 AT 60HZ $126.40 $107.44 15%

B132-100-WP-1 VGA OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, WALLPLATE RECEIVER 1920X1440 AT 60HZ $104.00 $88.40 15%

B130-101A-WP-1 VGA WITH AUDIO OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, WALLPLATE TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER WIT $200.00 $170.00 15%

PDU3VN10L1530 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 208V 8.6KW L15-30P 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,060.20 $901.17 15%

PDU3VN3L1530 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 208V 8.6KW L15-30P 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,020.60 $867.51 15%

PDU3VSR10L1530 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 8.6KW L15-30P 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,540.80 $1,309.68 15%

PDU3VSR3L1530 TRIPP LITE PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 8.6KW L15-30P 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,499.40 $1,274.49 15%

N252-024-V 24-PORT 1U RACKMOUNT CAT6 V-SHAPED 110 PATCH PANEL 568B, RJ45 ETHERNET $606.90 $515.87 15%

PR-PRO4 KEYSPAN SERIES PRESENTATION PRO REMOTE CONTROL $126.40 $107.44 15%

B021-02R-17 KVM CONSOLE - TFT ACTIVE MATRIX - 17 INCH - 1280 X 1024 $1,840.00 $1,564.00 15%

B064-016-02-IPGB B064-016-02-IPG+B095-004-1E $0.00 15%

P582-006 DISPLAYPORT TO HD CABLE ADAPTER HDCP 1080P M/M 6FT $49.66 $42.21 15%

SUINT3000RTXL2U TRIPP LITE 3000VA 2500W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 208-240V $2,297.10 $1,952.54 15%

SR4POST25 TRIPP LITE 25U 4-POST OPEN FRAME RACK CABINET SQUARE HOLES 1000LB CAPACITY $513.00 $436.05 15%

PDUMH30 TRIPP LITE PDU METERED 120V 30A 5-15/20R 12 OUTLET L5-30P HORIZONTAL 1URM $336.60 $286.11 15%

ECO650LCD TRIPP LITE 650VA 325W UPS ECO GREEN BATTERY BACK UP LCD 120V USB RJ11 PC $125.10 $106.34 15%

PDUH20HVL6 TRIPP LITE PDU BASIC 208V / 240V 20A 2 C19; 12 C13 L6-20P HORIZONTAL 1URM $176.40 $149.94 15%

P568-003 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 3-FT $13.24 $11.25 15%

PDUMH15NET TRIPP LITE PDU SWITCHED 120V 15A 5-15R 16 OUTLET 5-15P HORIZONTAL 1URM $684.00 $581.40 15%

PDUMH20NET TRIPP LITE PDU SWITCHED 120V 20A 5-15/20R 16 OUTLET L5-20P HORIZONTAL 1URM $774.00 $657.90 15%

PDUH20DV TRIPP LITE PDU BASIC DUAL VOLT 100V-240V 20A 2 C19; 12 C13 HORIZONTAL 1URM $176.40 $149.94 15%

SMX1500SLT TRIPP LITE 1500VA 900W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART TOWER AVR 230V RJ45 C13 USB $786.60 $668.61 15%

BC600SINE TRIPP LITE 600VA 375W UPS BATTERY BACK UP PURE SINE WAVE PFC TOWER 120V USB $216.00 $183.60 15%

PDUMNH30 TRIPP LITE PDU MONITORED 120V 30A 5-15/20R 16 OUTLET L5-30P HORIZONTAL 2URM $829.80 $705.33 15%

B122-000-60 HDMI EXTENDER EQUALIZER, ACTIVE REPEATER FOR VIDEO AND AUDIO 1920X1200,1080P AT $160.00 $136.00 15%



PDUMNH20HV TRIPP LITE PDU MONITORED 208V-240V 20A C13 8 OUTLET L6-20P HORIZONTAL 1URM $522.00 $443.70 15%

SR42UBEIS TRIPP LITE 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET INDUSTRIAL NEMA 12 SEISMIC $3,213.00 $2,731.05 15%

N458-001-9 DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER ADAPTER (LC-SC M/F) 0.3M (1-FT.) $41.60 $35.36 15%

N820-100M NETWORK CABLE - LC - MALE - LC - MALE - FIBER OPTIC - 100 M $0.00 15%

SPS415HGULTRA TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP MEDICAL METAL 4 OUTLET 15FT CORD $202.00 $171.70 15%

SRW9U TRIPP LITE 9U WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET WALLMOUNT W/ DOOR & SIDES $360.00 $306.00 15%

P568-003-FL HIGH SPEED HDMI FLAT CABLE, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 3-FT $27.59 $23.45 15%

P568-006-FL HIGH SPEED HDMI FLAT CABLE, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 6-FT $33.10 $28.14 15%

N125-010-GY CAT6 GIGABIT MOLDED SHIELDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 10-FT. $17.93 $15.24 15%

B070-016-19TAA 16-PORT RACK CONSOLE KVM SWITCH VGA CAT5 1U RM 19 INCH LCD TAA / GSA $2,000.00 $1,700.00 15%

N201-030-BK CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 30-FT. $22.21 $18.88 15%

N201-050-BK CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 50-FT. $35.86 $30.48 15%

P168-000 COMPACT DISPLAYPORT COUPLER GENDER CHANGER (F/F) $22.07 $18.76 15%

P139-06N-DP MINI DISPLAYPORT TO DISPLAYPORT CABLE ADAPTER VIDEO CONVERTER, MDP2DP 2560X1600 $24.83 $21.11 15%

ECO850LCD TRIPP LITE 850VA 425W UPS ECO GREEN BATTERY BACK UP LCD 120V USB RJ11 PC $150.30 $127.76 15%

U360-004-R 4-PORT USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED COMPACT HUB 5GBPS BUS POWERED $129.66 $110.21 15%

P502-003-SM LOW PROFILE VGA COAX MONITOR CABLE HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/M $15.17 $12.89 15%

P502-006-SM LOW PROFILE VGA COAX MONITOR CABLE HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/M $16.00 $13.60 15%

P504-003-SM LOW PROFILE HIGH RESOLUTION SVGA / VGA MONITOR CABLE WITH AUDIO AND RGB COAX (HD $27.59 $23.45 15%

P504-006-SM LOW PROFILE VGA COAX MONITOR CABLE WITH AUDIO, HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB CO $33.10 $28.14 15%

SUWEL630C-20 TRIPP LITE 208V/240V 20FT WHIP EXTENSION W 10GA WIRE L6-30R/L6-30P TAA GSA $262.00 $222.70 15%

PS-410-HGOEMCC TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP MEDICAL 4 OUTLET UL1363A 3FT-10FT COILED CORD $136.00 $115.60 15%

PDUMH32HV TRIPP LITE PDU METERED 230V 32A 7.3KW 16 C13; 2 C19 IEC-309 HORIZONTAL 2URM $486.00 $413.10 15%

PDUMNH32HV TRIPP LITE PDU MONITORED 230V 7.3KW 32A 12 C13; 4 C19 IEC-309 HORIZONTAL 2U $851.40 $723.69 15%

SUDC208V42P30M TRIPP LITE 208V 3-PHASE 42 POLE DIST CAB W BYPASS FOR 20K-30KVA UPS TAA GSA $12,600.00 $10,710.00 15%

SU3000RTXR3UHW TRIPP LITE 3000VA 2400W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 110V / 120V USB DB9 3URM $2,881.80 $2,449.53 15%

PDUMH20HV TRIPP LITE PDU METERED 200V - 240V 20A 8 C13; 2 C19 C20 HORIZONTAL 1URM $228.60 $194.31 15%

PDUMH32HVNET TRIPP LITE PDU SWITCHED 230V 32A 7.3KW 16 C13 OUTLET IEC-309 HORIZONTAL 2U $1,009.80 $858.33 15%

TLP74TG TRIPP LITE ECO SURGE PROTECTOR GREEN TIMER CONTROLLED 7 OUTLET 4FT CORD $49.60 $42.16 15%

TLP78TUSBG TRIPP LITE ECO SURGE PROTECTOR GREEN TIMER CONTROLLED 7 OUTLET USB 8FT CORD $65.60 $55.76 15%

PDUMH30HV TRIPP LITE PDU METERED 208V / 240V 30A 16 C13; 2 C19 L6-30P HORIZONTAL 2URM $496.80 $422.28 15%

B132-110 VGA OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, REPEATER, 1920X1440 AT 60HZ $144.00 $122.40 15%

B132-110A VGA WITH AUDIO OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, REPEATER 1920X1440 AT 60HZ $153.60 $130.56 15%

B130-111 VGA OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, TRANSMITTER AND REPEATER 1920X1440 AT 60HZ $272.00 $231.20 15%

B130-111A VGA WITH AUDIO OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, TRANSMITTER AND REPEATER 1920X1440 AT $304.00 $258.40 15%

U357-025-R USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED EXTERNAL 2.5IN SATA HARD DRIVE ENCLOSURE $49.66 $42.21 15%

N820-30M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE, (LC/LC) - AQUA, 30M (10 $88.00 $74.80 15%

PDUMNH30HV TRIPP LITE PDU MONITORED 208V/240V 30A 12 C13; 4 C19 L6-30P HORIZONTAL 2URM $840.60 $714.51 15%



SRCABLEVRT12 TRIPP LITE OPEN FRAME RACK 6FT VERTICAL CABLE MANAGER 12IN WIDE $396.00 $336.60 15%

SRCABLEVRT6 TRIPP LITE OPEN FRAME RACK 6FT VERTICAL CABLE MANAGER 6IN WIDE $417.60 $354.96 15%

N320-30M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 30M (100-FT.) $59.20 $50.32 15%

N314-01M-BL 1M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE MTRJ/LC BLUE $31.99 $27.19 15%

N314-02M-BL 2M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE MTRJ/LC BLUE $33.99 $28.89 15%

UL24CB-15 TRIPP LITE WABER POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 6 OUTLET METAL 15FT CORD 5-15P $48.60 $41.31 15%

SM2200RMXL2UP SMARTPRO 2.2KVA LINE INTERACTIVE SINE WAVE UPS, 1920 WATTS, EXTENDED-RUN & SNMPW $1,584.00 $1,346.40 15%

SR42UBZ4 TRIPP LITE 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET W/ DOORS & SIDES SEISMIC $3,213.00 $2,731.05 15%

SR4POST1224 TRIPP LITE 45U 4-POST OPEN FRAME RACK CABINET THREADED 12-24 MOUNTED HOLES $630.00 $535.50 15%

TLP66NETAA TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR 120V RJ45 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD 1080 JOULE TAA GSA $40.00 $34.00 15%

SRCABLEVRT3 TRIPP LITE OPEN FRAME RACK 6FT VERTICAL CABLE MANAGER 3IN WIDE $302.40 $257.04 15%

N010-010-YW CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED CROSS-OVER PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 10-FT. $5.93 $5.04 15%

N010-025-YW CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED CROSS-OVER PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 25-FT. $11.03 $9.38 15%

N201-006-GY CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 6-FT. $8.28 $7.04 15%

N201-015-GY CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 15-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

N520-30M-P 30M (100-FT.) DUPLEX MMF 50/125 PLENUM RATEDPATCH CABLE (LC/LC) $204.80 $174.08 15%

N368-03M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 3M (10-FT.) $32.00 $27.20 15%

N368-15M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 15M (50-FT.) $44.80 $38.08 15%

N368-20M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/ST), 20M (65-FT.) $51.20 $43.52 15%

N820-06M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE, (LC/LC) - AQUA, 6M (20- $30.40 $25.84 15%

N820-07M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE, (LC/LC) - AQUA, 7M (23- $32.80 $27.88 15%

P568-006-RA HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE WITH ONE RIGHT ANGLE CONNECTOR, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO ( $28.97 $24.62 15%

N424-01M FIBER OPTIC MODE CONDITIONING PATCH CABLE (SC/LC), 1M (3-FT.) $96.00 $81.60 15%

PDURSOBRKT CUSTOM MOUNTING BRACKET FOR OLSON PDU TO TRIPP LITE RACK ENCLOSURE $0.00 15%

PDUMH30AT TRIPP LITE PDU METERED ATS 120V 30A 24 5-15/20R; 1 L5-30R 2 L5-30P 2URM $864.00 $734.40 15%

PDUMH30ATNET TRIPP LITE PDU SWITCHED ATS 120V 30A 24 5-15/20R; 1 L5-30R 2 L5-30P 2URM $1,314.00 $1,116.90 15%

PDUMH30HVAT TRIPP LITE PDU METERED ATS 208V / 240V 30A 16 C13; 2 C19; 1 L6-30R 2URM $882.00 $749.70 15%

RBC58-2U 2U UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE UPS SYSTEMS $522.00 $443.70 15%

RBC5-192 4U UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE SMARTONLINE UPS $900.00 $765.00 15%

RBC96-2U 2U UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE SMARTONLINE UPS $378.00 $321.30 15%

N306-92M 92M DUPLEX 62.5/125 MULTIMODE FIBER CABLE SC/SC $0.00 15%

SR42UBSD TRIPP LITE 42U RACK ENCLOSURE 32 DEPTH W DOORS & SIDES 3000LB CAPACITY $1,701.00 $1,445.85 15%

PDUMH30HVATNET PDU SWITCHED ATS 208V 30A 16 C13; 2 C19; 1 L6-30R HORIZONTAL 2U $1,440.00 $1,224.00 15%

N201-004-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 4-FT. $6.62 $5.63 15%

U236-000-R USB 2.0 HI-SPEED TO ETHERNET NIC NETWORK ADAPTER, 10/100 MBPS $40.00 $34.00 15%

U244-001-VGA-R USB 2.0 TO VGA ADAPTER, USB2VGA 128MB - 1920X1200,1080P $126.90 $107.87 15%

P142-000-UP HDMI RIGHT ANGLE UP ADAPTER / COUPLER, MALE TO FEMALE $10.48 $8.91 15%

N424-04M FIBER OPTIC MODE CONDITIONING PATCH CABLE (SC/LC), 4M (13-FT.) $112.00 $95.20 15%



N320-20N 0.5M DUPLEX MMF 62.5/125 PATCH CABLE (LC/LC) $0.00 15%

N105-03M-P-WH PLENUM CAT 5E STP (SHIELDED) RJ-45 PATCH CABLE 3 METER, WHITE/WHITE BOOT $0.00 15%

N105-05M-P-WH PLENUM CAT 5E STP (SHIELDED) RJ-45 PATCH CABLE 5 METER, WHITE/WHITE BOOT $0.00 15%

N105-10M-P-WH PLENUM CAT 5E STP (SHIELDED) RJ-45 PATCH CABLE 10 METER, WHITE/WHITE BOOT $0.00 15%

N314-10M DUPLEX LC-MTRJ 62.5/125 MMF JUMPER 10 METER ORANGE JACKET (PLASTIC CONNECTOR; CO $0.00 15%

N352-10M DUPLEX ST-ST 9/125 SM JUMPER 10 METER YELLOW JACKET (PLASTIC CONNECTOR; CORNING $0.00 15%

P142-000-UD HDMI MALE TO FEMALE SWIVEL ADAPTER ( UP / DOWN ) $12.41 $10.55 15%

N836-01M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (MINI-LC / LC) - AQUA, 1 $32.00 $27.20 15%

N836-02M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (MINI-LC / LC) - AQUA, 2 $35.20 $29.92 15%

N836-03M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (MINI-LC / LC) - AQUA, 3 $38.40 $32.64 15%

N836-05M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (MINI-LC / LC) - AQUA, 5 $44.80 $38.08 15%

N836-10M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (MINI-LC / LC) - AQUA, 1 $56.00 $47.60 15%

N838-01M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (MINI-LC / MINI-LC) - AQ $41.60 $35.36 15%

N838-02M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (MINI-LC / MINI-LC) - AQ $44.80 $38.08 15%

N838-03M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (MINI-LC / MINI-LC) - AQ $48.00 $40.80 15%

N838-05M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (MINI-LC / MINI-LC) - AQ $52.80 $44.88 15%

N838-10M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (MINI-LC / MINI-LC) - AQ $64.00 $54.40 15%

P568-016-FL HIGH SPEED HDMI FLAT CABLE, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 16-FT $66.21 $56.28 15%

SMX1200XLHG TRIPP LITE 1000VA 750W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART TOWER MEDICAL AVR 230V C13 $1,075.40 $914.09 15%

P006-010 STANDARD COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A,18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C13) 10-FT. $12.97 $11.02 15%

P013-006 STANDARD LAPTOP / NOTEBOOK POWER CORD 10A (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C5) 6-FT. $9.66 $8.21 15%

P022-015 STANDARD POWER EXTENSION CORD 10A, 18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO NEMA 5-15R) 15-FT. $20.69 $17.59 15%

P022-025 STANDARD POWER EXTENSION CORD 10A, 18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO NEMA 5-15R) 25-FT. $30.34 $25.79 15%

P040-006 HEAVY-DUTY POWER CORD FOR PDU AND UPS 20A, 12AWG (IEC-320-C19 TO NEMA L6-20P) 6- $46.07 $39.16 15%

P040-014 HEAVY-DUTY POWER CORD FOR PDU AND UPS 20A, 12AWG (IEC-320-C19 TO NEMA L6-20P) 14 $107.32 $91.22 15%

P041-008 HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 30A, 10AWG (NEMA L6-30P TO NEMA L6-30R) 1-FT. $113.38 $96.37 15%

B130-101-U VGA OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER, USB POWERED, 1920X1440 $176.00 $149.60 15%

B203-101 1-PORT USB 2.0 OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER, HI-SPEED USB $208.00 $176.80 15%

SMART1500LCDXL SMART LCD 1500VA 2U RACK/TOWER LINE-INTERACTIVE 120V UPS WITH LCD DISPLAY, EXPAN $450.00 $382.50 15%

N009-004-R 4FT CAT5E CAT5 RETRACTABLE PATCH NOTEBOOK LAPTOP CABLE RJ45 4FEET $19.31 $16.41 15%

SU10KRT3/1X TRIPP LITE 10KVA INTL UPS SMART ONLINE HOT SWAP 200V - 240V HARDWIRE 6U RM $7,290.00 $6,196.50 15%

SK5TEL-0 SURGE PROTECTOR DIRECT PLUG IN 5 OUTLET RJ11 1080 JOULES $16.00 $13.60 15%

N204-003-BL-DN CAT6 GIGABIT MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 RIGHT ANGLE DOWN M TO RJ45 M) BLUE, 3-FT. $9.66 $8.21 15%

N204-003-BL-UP CAT6 GIGABIT MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 RIGHT ANGLE UP M TO RJ45 M) BLUE, 3-FT. $9.66 $8.21 15%

N204-003-BL-RA CAT6 GIGABIT MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 RIGHT ANGLE M TO RJ45 M) BLUE, 3-FT. $9.66 $8.21 15%

N204-003-BL-LA CAT6 GIGABIT MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 LEFT ANGLE M TO RJ45 M) BLUE, 3-FT. $9.66 $8.21 15%

N204-005-BL-UP CAT6 GIGABIT MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 RIGHT ANGLE UP M TO RJ45 M) BLUE, 5-FT. $12.41 $10.55 15%

N204-005-BL-RA CAT6 GIGABIT MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 RIGHT ANGLE M TO RJ45 M) BLUE, 5-FT. $12.41 $10.55 15%



N204-005-BL-LA CAT6 GIGABIT MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 LEFT ANGLE M TO RJ45 M) BLUE, 5-FT. $12.41 $10.55 15%

N204-005-BL-DN CAT6 GIGABIT MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 RIGHT ANGLE DOWN M TO RJ45 M) BLUE, 5-FT. $12.41 $10.55 15%

N204-010-BL-UP CAT6 GIGABIT MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 RIGHT ANGLE UP M TO RJ45 M) BLUE, 10-FT. $15.17 $12.89 15%

N204-010-BL-RA CAT6 GIGABIT MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 RIGHT ANGLE M TO RJ45 M) BLUE, 10-FT. $15.17 $12.89 15%

N204-010-BL-LA CAT6 GIGABIT MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 LEFT ANGLE M TO RJ45 M) BLUE, 10-FT. $15.17 $12.89 15%

N204-010-BL-DN CAT6 GIGABIT MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 RIGHT ANGLE DOWN M TO RJ45 M) BLUE, 10-FT. $15.17 $12.89 15%

SUDC208V42P60M TRIPP LITE 208V 3-PHASE 42 POLE DIST CABINET W BYPASS FOR 60KVA UPS TAA GSA $12,600.00 $10,710.00 15%

SUBB320 3 POLE 20A BREAKER FOR USE WITH SUDC CABINETS TAA / GSA $190.00 $161.50 15%

TLP51D INTERNATIONAL SURGE PROTECTOR 5 SCHUCKO TYPE F OUTLET 1M GERMAN PLUG $22.80 $19.38 15%

B120-000-SL DVI EXTENDER EQUALIZER, SINGLE LINK VIDEO REPEATER 1920X1200,1080P AT 60H (DVI F $73.60 $62.56 15%

U244-001-HDMI-R USB 2.0 TO HDMI DUAL OR MULTI MONITOR EXTERNAL VIDEO GRAPHICS CARD ADAPTER 128 M $157.24 $133.65 15%

TLP76MSG ECO GREEN SURGE PROTECTOR SWITCHED 7 OUTLET CONSERVE ENERGY $34.40 $29.24 15%

TLP615 6-OUTLET, 15-FT CORD, 790 JOULE STRIP - PROTECT IT  SURGE SUPPRESSOR $30.40 $25.84 15%

TLP608TEL 6-OUTLETS, 8-FT CORD, 990 JOULE STRIP, RJ11 PROTECTION - PROTECT IT  SURGE SUPPR $21.20 $18.02 15%

SK3-0 SURGE PROTECTOR WALLMOUNT DIRECT PLUG IN 3 OUTLET 660 JOULES $8.40 $7.14 15%

N201-002-YW CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M ) - YELLOW, 2-FT. $5.52 $4.69 15%

N201-004-YW CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 4-FT. $6.62 $5.63 15%

N520-35M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 35M (115-FT.) $96.00 $81.60 15%

DG115-SI WABER SURGE PROTECTOR POWER STRIP METAL 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD $58.50 $49.73 15%

SUWL520C-10 TRIPP LITE 120V 10FT SINGLE PHASE WHIP W/ 3FT ROJ L5-20R TAA GSA $140.00 $119.00 15%

SUWL520C-20 120V 20FT SINGLE PHASE WHIP W/ 3FT REMOVABLE OUTER JACKET L5-20R TAA / GSA $162.00 $137.70 15%

SUWL520C-25 TRIPP LITE 120V 25FT SINGLE PHASE WHIP W/ 3FT ROJ L5-20R TAA GSA $178.00 $151.30 15%

N320-152M-PE 152M DUPLEX FIBER 62.5/125 PATCH CABLE LC/LC PULLEYE ORANGE $0.00 15%

N222-01K-GY-SH 1,000FT CAT6 4-PAIR SHIELDED CABLE BOX 23AWG GRAY JACKET FT4 CMR RATED $350.00 $297.50 15%

N520-100M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 100M (328-FT.) $208.00 $176.80 15%

B002-DUA2 2-PORT NIAP-CERTIFIED (EAL 2+) SECURE DVI / USB KVM SWITCH WITH AUDIO $612.80 $520.88 15%

B002-DUA4 4-PORT NIAP-CERTIFIED (EAL 2+) SECURE DVI / USB KVM SWITCH WITH AUDIO $760.00 $646.00 15%

P759-006 6-FT CABLE KIT FOR B002-DUA2 / B002-DUA4 SECURE KVM SWITCHES $66.21 $56.28 15%

P006-006-515MF PIGGYBACK POWER CORD, 13A, 16AWG (NEMA 5-15P/R TO IEC-320-C13) 6-FT $16.28 $13.84 15%

N202-125-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SOLID CONDUCTOR SNAGLESS PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M ) - BLUE, 125-FT. $88.28 $75.04 15%

APS1012SW 120V, 1000W POWERVERTER APS INVERTER/CHARGER WITH PURE SINE WAVE OUTPUT $1,161.00 $986.85 15%

APSRMSW INVERTER REMOTE CONTROL MODULE FOR TRIPP LITE PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER/CHARGERS $178.00 $151.30 15%

SMART2200RM2UNU 2200VA 1920W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 100V/110V/120V USB DB9 W/ SNMPWEBCARD & 2-P $1,148.00 $975.80 15%

N490-016-STST 16 PORT FIBER OPTIC FEED THROUGH PATCH PANEL ST/ST 1URM $224.00 $190.40 15%

TLP6B SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD 360 JOULES BLACK $13.60 $11.56 15%

SRCABLEDUCT1UHD RACK ENCLOSURE HORIZONTAL CABLE MANAGER STEEL W FINGER DUCT 1URM $79.20 $67.32 15%

SRCABLEDUCT2UHD RACK ENCLOSURE HORIZONTAL CABLE MANAGER STEEL W FINGER DUCT 2URM $108.00 $91.80 15%

U026-20M USB 2.0 HI-SPEED ACTIVE EXTENSION REPEATER CABLE (A M/F) 20 METER (65-FT.) $91.03 $77.38 15%



B136-101-WP-1 COMPONENT VIDEO WITH STEREO AUDIO OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, WALLPLATE TRANSMITT $104.00 $88.40 15%

APS2012SW 2000W 12V INVERTER / CHARGER PURE SINE WAVE 120V 8A/80A HARDWIRE $1,512.00 $1,285.20 15%

OMNIX350HG 350VA 225W UPS INTERNATIONAL HOSPITAL MEDICAL TOWER AVR 230V USB DB9 RJ11 C13 $590.00 $501.50 15%

SR42UBG TRIPP LITE 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET SIDES & PLEXIGLASS FRONT DOOR $1,944.00 $1,652.40 15%

B004-DUA4-K-R KVM SWITCH - 4-PORT COMPACT DVI/USB KVM SWITCH W/AUDIO AND CABLES $336.00 $285.60 15%

P004-004-GN STANDARD COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD 10A, 18AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13 WI $9.11 $7.74 15%

P004-004-RD STANDARD COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD 10A, 18AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13 WI $9.11 $7.74 15%

P004-004-YW STANDARD COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD 10A, 18AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13 WI $9.11 $7.74 15%

P005-006-GN HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A, 14AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13 WITH GREE $26.76 $22.75 15%

P005-006-RD HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A, 14AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13 WITH RED $26.76 $22.75 15%

P005-006-YW HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A, 14AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13 WITH YELL $30.34 $25.79 15%

P006-004-GN STANDARD COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A,18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C13 WITH GREEN PLU $8.56 $7.28 15%

P006-004-RD STANDARD COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A,18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C13 WITH RED PLUGS $8.56 $7.28 15%

P006-004-YW STANDARD COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A,18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C13 WITH YELLOW PL $8.56 $7.28 15%

P561-075 DVI SINGLE LINK CABLE, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/M) 75-FT. $171.03 $145.38 15%

P005-12N HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A, 14AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13) 1-FT. $15.45 $13.13 15%

P005-18N HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A, 14AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13) 18-IN. $18.49 $15.72 15%

P018-003 HEAVY DUTY COMPUTER POWER CORD 16A, 14AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C15) 3-FT. $34.49 $29.32 15%

P018-006 HEAVY DUTY COMPUTER POWER CORD 16A, 14AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C15) 6-FT. $46.07 $39.16 15%

SRFANWM WALL-MOUNT ROOF FAN KIT, 120V (2 HIGH-PERFORMANCE FANS; 5-15P PLUG) $106.20 $90.27 15%

B126-1A0-WP-1 HDMI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, EXTENDED RANGE WALLPLATE RECEIVER FOR VIDEO AND $192.00 $163.20 15%

TLP2USBF INTERNATIONAL SURGE PROTECTOR 230V 2 FRENCH TYPE E OUTLETS 2 USB 380 JOULES 33CM $32.80 $27.88 15%

P136-000 6 INCH DISPLAYPORT TO HDMI CONVERTER VIDEO ADAPTER M/F 6IN $32.83 $27.91 15%

P504-006 VGA COAX MONITOR CABLE WITH AUDIO, HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 AND $28.14 $23.92 15%

P504-015 VGA COAX MONITOR CABLE WITH AUDIO, HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 AND $51.72 $43.96 15%

P561-100 15FT SVGA/VGA $179.31 $152.41 15%

P562-001-45L 1FT DVI DUAL $27.59 $23.45 15%

P568-010-FL 10FT HIGH SPEED V1.3 FLAT $44.14 $37.52 15%

P570-003-MICRO 3FT HDMI TO MICRO HDMI $22.07 $18.76 15%

P570-006-MICRO 6FT HDMI TO MICRO HDMI $27.59 $23.45 15%

P572-006 6FT MINI-HDMI $35.86 $30.48 15%

P502-025-P 25FT SVGA/VGA $193.10 $164.14 15%

N320-03M-RD DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC) - RED, 3M (10-FT.) $24.00 $20.40 15%

A102-01M TOSLINK DIGITAL OPTICAL SPDIF AUDIO CABLE, 1M (3-FT.) $11.03 $9.38 15%

A102-03M TOSLINK DIGITAL OPTICAL SPDIF AUDIO CABLE, 3M (10-FT.) $16.55 $14.07 15%

A102-04M TOSLINK DIGITAL OPTICAL SPDIF AUDIO CABLE, 4M (13-FT.) $19.31 $16.41 15%

A004-012 12FT COMPOSITE VIDEO GOLD CABLE $8.83 $7.51 15%

SPS606HGRA SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP MEDICAL RT ANGLE PLUG 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD $118.00 $100.30 15%



SPS610HGRA SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP MEDICAL RT ANGLE PLUG 6 OUTLET 10FT CORD $120.00 $102.00 15%

P759-010 10FT CABLE KIT FOR B002-DUA2 B002-DUA4 SECURE KVM SWITCHES 10 $88.28 $75.04 15%

P759-015 15FT CABLE KIT FOR B002-DUA2 / B002-DUA4 SECURE KVM SWITCHES 15 $110.34 $93.79 15%

SRXCOOL12K TRIPP LITE INTL PORTABLE COOLING / AIR CONDITIONER 3.4KW 230V 50HZ 12K BTU $1,197.00 $1,017.45 15%

SU6000XFMR2U TRIPP LITE 6KVA / 6KW STEP-DOWN TRANSFORMER - CONVERT 208V OR 240V TO 120V $0.00 15%

APSX1250 1250W 230V INTL INVERTER CHARGER 12VDC 7.5A / 30A 2 C13 $782.80 $665.38 15%

SRWF5U 5U WALL MOUNT LOW PROFILE SECURE RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET VERTICAL $540.00 $459.00 15%

B125-101-60-WP HDMI OVER DUAL CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, WALLPLATE TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER FOR VIDE $200.00 $170.00 15%

B126-110 HDMI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 REMOTE EXTENDER REPEATER FOR VIDEO AND AUDIO 1920X1200 108 $272.00 $231.20 15%

B140-1A1-WP DVI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, EXTENDED RANGE VIDEO TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER 192 $216.00 $183.60 15%

B140-110 DVI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, REPEATER 1920X1080 AT 60HZ $302.40 $257.04 15%

N201-001-YW CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 1-FT. $4.97 $4.22 15%

RBC24-SLT UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE SLT UPS $216.00 $183.60 15%

SRCASTERHDKIT RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET HEAVY DUTY MOBILE ROLLING CASTER KIT $171.90 $146.12 15%

N002-014-OR CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - ORANGE, 14-FT. $6.76 $5.75 15%

SU20KPM 20KVA 230/400V AC 50/60 HZ 3- PHASE UPS POWER MODULE - CUSTOM BID $4,567.50 $3,882.38 15%

SUPC2MBP80KTV PARRALEL TIE CABINET FOR 80KVA 480V UPS $9,396.00 $7,986.60 15%

UL24RA-15 WABER BY TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP  6 RIGHT ANGLE OUTLETS 15FT CORD $50.40 $42.84 15%

N366-25M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE 8.3/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/SC), 25M (82-FT.) $56.00 $47.60 15%

P568-012 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 12-FT $24.83 $21.11 15%

P556-003 DVI TO VGA MONITOR CABLE, HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (DVI-A M TO HD15 M $17.93 $15.24 15%

P556-010 DVI TO VGA MONITOR CABLE, HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (DVI-A M TO HD15 M $27.59 $23.45 15%

B125-101-60 HDMI OVER DUAL CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER FOR VIDEO AND AUDI $200.00 $170.00 15%

SUINT1000XL TRIPP LITE 1000VA 700W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART ONLINE TOWER 220V-240V C13 $929.10 $789.74 15%

SU2200RTXLCD2U SMARTONLINE 2.2KVA ON-LINE DOUBLE-CONVERSION UPS, 2U RACK/TOWER, INTERACTIVE LCD $2,086.20 $1,773.27 15%

SR24UB 24U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET 33IN DEEP W/ DOORS & SIDES $1,301.40 $1,106.19 15%

SUINT2200RTXL2UA TRIPP LITE 2200VA 1600W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 200-240V $0.00 15%

SRVRTRAIL23 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET 23IN WIDE VERTICAL RAIL MOUNT $360.00 $306.00 15%

DG206 WABER BY TRIPP LITE SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP METAL 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD 1050 JOULE $37.80 $32.13 15%

N820-05M-OM4 10GB/100GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM4 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC) - AQUA, 5M $46.40 $39.44 15%

SMX1000LCD TRIPP LITE 1000VA 500W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART TOWER LCD AVR 230V RJ11 C13 $345.80 $293.93 15%

4SPDX WABER BY TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP 4 OUTLETS 6FT CORD $27.00 $22.95 15%

UL603CB-6 POWER STRIP - 4 NEMA 5-15R - WABER BY TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP METAL $32.40 $27.54 15%

SR45UBEXPC 45U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET $1,273.50 $1,082.48 15%

0DT23008A MINICOM MINI KVM CONSOLE SWITCH EXTENDER PS/2 KIT TAA GSA $335.55 $285.22 15%

0DT23010A MINICOM MINI KVM CONSOLE SWITCH EXTENDER USB KIT TAA GSA $0.00 15%

0DT60001 MINICOM KVM EXTENDER USB LOCAL PORT + 2-PORT KVM TAA GSA $352.00 $299.20 15%

0DT60002 MINICOM PS2 TO USB CONVERTER FOR KVM SWITCH  EXTENDER TAA GSA $113.60 $96.56 15%



0SU22081A MINICOM SMART 108 8-PORT CAT5 KVM SWITCH PS/2 USB 1URM TAA GSA $554.58 $471.39 15%

0SU22082A MINICOM SMART 116 16-PORT CAT5 KVM SWITCH PS/2 USB 1URM TAA GSA $694.98 $590.73 15%

0SU22090A MINICOM SMART 216 16-PORT CAT5 KVM SWITCH PS/2 USB 1URM TAA GSA $1,107.14 $941.07 15%

0SU22091A MINICOM SMART 232 32-PORT CAT5 KVM SWITCH PS/2 USB 1URM TAA GSA $0.00 15%

0SU22182A MINICOM SMART 116 SPU 16-PORT CAT5 KVM SWITCH PS/2 1URM TAA GSA $765.18 $650.40 15%

0SU51068A REMOTE CONTROL DEVICE - ETHERNET;FAST ETHERNET $1,040.00 $884.00 15%

0SU51078 MINICOM ROC PS/2 SERVER INTERFACE UNIT FOR SMART KVM HD15 PS/2 $83.20 $70.72 15%

0SU60020 MINICOM POWER ON CABLE PX / IP REMOTE ACCESS 90-160VAC TAA GSA $237.28 $201.69 15%

0SU70017A MINICOM KVM IP CONTROL LOCAL AND REMOTE SERIAL ACCESS TAA GSA $1,027.49 $873.37 15%

0SU70028 MINICOM PX USB 1-PORT REMOTE KVM ACCESS VIRTUAL MEDIA TAA GSA $868.19 $737.96 15%

0SU70032A MINICOM SMART 108 IP 8-PORT CAT5 KVM SWITCH 1URM TAA GSA $1,176.00 $999.60 15%

0SU70033A MINICOM PX SERIAL 1-PORT REMOTE IP KVM ACCESS TAA GSA $469.94 $399.45 15%

0SU70036A MINICOM SMART 216 IP 16-PORT CAT5 KVM SWITCH 2+1 USER 1U TAA GSA $2,816.00 $2,393.60 15%

SRCOOL33K RACK COOLING / IN ROW AIR CONDITIONER 208V/240V 50/60HZ 33K BTU $15,804.00 $13,433.40 15%

SU1000RTXLCD2U 1000VA 900W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT LCD 100V-120V USB 2URM $1,078.20 $916.47 15%

B094-008-2E-M-F 8-PORT SERIAL CONSOLE / TERMINAL SERVER MGMNT SWITCH TAA GSA $1,331.20 $1,131.52 15%

SRTHERMDUCT 42U - 48U RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET THERMAL DUCT PASSIVE COOLING $756.00 $642.60 15%

B126-1A1-WP HDMI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, EXTENDED RANGE WALLPLATE TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVE $235.20 $199.92 15%

N235-001-SH CAT6 STRAIGHT MODULAR IN-LINE SNAP-IN COUPLER RJ45 F/F TAA GSA $38.62 $32.83 15%

N202-175-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SOLID CONDUCTOR SNAGLESS PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M ) - BLUE, 175-FT. $121.38 $103.17 15%

W05-PMB1-MSULA SU30K3/3PM POWER MODULE + 2 BP240V99 PREVENT MAINT REG BUS HRS MCNEESE STATE UNI $4,184.70 $3,557.00 15%

W05-PME1-MSULA SU30K3/3PM POWER MODULE + 2 BP240V99 PREVENT MAINT EVE/WKND HRS MCNEESE STATE UN $4,855.00 $4,126.75 15%

B123-001-60 HDMI EXTENDER EQUALIZER, ACTIVE REPEATER FOR VIDEO AND AUDIO 1920X1200,1080P AT $96.00 $81.60 15%

P137-06N-HDMI MINI DISPLAYPORT TO HDMI ADAPTER , VIDEO CONVERTER FOR MAC/PC, MDP2HD 1920X1200 $27.59 $23.45 15%

N455-000-PM DUAL DUPLEX MULTIMODE FIBER OPTIC COUPLER LC/LC $12.80 $10.88 15%

N455-000-S-PM DUAL DUPLEX SINGLEMODE FIBER OPTIC COUPLER LC/LC $19.20 $16.32 15%

BP240EXTNDR15A UPS BATTERY EXTENSION CABLES $650.00 $552.50 15%

N820-03M-OM4 10GB/100GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM4 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC) - AQUA, 3M $38.40 $32.64 15%

N820-01M-OM4 10GB/100GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM4 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC) - AQUA, 1M $32.00 $27.20 15%

N816-02M-OM4 2M 40/100GB MULTIMODE FIBER 50/125 OM4 LSZH PATCH CABLE LC/SC AQUA 6 $0.00 15%

N816-01M-OM4 1M 40/100GB MULTIMODE FIBER 50/125 OM4 LSZH PATCH CABLE LC/SC AQUA 3 $0.00 15%

AV10IRG ECO GREEN A/V SURGE PROTECTOR RJ11 RJ45 COAX 10 OUTLET 8FT CORD $108.80 $92.48 15%

AV1210SATG ECO GREEN A/V SURGE PROTECTOR RJ11 RJ45 COAX 12 OUTLET 10FT CORD $92.80 $78.88 15%

AV810 A/V SURGE PROTECTOR RJ11 COAX 8 OUTLET 10FT CORD 3240 JOULE $58.40 $49.64 15%

AV86G ECO GREEN A/V SURGE PROTECTOR 8 OUTLET 6FT CORD 1080 JOULE $52.00 $44.20 15%

AV88SATG ECO GREEN A/V SURGE PROTECTOR RJ11 RJ45 COAX 8 OUTLET 8FT CORD $76.00 $64.60 15%

AVBAR6 ISOBAR A/V SURGE PROTECTOR METAL RJ11 COAX 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD $95.20 $80.92 15%

N201-006-GN CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 6-FT. $8.28 $7.04 15%



N201-007-PU CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - PURPLE, 7-FT. $8.69 $7.39 15%

N201-030-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 30-FT. $22.21 $18.88 15%

N201-005-PU CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M PURPLE 5FT 5FT $7.72 $6.56 15%

UT750UL 750W 12V DC OR 120V AC UTILITY TRUCK INVERTER 11/45A 2 GFCI OUTLET $711.00 $604.35 15%

0SU00018 MINICOM ACCESS IT 10 USER REMOTE ACCESS MANAGEMENT TAA GSA $11,200.00 $9,520.00 15%

0SU00019 MINICOM ACCESS IT 20 USER REMOTE ACCESS MANAGEMENT TAA GSA $31,800.00 $27,030.00 15%

0SU51011 MINICOM SPECTER II USB - REMOTE UNIT FOR PHANTOM KVM INSTALLATION $317.01 $269.46 15%

0SU51012 MINICOM SPECTER II PS/2 - REMOTE UNIT FOR PHANTOM KVM INSTALLATION $205.50 $174.68 15%

0SU51060 MINICOM SPECTER II PS/2 (8 PACK) - REMOTE UNIT FOR PHANTOM SPECTER $1,577.07 $1,340.51 15%

0SU52015 MINICOM PHANTOM SPECTER 1 USER CAT5 KVM SWITCH TAA GSA $581.44 $494.22 15%

0SU52016 MINICOM PHANTOM MXII 2 USER FOR PHANTOM SPECTER KVM TAA GSA $947.84 $805.66 15%

N201-006-RD CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 6-FT. $8.28 $7.04 15%

N201-006-BK CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 6-FT. $8.28 $7.04 15%

N201-006-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 6-FT. $8.28 $7.04 15%

N201-006-YW CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 6-FT. $8.28 $7.04 15%

SRROOF SR42UB RACK ENCLOSURE ROOF KIT $99.00 $84.15 15%

B051-000-AC SERVER REMOTE CONTROL WITH ONE CONTROLLED POWER PORT AND SERIAL CONTROL, EXTERNA $1,008.00 $856.80 15%

B055-001-UV2CAC USB SERVER INTERFACE UNIT VIRTUAL MEDIA & CAC B064 CAT5 KVM TAA GSA $212.80 $180.88 15%

B203-104 4-PORT USB 2.0 OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER HUB, TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER HUB HI-SP $272.00 $231.20 15%

N001-007-GN CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 7-FT. $5.38 $4.57 15%

N001-007-OR CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - ORANGE, 7-FT. $5.38 $4.57 15%

N001-007-RD CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 7-FT. $5.38 $4.57 15%

N001-007-WH CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - WHITE, 7-FT. $5.38 $4.57 15%

N001-015-GN CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 15-FT. $7.45 $6.33 15%

N001-015-YW CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 15-FT. $7.45 $6.33 15%

N002-015-BK CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 15-FT. $7.31 $6.21 15%

N002-015-GN CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 15-FT. $7.31 $6.21 15%

N002-015-YW CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 15-FT. $7.31 $6.21 15%

N250-024-LP 24-PORT CAT6 / CAT5E LOW PROFILE WALLMOUNT PATCH PANEL 1U TAA GSA $606.90 $515.87 15%

N254-024-SH 24-PORT 1U RACKMOUNT STP SHIELDED CAT6 / CAT5 FEEDTHROUGH PATCH PANEL, RJ45 ETHE $731.03 $621.38 15%

P004-004-BL STANDARD COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD 10A, 18AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13 WI $9.11 $7.74 15%

P005-006-BL HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A, 14AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13 WITH BLUE $26.76 $22.75 15%

P006-004-BL STANDARD COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A,18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C13 WITH BLUE PLUG $8.56 $7.28 15%

0DT23001 MINICOM CAT5 SMART KVM EXTENDER PS/2 2-PORT KVM TAA GSA $352.00 $299.20 15%

0SU51068 MINICOM SMART IP ACCESS 2-PORT REMOTE KVM OVER IP NIC TAA GSA $936.00 $795.60 15%

SRVRTBAR VERTICAL CABLE / PDU MANAGEMENT BARS $126.00 $107.10 15%

PSCLAMP MEDICAL POWER STRIP MOUNTING CLAMP DRIP SHIELD & CORD MANAGEMENT $156.00 $132.60 15%

PDUMNV30HV2 PDU MONITORED 208V / 240V 30A 36 C13; 6 C19 OUTLET VERTICAL 0URM $756.00 $642.60 15%



N370-05M-12-BC 5M LC TO BLUNT CUT 12-FIBER SINGLEMODE $92.00 $78.20 15%

PDU3MV6L2130 PDU 3-PHASE METERED 208V / 120V 36 C13; 6 C19; 6 5-15/20R 0URM $900.00 $765.00 15%

N001-001-BL CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 1-FT. $3.03 $2.58 15%

N001-001-YW CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 1-FT. $3.03 $2.58 15%

N001-002-BL CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 2-FT. $3.31 $2.81 15%

N001-003-RD CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 3-FT. $3.59 $3.05 15%

N001-004-BL CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 4-FT. $3.86 $3.28 15%

N001-008-BL CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 8-FT. $5.79 $4.92 15%

N001-010-GN CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 10-FT. $6.07 $5.16 15%

N001-010-OR CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - ORANGE, 10-FT. $6.07 $5.16 15%

N001-010-WH CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - WHITE, 10-FT. $6.07 $5.16 15%

N001-012-GY CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 12-FT. $6.76 $5.75 15%

N001-014-GN CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 14-FT. $6.90 $5.87 15%

N001-015-RD CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 15-FT. $7.45 $6.33 15%

N001-020-BL CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 20-FT. $10.76 $9.15 15%

N001-025-GN CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 25-FT. $11.18 $9.50 15%

N001-025-WH CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - WHITE, 25-FT. $11.18 $9.50 15%

N001-030-BL CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 30-FT. $16.55 $14.07 15%

N001-040-BL CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 40-FT. $20.69 $17.59 15%

N001-050-GN CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 50-FT. $25.10 $21.34 15%

N001-050-RD CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 50-FT. $25.10 $21.34 15%

N001-050-WH CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - WHITE, 50-FT. $25.10 $21.34 15%

N001-075-BL CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 75-FT. $35.86 $30.48 15%

N002-006-WH CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - WHITE, 6-FT. $4.55 $3.87 15%

N002-020-BK CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 20-FT. $9.38 $7.97 15%

N002-020-BL CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 20-FT. $9.38 $7.97 15%

N002-050-BL CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 50-FT. $19.31 $16.41 15%

N030-100 100-PACK OF RJ45 PLUGS FOR ROUND SOLID / STRANDED CONDUCTOR 4-PAIR CAT5E CABLE $60.69 $51.59 15%

N030-100-FL 100PK RJ45 PLUGS FOR FLAT SOLID / STRANDED CONDUCTOR CABLE $60.69 $51.59 15%

N201-012-GN CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 12-FT. $11.86 $10.08 15%

N201-015-GN CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 15-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

N201-015-RD CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 15-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

N201-100-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 100-FT. $71.72 $60.96 15%

N230-100 100PK CAT6 RJ45 MODULAR CONNECTOR PLUG SOLID / STRANDED RND $93.10 $79.14 15%

PDU3MV6H50 PDU 3-PHASE METERED 208V 12.6 KW HUBBELL 36 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,008.00 $856.80 15%

N306-05M-RD 5M DUPLEX MULTIMODE FIBER 62.5/125 PATCH CABLE SC/SC 16FT RED $25.00 $21.25 15%

N370-01M-12-BC 1M LC TO BLUNT CUT 12-FIBER SINGLEMODE CABLE $78.00 $66.30 15%

N320-05M-RD DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC) - RED, 5M (16-FT.) $26.56 $22.58 15%



5CB00615 MINICOM PX USB POWER-ON-CABLE (POC) CABLE KIT $54.75 $46.54 15%

N001-003-GN 3FT CAT5E / CAT5 350MHZ SNAGLESS PATCH $3.59 $3.05 15%

N001-003-WH 3FT CAT5E / CAT5 350MHZ SNAGLESS PATCH $3.59 $3.05 15%

N001-005-GN 5FT CAT5E / CAT5 350MHZ SNAGLESS PATCH $4.55 $3.87 15%

N001-005-RD 5FT CAT5E / CAT5 350MHZ SNAGLESS PATCH $4.55 $3.87 15%

N001-006-GY 6FT CAT5E / CAT5 350MHZ SNAGLESS PATCH $5.24 $4.45 15%

N001-006-YW 6FT CAT5E / CAT5 350MHZ SNAGLESS PATCH $5.24 $4.45 15%

N001-014-RD 14FT CAT5E / CAT5 350MHZ SNAGLESS PATCH $6.90 $5.87 15%

N001-014-WH 14FT CAT5E / CAT5 350MHZ SNAGLESS PATCH $6.90 $5.87 15%

N001-020-GN 20FT CAT5E / CAT5 350MHZ SNAGLESS PATCH $10.76 $9.15 15%

N001-020-GY 20FT CAT5E / CAT5 350MHZ SNAGLESS PATCH $10.76 $9.15 15%

N001-050-YW 50FT CAT5E / CAT5 350MHZ SNAGLESS PATCH $25.10 $21.34 15%

N002-012-GY 12FT CAT5E / CAT5 350MHZ PATCH CABLE $6.34 $5.39 15%

N002-050-YW 50FT CAT5E/CAT5 350MHZ PATCH CABLE RJ45 $19.31 $16.41 15%

N201-015-BL 15FT CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH $13.79 $11.72 15%

N201-015-WH 15FT CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH $13.79 $11.72 15%

N201-035-BL 35FT CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH $25.66 $21.81 15%

N201-050-BL 50FT CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH $35.86 $30.48 15%

N201-050-WH 50FT CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH $35.86 $30.48 15%

N201-050-YW 50FT CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH $35.86 $30.48 15%

SU1500RTXLCD2U 1500VA 1350W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT LCD 100V-120V USB 2URM $1,438.20 $1,222.47 15%

PS410HGOEMX POWER STRIP MEDICAL CORD WRAP DRIP SHIELD 4 OUTLET 10FT CORD $153.50 $130.48 15%

A008-000-KJ COMPONENT VIDEO KEYSTONE SNAP-IN MODULE KIT RED, GREEN, BLUE $15.17 $12.89 15%

A020-000-KJ COMPOSITE AUDIO VIDEO KEYSTONE JACK, SNAP-IN INSERT MODULE (R,Y,W F/F) $15.17 $12.89 15%

A050-000-KJ AUDIO KEYSTONE JACK, SNAP-IN INSERT MODULE (R,W F/F) $10.21 $8.68 15%

P164-000-KJ-WH HDMI KEYSTONE JACK , SNAP-IN INSERT MODULE (F/F) $16.55 $14.07 15%

N001-025-RD CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 25-FT. $11.18 $9.50 15%

N001-030-GY CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 30-FT. $16.55 $14.07 15%

N002-030-BL CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 30-FT. $12.41 $10.55 15%

N002-100-BK CAT5E 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 100-FT. $39.17 $33.29 15%

N201-003-PU CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - PURPLE, 3-FT. $6.21 $5.28 15%

N201-015-BK CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 15-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

N201-050-GN CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GREEN, 50-FT. $35.86 $30.48 15%

N201-075-GY CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 75-FT. $52.41 $44.55 15%

N201-100-BK CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLACK, 100-FT. $71.72 $60.96 15%

N520-152M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC), 152M (500-FT.) $400.00 $340.00 15%

SU20KX TRIPP LITE 20000VA 16000W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART ONLINE 3-PHASE 20KVA $18,180.00 $15,453.00 15%

6NX6 TRIPP LITE WABER POWER STRIP METAL 5-15R 6 OUTLET 5-15P 6FT CORD $21.16 $17.99 15%



APSX6048VRNET 6000W INVERTER / CHARGER 48V DC TO 208V / 230V AC 23A / 90A AVR HARDWIRE $2,861.40 $2,432.19 15%

SRW12USNEMA 12U WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE HINGED WALLMOUNT INDUSTRIAL NEMA $1,026.00 $872.10 15%

PDU3MV6H50A PDU 3-PHASE METERED 208V 14.4KW 36 C13; 6 C19; 3 L6-30R 0URM $1,080.00 $918.00 15%

PDU3MV6L2120 PDU 3-PHASE METERED 208/120V 5.7 KW 36 C13; 6 C19; 6 5-15/20R 0U $558.00 $474.30 15%

PDU3MV6L2120LV PDU 3-PHASE METERED 120V 5.7 KW 42 5-15/20R L21-20P 0URM $558.00 $474.30 15%

PDU3MV6L2120B PDU 3-PHASE METERED 208/120V 5.7 KW 21 5-15/20R; 6 L6-20R 0URM $576.00 $489.60 15%

N042-001-04-WH QUAD OUTLET RJ45 UNIVERSAL KEYSTONE FACE PLATE / WALL PLATE, WHITE, 4-PORT $3.45 $2.93 15%

N201-010-PU CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - PURPLE, 10-FT. $10.90 $9.27 15%

N201-014-PU CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - PURPLE, 14-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

N201-015-YW CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - YELLOW, 15-FT. $13.79 $11.72 15%

N201-025-PU CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - PURPLE, 25-FT. $19.31 $16.41 15%

N201-030-GY CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - GRAY, 30-FT. $22.21 $18.88 15%

N201-125-PU CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - PURPLE, 125-FT. $85.52 $72.69 15%

N201-150-PU CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - PURPLE, 150-FT. $104.83 $89.11 15%

P004-010 STANDARD COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD 10A, 18AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13) 1 $13.52 $11.49 15%

N356-02M-AP 2M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE FIBER PATCH CABLE SC - SCAPC CUSTOM CABLE $22.81 $19.39 15%

N356-03M-AP 3M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE FIBER PATCH CABLE SC - SCAPC CUSTOM CABLE $24.94 $21.20 15%

N356-04M-AP 4M DUPLEX SINGLEMODE FIBER PATCH CABLE SC - SCAPC CUSTOM CABLE $27.12 $23.05 15%

N356-05M-AP 5M SINGLEMODE FIBER PATCH CABLE SC TO SC/APC 16FT - CUSTOM $0.00 15%

N356-01M-AP2 1M SINGLEMODE FIBER PATCH CABLE SCAPC - SCAPC CUSTOM CABLE $23.56 $20.03 15%

N356-02M-AP2 2M SINGLEMODE FIBER PATCH CABLE SCAPC - SCAPC CUSTOM CABLE $24.61 $20.92 15%

N201-012-BL CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 12-FT. $11.86 $10.08 15%

U352-000-MD USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED MULTI DRIVE SMART CARD FLASH MEMORY MEDIA READER/WRITER $68.97 $58.62 15%

U352-000-SD-R USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED SDXC MEMORY CARD MEDIA READER/WRITER $44.14 $37.52 15%

U024-06N-HUB USB 2.0 HI-SPEED PORT LIBERATOR CABLE A/A EXTENSION CABLE WITH BUILT-IN CHARGING $13.79 $11.72 15%

U030-06N-HUB USB 2.0 HI-SPEED PORT LIBERATOR CABLE (USB A TO 5-PIN MINI B) ADAPTER CABLE WITH $13.79 $11.72 15%

U026-10M USB 2.0 HI-SPEED ACTIVE EXTENSION REPEATER CABLE (A M/F) 10 METER (33-FT.) $63.45 $53.93 15%

U330-05M USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED ACTIVE EXTENSION REPEATER CABLE (A M/F) 5M (16-FT.) $68.97 $58.62 15%

U360-412 USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED CHARGING HUB 2X USB 3.0, 4X USB 2.0, 1 CHARGING PORT $106.90 $90.87 15%

U023-003 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED A/B CABLE WITH FERRITE CHOKES (M/M) 3-FT. $7.59 $6.45 15%

N844-02M-8LC-P MTP / MPO FAN-OUT CABLE, MTP/MPO TO 8XLC 40GBE, 40GBASE-SR4,OM3 PLENUM-RATED - A $256.00 $217.60 15%

N844-03M-8LC-P MTP / MPO FAN-OUT CABLE, MTP/MPO TO 8XLC 40GBE, 40GBASE-SR4,OM3 PLENUM-RATED - A $272.00 $231.20 15%

N844-05M-8LC-P MTP / MPO FAN-OUT CABLE, MTP/MPO TO 8XLC 40GBE, 40GBASE-SR4,OM3 PLENUM-RATED - A $304.00 $258.40 15%

N844-01M-12-P MTP / MPO PATCH CABLE 12 FIBER,40GBE, 40GBASE-SR4,OM3 PLENUM-RATED - AQUA, 1M (3 $240.00 $204.00 15%

N844-02M-12-P MTP / MPO PATCH CABLE 12 FIBER,40GBE, 40GBASE-SR4,OM3 PLENUM-RATED - AQUA, 2M (6 $256.00 $217.60 15%

N844-03M-12-P MTP / MPO PATCH CABLE 12 FIBER,40GBE, 40GBASE-SR4,OM3 PLENUM-RATED - AQUA, 3M (1 $272.00 $231.20 15%

N844-05M-12-P MTP / MPO PATCH CABLE 12 FIBER,40GBE, 40GBASE-SR4,OM3 PLENUM-RATED - AQUA, 5M (1 $304.00 $258.40 15%

N844-10M-12-P MTP / MPO PATCH CABLE 12 FIBER,40GBE, 40GBASE-SR4,OM3 PLENUM-RATED - AQUA, 10M ( $384.00 $326.40 15%



N846-01M-24-P MTP / MPO PATCH CABLE 100GBASE-SR10, CXP, 24 FIBER, 100GBE OM3 PLENUM-RATED - AQ $432.00 $367.20 15%

N846-02M-24-P MTP / MPO PATCH CABLE 100GBASE-SR10, CXP, 24 FIBER, 100GBE OM3 PLENUM-RATED - AQ $464.00 $394.40 15%

N846-05M-24-P MTP / MPO PATCH CABLE 100GBASE-SR10, CXP, 24 FIBER, 100GBE OM3 PLENUM-RATED - AQ $544.00 $462.40 15%

N846-10M-24-P MTP / MPO PATCH CABLE 100GBASE-SR10, CXP, 24 FIBER, 100GBE OM3 PLENUM-RATED - AQ $704.00 $598.40 15%

SRFILTER FILTER KIT FOR RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINETS 25U / 42U / 45U / 48U $99.00 $84.15 15%

RBC24-SUTWR REPLACEMENT BATTERY SELECT TRIPP LITE SMART ONLINE TOWER UPS $180.00 $153.00 15%

PDUMV20HVNET2 PDU SWITCHED 208V - 240V 20A 7 C13; 1 C19 C20 VERTICAL 0URM $900.00 $765.00 15%

P311-006 3.5MM MINI STEREO AUDIO EXTENSION CABLE FOR MICROPHONES, SPEAKERS AND HEADPHONES $5.79 $4.92 15%

P311-010 3.5MM MINI STEREO AUDIO EXTENSION CABLE FOR MICROPHONES, SPEAKERS AND HEADPHONES $7.17 $6.09 15%

P311-025 3.5MM MINI STEREO AUDIO EXTENSION CABLE FOR MICROPHONES, SPEAKERS AND HEADPHONES $12.97 $11.02 15%

P019-004 HEAVY DUTY POWER CORD, 16A,14AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C15) 4-FT. $35.32 $30.02 15%

P019-008 HEAVY DUTY POWER CORD, 16A,14AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C15) 8-FT. $46.90 $39.87 15%

SUPDMB6K DETACHABLE PDU OPTION FOR COMPATIBLE ONLINE UPS 200V-240V 2 L6-20R, 2 L6-30R $400.00 $340.00 15%

PDUMH20HVAT PDU METERED ATS 200V-240V 20A 8 C13; 2 C19 2 C20 HORIZONTAL 1URM $558.00 $474.30 15%

PDUMNV20HV2 PDU MONITORED 200V-240V 20A 18 C13; 2 C19 C20 VERTICAL 0URM $522.00 $443.70 15%

SR42UB1032 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET THREADED 10-32 MOUNTED HOLES $1,834.20 $1,559.07 15%

SR42UBEXPND3 42U OPEN FRAME RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET W/ ROOF, HEAVY DUTY CASTERS $0.00 15%

SRW12U SMARTRACK 12U WALL-MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET $486.00 $413.10 15%

N302-50M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (ST/ST), 50M (164-FT.) $102.40 $87.04 15%

6SPDX TRIPP LITE WABER POWER STRIP METAL 5-15R 6 OUTLET 5-15P 6FT CORD $29.70 $25.25 15%

P313-001 3.5MM MINI STEREO CABLE ADAPTER Y SPLITTER FOR SPEAKERS AND HEADPHONES (M TO 2X $11.03 $9.38 15%

N820-08M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE, (LC/LC) - AQUA, 8M (26- $34.40 $29.24 15%

SU3000RTXLCD3U SMARTONLINE 3KVA ON-LINE DOUBLE-CONVERSION UPS, 3U RACKMOUNT, INTERACTIVE LCD DI $2,601.00 $2,210.85 15%

SU750RTXLCD2U SMARTONLINE .75KVA ON-LINE DOUBLE-CONVERSION UPS, 2U RACK/TOWER, INTERACTIVE LCD $900.00 $765.00 15%

P583-003 MINI DISPLAYPORT TO DISPLAYPORT CABLE (M/M) 3-FT $16.00 $13.60 15%

P583-006 MINI DISPLAYPORT TO DISPLAYPORT CABLE (M/M) 6-FT $18.76 $15.95 15%

P583-010 MINI DISPLAYPORT TO DISPLAYPORT CABLE (M/M) 10-FT $23.45 $19.93 15%

P584-003 3FT MINI DISPLAYPORT TO MINI DISPLAYPORT ADAPTER CABLE M/M 3FEET $27.59 $23.45 15%

P584-006 6FT MINI DISPLAYPORT TO MINI DISPLAYPORT ADAPTER CABLE M/M 6FEET $30.34 $25.79 15%

P584-010 10FT MINI DISPLAYPORT TO MINI DISPLAYPORT ADAPTER CABLE M/M 10FEET $35.86 $30.48 15%

N320-405 DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE ( LC/LC ), 405-FT (123M) $240.00 $204.00 15%

SR45UBWD 45U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET 30 INCH WIDE W/ DOORS & SIDES $2,442.60 $2,076.21 15%

SMART1500LCDT SMART LCD 1500VA TOWER LINE-INTERACTIVE 120V UPS WITH LCD DISPLAY AND USB PORT $298.80 $253.98 15%

N820-35M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE, (LC/LC) - AQUA, 35M (11 $104.00 $88.40 15%

PR7 TRIPP LITE DC POWER SUPPLY LOW PROFILE 7A 120V AC INPUT TO 13.8 DC OUTPUT $85.00 $72.25 15%

P504-001-SM CABLE - 15 PIN HD D-SUB (HD-15) - MALE - 15 PIN HD D-SUB (HD-15) - MALE - 1 - BL $11.60 $9.86 15%

P568-001 1FT HIGH SPEED HDMI GOLD DIGITAL VIDEO CABLE V1.3 - CUSTOM $5.57 $4.73 15%

C004-008-P 8FT POWER EXTENSION CABLE FOR B130-101 VGA OVER CAT5 EXTENDER KIT - CUSTOM $19.14 $16.27 15%



N426-05M FIBER OPTIC MODE CONDITIONING PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 5M (16-FT.) $136.00 $115.60 15%

PS-5-INT 230V POWER STRIP WITH 5 IEC-320 OUTLETS $37.60 $31.96 15%

6SPDX-15 TRIPP LITE WABER POWER STRIP METAL 5-15R 6 OUTLET 5-15P 15FT CORD $37.80 $32.13 15%

TLP706TELC SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 7 OUTLET RJ11 6FT CORD 1440 JOULE $27.20 $23.12 15%

TLP76RBTEL 7 OUTLET BLACK STRIP, 6FT. CORD, 1080 JOULES PROTECT IT  SURGE SUPPRESSOR $20.80 $17.68 15%

TLP806TEL 8-OUTLET, 6-FT CORD, 2160 JOULE WITH MODEM/FAX PROTECTION - PROTECT IT  SURGE SU $31.20 $26.52 15%

TLP1208SAT 12-OUTLET, 8-FT CORD, 2880 JOULES, TEL/MODEM, ETHERNET, COAXIAL PROTECTION - PRO $56.80 $48.28 15%

SUPER7B 7 OUTLET, 7-FT CORD, 2160 JOULE BLACK STRIP - PROTECT IT  SURGE SUPPRESSOR $25.60 $21.76 15%

PS712B POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 7 OUTLET 12FT $28.00 $23.80 15%

P571-006-MINI HDMI TO MINI HDMI CABLE WITH ETHERNET, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO ADAPTER (M/M) 6- $30.34 $25.79 15%

P571-003-MINI HDMI TO MINI HDMI CABLE WITH ETHERNET, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO ADAPTER (M/M) 3- $24.83 $21.11 15%

P142-000-MINI HDMI FEMALE TO MINI HDMI MALE ADAPTER $22.07 $18.76 15%

P561-100-HD 100FT DVI HIGH DEFINITION SINGLE LINK $331.03 $281.38 15%

U344-001-HDMI-R USB 3.0 TO HDMI ADAPTER 2048 X 1152 $160.00 $136.00 15%

U344-001-R USB 3.0 TO DVI OR VGA ADAPTER 2048X1152 $184.00 $156.40 15%

P568-025-EZ 25FT EASY PULL HIGH SPEED HDMI DIGITAL $137.93 $117.24 15%

EZB-025 25-FT. EASY PULL LONG-RUN DISPLAY CABLE - TYPE-B DIGITAL PVC TRUNK CABLE $64.00 $54.40 15%

N320-61M 61M DUPLEX MULTIMODE FIBER 62.5/125 $227.20 $193.12 15%

N306-100M 100M DUPLEX MULTIMODE FIBER 62.5/125 $152.00 $129.20 15%

P156-000 COMPACT/SLIMLINE DB25 GENDER CHANGER (M/M) $7.59 $6.45 15%

SR48UBDPWD 48U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET 48IN DEPTH 30IN WIDE DRS & SIDES $3,402.00 $2,891.70 15%

AV2FP HOME THEATER ISOBAR SURGE LOW PROFILE METAL 2 OUTLET RJ45 COAX $208.00 $176.80 15%

P131-06N-MICRO MICRO HDMI TO VGA CONVERTER, ADAPTER FOR SMARTPHONES / TABLETS / ULTRABOOKS 1920 $82.76 $70.35 15%

U339-000 USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED TO SATA EXTERNAL HARD DRIVE DOCKING STATION FOR 2.5IN OR 3.5I $96.55 $82.07 15%

U223-004-IND 4-PORT RUGGED INDUSTRIAL USB 2.0 HI-SPEED HUB W 15KV ESD IMMUNITY AND METAL CASE $148.97 $126.62 15%

SUDC208V84P 208V 3-PHASE DISTRIBUTION CABINET 20-160KVA UPS TWO 42 POLE BREAKER PANEL TAA GS $7,105.00 $6,039.25 15%

SUWL630C-35 208/240V 35FT SINGLE PHASE WHIP W/ 3FT REMOVABLE OUTER JACKET L6-30R FOR 3-PHASE $201.55 $171.32 15%

SUWL630C-40 208/240V 40FT SINGLE PHASE WHIP W/ 3FT REMOVABLE OUTER JACKET L6-30R FOR 3-PHASE $218.95 $186.11 15%

N820-04M 4M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 FIBER CABLE LC/LC AQUA 13FT $28.00 $23.80 15%

SR48UBWD 48U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET 30 INCH WIDE W/ DOORS & SIDES $2,682.00 $2,279.70 15%

4POSTRAILKIT1U 1U UNIVERSAL ADJUSTABLE RACKMOUNT SHELF KIT $71.56 $60.83 15%

SRBRUSHWM BRUSH STRIP PLATE FOR WALLMOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET $54.00 $45.90 15%

PS410 POWER IT  POWER STRIP WITH 4 OUTLETS AND 10-FT. CORD $19.20 $16.32 15%

PS615 POWER IT  POWER STRIP WITH 6 OUTLETS AND 15-FT. CORD $28.00 $23.80 15%

B121-000 DISPLAYPORT EXTENDER EQUALIZER, REPEATER FOR VIDEO AND AUDIO 1920X1200, 1080P AT $192.00 $163.20 15%

P070-010 HEAVY DUTY POWER CORD,16A (IEC309 TO C19) 10-FT. $122.76 $104.35 15%

SMART1300LCDT 1300VA UPS SMART LCD BACK UP TOWER AVR 120V USB COAX RJ45 $246.60 $209.61 15%

OMNI1500LCDT 1500VA UPS LCD BATTERY BACK UP TOWER AVR 120V USB COAX RJ45 $277.20 $235.62 15%



N201-001-BL50BP 50 PACK 1FT CAT6 GIG SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE RJ45 BLUE 1INCH $256.55 $218.07 15%

N201-002-BL50BP CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 50 PIECE BULK PACK, $267.59 $227.45 15%

N201-003-BL50BP CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 50 PIECE BULK PACK, $275.86 $234.48 15%

N001-010-RD CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - RED, 10-FT. $6.07 $5.16 15%

N001-100-BL CAT5E 350MHZ SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE, 100-FT. $51.03 $43.38 15%

P580-025 DISPLAYPORT CABLE WITH LATCHES (M/M) 25-FT. $104.83 $89.11 15%

P580-100 DISPLAYPORT CABLE WITH LATCHES (M/M) 100-FT. $358.62 $304.83 15%

P502-075 VGA COAX MONITOR CABLE, HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/M) 75-FT. $107.59 $91.45 15%

APSX2012SW INTERNATIONAL INVERTER / CHARGER 2000W 12V DC TO 230V AC 6A/60A PURE SINE WAVE H $1,596.00 $1,356.60 15%

SMART1000RMXL2U 1000VA 900W UPS SMART LCD RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 2URM $846.00 $719.10 15%

SMART1500RM2UN 1500VA 1350W UPS SMART LCD RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $1,290.60 $1,097.01 15%

SMART1500RMXLN 1500VA 1350W UPS SMART LCD RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $1,438.20 $1,222.47 15%

SMART2200RM2UN 2200VA 1920W UPS SMART LCD RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $1,760.40 $1,496.34 15%

SMART2200RMXLN 2200VA 1920W UPS SMART LCD RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $1,850.40 $1,572.84 15%

SMART3000RM2UN 3000VA 2250W UPS SMART LCD RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $1,983.60 $1,686.06 15%

SMART3000RMXLN 3000VA 2880W UPS SMART LCD RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $2,062.80 $1,753.38 15%

SU6000RT3UHVXL 6000VA 4200W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 6KVA 200V - 240V 6URM $5,308.20 $4,511.97 15%

P580-020 DISPLAYPORT CABLE WITH LATCHES (M/M) 20-FT. $82.76 $70.35 15%

P580-050 DISPLAYPORT CABLE WITH LATCHES (M/M) 50-FT. $206.90 $175.87 15%

U024-003 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED EXTENSION CABLE (A M/F) 3-FT. $6.07 $5.16 15%

U336-000-R USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED TO GIGABIT ETHERNET NIC NETWORK ADAPTER 10/100/1000 MBPS $66.21 $56.28 15%

P036-010 HEAVY-DUTY COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD FOR SERVERS AND COMPUTERS 20A, 12AWG (I $61.25 $52.06 15%

U024-016 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED EXTENSION CABLE (A M/F) 16-FT. $12.97 $11.02 15%

P004-002 STANDARD COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD 10A, 18AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13) 2 $6.35 $5.40 15%

P006-015 STANDARD COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A,18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C13) 15-FT. $16.55 $14.07 15%

P054-008 2 PRONG EUROPEAN COMPUTER POWER CORD, 10A (IEC-320-C13 TO SCHUKO CEE 7/7) 8-FT. $22.07 $18.76 15%

6SP WABER BY TRIPP LITE POWER STRIP METAL 5-15R 6 OUTLET 5-15P 6FT CORD $39.60 $33.66 15%

SR42UBEXPNDNR3 42U 4-POST OPEN FRAME RACK CABINET SQUARE HOLE HEAVY DUTY CASTER $1,440.00 $1,224.00 15%

SR42UBMD 42U RACK ENCLOSURE 36INCH DEPTH W DOORS  SIDES 3000LB CAPACITY $1,735.20 $1,474.92 15%

SR42UBMDEXP 42U RACK ENCLOSURE 36INCH DEPTH W DOORS NO SIDES 3000LB CAPACITY $1,585.80 $1,347.93 15%

SR42UBMDEXPND 42U 4-POST OPEN FRAME RACK CABINET 36 INCH DEPTH NO SIDES OR DOORS $1,436.40 $1,220.94 15%

SR42BMDEXPNDNR3 42U 4-POST OPEN FRAME RACK CABINET 36 INCH DEPTH NO SIDES, DRS, ROOF $1,555.20 $1,321.92 15%

SR42UBSD1032 42U RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET 32 INCH DEPTH THREADED 10-32 MOUNT HOLES $1,834.20 $1,559.07 15%

SR42UBWDSP1 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET 30 INCH WIDE W/ SHOCK PALLET $2,538.00 $2,157.30 15%

SR42UBWDVRT 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET 30 INCH WIDE W/ 6FT CABLE MANAGER $3,110.40 $2,643.84 15%

SR45UBDP 45U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET 48 INCH DEPTH W/ DOORS  SIDES $2,658.60 $2,259.81 15%

SR45UBDPWD 45U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET 48 INCH DEPTH 30INCH WIDE DRS  SIDES $3,195.00 $2,715.75 15%

SR45UBEXP 45U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET DOORS NO SIDES 3000LB CAPACITY $1,733.40 $1,473.39 15%



SR42UW 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET WHITE DOORS & SIDES 3000LB CAP $1,877.40 $1,595.79 15%

SR42UWEXPNDNR3 42U 4-POST OPEN FRAME RACK WHITE SQUARE HOLE HEAVY DUTY CASTER $1,639.80 $1,393.83 15%

SR45UBMD 45U RACK ENCLOSURE 36 INCH DEPTH W DOORS & SIDES 3000LB CAPACITY $1,920.60 $1,632.51 15%

SR45UBMDEXPND 45U 4-POST OPEN FRAME RACK CABINET 36 INCH DEPTH NO SIDES OR DOORS $1,690.20 $1,436.67 15%

SR45UBSD 45U RACK ENCLOSURE 32 INCH DEPTH W/ DOORS & SIDES 3000LB CAPACITY $1,877.40 $1,595.79 15%

SR45UBSP1 45U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET W SHOCK PALLET 3000LB CAPACITY $2,192.40 $1,863.54 15%

SR45UBWDSP1 45U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET 30 INCH WIDE W/ SHOCK PALLET $2,676.60 $2,275.11 15%

SR45UBWDVRT 45U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET 30 INCH WIDE W/ 6FT CABLE MANAGER $3,270.60 $2,780.01 15%

602-15 TRIPP LITE WABER POWER STRIP METAL 5-15R 5 OUTLET 5-15P 15FT CORD $37.80 $32.13 15%

SU20KRT8 20000VA 18000W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 20KVA PDU 200V-240V 12U $15,426.00 $13,112.10 15%

SR42UWSP1 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET WHITE SHOCK PALLET DOORS SIDES $2,286.00 $1,943.10 15%

B126-1P0-WP-1 HDMI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, WALLPLATE RECEIVER FOR VIDEO AND AUDIO 1920X1200 $48.00 $40.80 15%

P502-030 VGA COAX RIGHT ANGLE MONITOR CABLE HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/M $41.38 $35.17 15%

P560-100-HD DVI HIGH DEFINITION DUAL LINK DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/M) 100-FT. $386.21 $328.28 15%

N263-10M 10M 10GBASE CX4 TURBOTWIN CAT6 CABLE XENPAK CX4 MALE / MALE 33FT $800.00 $680.00 15%

U042-025 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED A/B ACTIVE REPEATER CABLE (M/M) 25-FT. $49.66 $42.21 15%

PDU3VSR6G60A 3-PHASE SWITCHED PDU, 16.2 KW, 18 208V OUTLETS (6-C13, 12-C19) 6-FT. CORD, IEC-3 $2,520.00 $2,142.00 15%

SMART2500XLHG 2200VA 1920W UPS SMART TOWER HOSPITAL MEDICAL AVR 120V USB DB9 $2,516.00 $2,138.60 15%

RBC48V-HGTWR 48VDC UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SMART2500XLHG $337.50 $286.88 15%

B126-1A1SR HDMI WITH SERIAL AND IR OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, EXTENDED RANGE HDBASET TRANSM $640.00 $544.00 15%

B140-202 2X2 DVI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 MATRIX SPLITTER SWITCH, VIDEO TRANSMITTER $240.00 $204.00 15%

B156-002-DVI 2-PORT DISPLAYPORT TO DVI SPLITTER MULTI-DISPLAY ADAPTER, 3840X1200 AT 60HZ $320.00 $272.00 15%

B156-002-HDMI 2-PORT DISPLAYPORT TO HDMI SPLITTER MULTI-DISPLAY ADAPTER, 3840X1200 AT 60HZ $320.00 $272.00 15%

P138-000-VGA MINI DVI TO VGA CABLE ADAPTER, VIDEO CONVERTER FOR MACBOOKS AND IMACS (M/F) $27.59 $23.45 15%

N280-005-BK SFP+ 10GBASE-CU PASSIVE TWINAX COPPER CABLE, BLACK 1.5M (5-FT.) $171.04 $145.38 15%

N280-008-BK SFP+ 10GBASE-CU PASSIVE TWINAX COPPER CABLE, BLACK 2.5M (8-FT.) $198.63 $168.84 15%

N280-01M-BK SFP+ 10GBASE-CU PASSIVE TWINAX COPPER CABLE, BLACK 1M (3-FT.) $143.45 $121.93 15%

N280-02M-BK SFP+ 10GBASE-CU PASSIVE TWINAX COPPER CABLE, BLACK 2M (6-FT.) $198.63 $168.84 15%

N280-03M-BK SFP+ 10GBASE-CU PASSIVE TWINAX COPPER CABLE, BLACK 3M (10-FT.) $206.90 $175.87 15%

N280-05M-BK SFP+ 10GBASE-CU PASSIVE TWINAX COPPER CABLE, BLACK 5M (16-FT.) $281.38 $239.17 15%

N280-06M-BK SFP+ 10GBASE-CU PASSIVE TWINAX COPPER CABLE, BLACK 6M (20-FT.) $331.03 $281.38 15%

N280-07M-BK SFP+ 10GBASE-CU PASSIVE TWINAX COPPER CABLE, BLACK 7M (23-FT.) $336.55 $286.07 15%

N280-20N-BK SFP+ 10GBASE-CU PASSIVE TWINAX COPPER CABLE, BLACK 0.5M (20-IN.) $110.34 $93.79 15%

U238-000-1 USB 2.0 HI-SPEED TO SERIAL ATA (SATA) AND IDE ADAPTER FOR 2.5IN OR 3.5IN HARD DR $82.76 $70.35 15%

AV3500PC ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR CONSOLE LCD AUDIO VIDEO 8 OUTLET RJ11 COAX 5700 JOULE 1UR $344.00 $292.40 15%

HTR15-2U ISOBAR SURGE PROTECTOR CONSOLE LCD AUDIO VIDEO 8 OUTLET RJ11 COAX 5700 JOULE 1UR $2,412.00 $2,050.20 15%

PDUMVR30HVNET PDU SWITCHED 208V / 240V 30A 4 C19; 20 C13 L6-30P VERTICAL 0URM $1,710.00 $1,453.50 15%

PDUMVR20NET PDU SWITCHED 120V 20A 24 5-15/20R L6-30P / 5-20P VERTICAL 0U $1,404.00 $1,193.40 15%



PDUMVR30NET PDU SWITCHED 120V 30A 5-15/20R 24 OUTLET L6-30P VERTICAL 0URM $1,548.00 $1,315.80 15%

SR25UBEXP 25U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET DOORS NO SIDES 3000LB CAPACITY $1,431.00 $1,216.35 15%

SR42UWEXP 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET WHITE W/ DOORS & NO SIDES $1,701.00 $1,445.85 15%

SR48UBEXPNDNR3 48U 4-POST OPEN FRAME RACK SERVER CABINET W/ HEAVY DUTY CASTERS $1,760.40 $1,496.34 15%

SR48UBWDSP1 48U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET 30IN WIDE W/ SHOCK PALLET $3,042.00 $2,585.70 15%

S450-010 SCSI ULTRA2/U160/U320 LVD CABLE (HD68 M/M) 10-FT. $60.80 $51.68 15%

PDU3XMV6L2220 PDU 3-PHASE METERED 240V/230V/220V 11.5KW C13 C19 VERTICAL 0URM $792.00 $673.20 15%

APSX1012SW 230V, 1000W POWERVERTER APS INT INVERTER/CHARGER WITH PURE SINE WAVE OUTPUT $1,421.20 $1,208.02 15%

PDU3XMV6G20 PDU 3-PHASE METERED 240V/230V/220V 11.5KW C13 C19 VERTICAL 0URM $792.00 $673.20 15%

U025-001-PM USB 2.0 HI-SPEED PANEL MOUNT EXTENSION CABLE (B M TO PANEL MOUNT B F) 1-FT. $11.86 $10.08 15%

P108-000-R PS/2 TO AT IBM KEYBOARD ADAPTER (DIN5 TO MINI-DIN6 M/F) $2.76 $2.35 15%

SU1500XLCD 1500VA 1350W UPS SMART ONLINE LCD TOWER 120V USB DB9 SNMP RT $1,258.20 $1,069.47 15%

SU2200XLCD 2200VA 1800W UPS SMART ONLINE LCD TOWER 120V USB DB9 SNMP RT $1,800.00 $1,530.00 15%

SU1000XLCD SMARTONLINE 1KVA ON-LINE DOUBLE-CONVERSION UPS, TOWER, INTERACTIVE LCD DISPLAY, $954.00 $810.90 15%

B140-002-DD 2-PORT DUAL DISPLAY DVI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER SPLITTER, TRANSMITTER 1920X108 $400.00 $340.00 15%

N280-01M-GN 1M SFP+ TWINAX COPPER CABLE GREEN 3FT $143.45 $121.93 15%

N280-03M-GN 3M SFP+ TWINAX COPPER CABLE GREEN 10FT $206.90 $175.87 15%

N280-05M-GN 5M SFP+ TWINAX COPPER CABLE GREEN 16FT $281.38 $239.17 15%

SRHALFRAIL 21U HALF RAIL RACK ENCLOSURE MOUNT KIT $144.00 $122.40 15%

U024-001-PM 1FT PANEL MOUNT USB 2.0 EXT CABLE USB $11.86 $10.08 15%

U024-06N-PM 6 INCH PANEL MOUNT USB 2.0 EXT CABLE USB $13.79 $11.72 15%

U338-000 USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED TO SERIAL ATA (SATA) AND IDE ADAPTER FOR 2.5IN OR 3.5IN HARD $96.55 $82.07 15%

UT2012UL UTILITY / WORK TRUCK INVERTER / CHARGER 2000W 12V DC TO 120V AC 60A / 15A 2 OUTL $1,395.00 $1,185.75 15%

PDUMH15NET2 SINGLE-PHASE SWITCHED PDU, 15A 120V, 1U HORIZONTAL RACKMOUNT, 8 NEMA 5-15R OUTLE $630.00 $535.50 15%

PDUMH20NET2 SINGLE-PHASE SWITCHED PDU, 20A 120V, 1U HORIZONTAL RACKMOUNT, 8 NEMA 5-15/20R OU $702.00 $596.70 15%

TLP608 6-OUTLETS, 8-FT CORD, 990 JOULE STRIP, FLAT PLUG - PROTECT IT  SURGE SUPPRESSOR $19.20 $16.32 15%

B022-U08-IP 8-PORT RACKMOUNT IP KVM SWITCH W/ ON-SCREEN DISPLAY STEEL 1URM $1,200.00 $1,020.00 15%

SR18UB 18U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET 33 INCH DEEP W/ DOORS & SIDES $1,044.00 $887.40 15%

UL620-15 TRIPP LITE WABER POWER STRIP 120V 5-15/20R 6 OUTLET METAL 15FT CORD 5-20P $114.30 $97.16 15%

SU40KX 40000VA 32000W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART ONLINE 3-PHASE 40KVA $27,180.00 $23,103.00 15%

TLP606RNET 6 OUTLETS, 6FT CORD, 1440 JOULES, 1-LINE ROTATING GOLD COAXIAL 1-LINE TEL/MODEM $48.00 $40.80 15%

B156-002 2-PORT DISPLAYPORT SPLITTER 1920X1080 AT 60HZ $336.00 $285.60 15%

U360-007 USB 3.0 CHARGING HUB 7-PORT X USB 3.0, 1-PORT X CHARGING IPAD2 $151.72 $128.96 15%

APSX3024SW INTERNATIONAL INVERTER / CHARGER 3000W AVR 24VDC TO 230VAC 23/90A HARDWIRE $1,881.00 $1,598.85 15%

SRSKIRT3 SMARTRACK ENCLOSURE SKIRT KIT (FOR USE WITH 3IN CASTERS) $90.00 $76.50 15%

PS-402-HG-OEM POWER STRIP MEDICAL 120V 5-15R-HG 4 OUTLET UL 1363A 2FT CORD $115.00 $97.75 15%

RBC24V-LCD 24VDC UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT LCD UPS $216.00 $183.60 15%

SK10TG SURGE PROTECTOR WALLMOUNT DIRECT PLUG IN 1 OUTLET WITH TIMER $20.00 $17.00 15%



SRPAGODAROOF RACK ENCLSURE DRIP RESISTANT ROOF SR42UB $156.60 $133.11 15%

SU16KRT8 16000VA 14400W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 16KVA PDU 200-240V 12U $13,806.00 $11,735.10 15%

B132-002-2 2-PORT VGA OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER SPLITTER, TRANSMITTER WITH EDID COPY, 1920X $128.00 $108.80 15%

SU30K3/3INT 30000VA 24000W UPS INTL SMART ONLINE 3-PHASE 30KVA 220V - 415V $30,305.00 $25,759.25 15%

SRW6UW 6U WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET WALLMOUNT DOORS SIDES WHITE $270.00 $229.50 15%

SRW12U13 12U WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET WALLMOUNT 13IN DEPTH $414.00 $351.90 15%

SRW18US13 18U WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET HINGED WALLMOUNT 13IN DEPTH $747.00 $634.95 15%

P566-030 30FT HDMI TO DVI GOLD DIGITAL VIDEO CABLE HDMI-M / DVI-M 30INCH $99.31 $84.41 15%

P568-035 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 35-FT $96.55 $82.07 15%

P569-020 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE WITH ETHERNET, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO (M/M) 20-FT $41.38 $35.17 15%

PLC19RD PDU PLUG LOCK CONNECTOR C20 POWER CORD TO C19 OUTLET RED 100PK $124.14 $105.52 15%

PLC19BL PDU PLUG LOCK CONNECTOR C20 POWER CORD TO C19 OUTLET BLUE 100PK $124.14 $105.52 15%

PLC19BK PDU PLUG LOCK CONNECTOR C20 POWER CORD TO C19 OUTLET BLACK 100PK $124.14 $105.52 15%

PLC13RD PDU PLUG LOCK CONNECTOR C14 POWER CORD TO C13 OUTLET RED 100PK $124.14 $105.52 15%

PLC13BL PDU PLUG LOCK CONNECTOR C14 POWER CORD TO C13 OUTLET BLUE 100PK $124.14 $105.52 15%

PLC13BK PDU PLUG LOCK CONNECTOR C14 POWER CORD TO C13 OUTLET BLACK 100PK $124.14 $105.52 15%

B130-101-2 VGA OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER WITH EDID COPY, 1920X144 $184.00 $156.40 15%

PR3/UL TRIPP LITE DC POWER SUPPLY 3A 120V AC INPUT TO 13.8 DC OUTPUT UL CERTIFIED $83.60 $71.06 15%

B130-101A-2 VGA WITH AUDIO OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER WITH EDID COP $192.00 $163.20 15%

SU3000XLCD 3000VA 2700W UPS SMART ONLINE LCD TOWER 120V USB DB9 SNMP RT $2,248.20 $1,910.97 15%

UR020-003 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (REVERSIBLE A TO REVERSIBLE A M/M) 3 $8.28 $7.04 15%

N820-02M-OM4 10GB/100GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM4 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC) - AQUA, 2M $36.80 $31.28 15%

P100-000-R AT SERIAL ADAPTER GOLD CONNECTOR  28AWG DB9 TO DB25 F/M $0.00 15%

A060-012 RF DIGITAL COAX GOLD AUDIO CABLE (RCA M/M) 12-FT. $11.03 $9.38 15%

602 WABER POWER STRIP METAL 5-15R 5 OUTLET 5-15P 6FT CORD $28.80 $24.48 15%

SR48UBDP 48U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET 48IN DEEP W/ DOORS & SIDES $3,078.00 $2,616.30 15%

P005-002-14LA HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A, 14AWG (LEFT ANGLE IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C1 $21.52 $18.29 15%

P005-002-14RA HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A, 14AWG (RIGHT ANGLE IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C $21.52 $18.29 15%

P005-006-14LA HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A, 14AWG (LEFT ANGLE IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C1 $33.66 $28.61 15%

P005-006-14RA HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A, 14AWG (RIGHT ANGLE IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C $33.66 $28.61 15%

P005-010-14LA HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A, 14AWG (LEFT ANGLE IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C1 $46.07 $39.16 15%

P005-010-14RA HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A, 14AWG (RIGHT ANGLE IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C $46.07 $39.16 15%

UR020-006 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (REVERSIBLE A TO REVERSIBLE A M/M) 6 $9.66 $8.21 15%

UR020-010 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (REVERSIBLE A TO REVERSIBLE A M/M) 1 $12.41 $10.55 15%

UR022-003 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (REVERSIBLE A TO B M/M) 3-FT. $7.73 $6.57 15%

UR022-006 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (REVERSIBLE A TO B M/M) 6-FT. $8.83 $7.51 15%

UR024-006-RA UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED EXTENSION CABLE (REVERSIBLE RIGHT / LEFT A $9.66 $8.21 15%

UR024-010 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED EXTENSION CABLE (REVERSIBLE A TO A M/F), 1 $12.42 $10.56 15%



UR030-003 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CONVERTER ADAPTER CABLE (REVERSIBLE A TO 5 $6.34 $5.39 15%

UR050-003 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (REVERSIBLE A TO 5PIN MICRO B M/M) 3 $10.48 $8.91 15%

UR050-006 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (REVERSIBLE A TO 5PIN MICRO B M/M) $11.86 $10.08 15%

N490-016-MTRJ 16-PORT FIBER PATCH PANEL MTRJ/MTRJ 1URM $192.00 $163.20 15%

UR024-001 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED EXTENSION CABLE (REVERSIBLE A TO A M/F) 1- $6.90 $5.87 15%

UR024-006 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED EXTENSION CABLE (REVERSIBLE A TO A M/F), 6 $9.66 $8.21 15%

UR030-006-RA UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (REVERSIBLE RIGHT / LEFT ANGLE A TO $8.00 $6.80 15%

TLP606DMUSB SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP DESK MOUNT 120V USB 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD $39.20 $33.32 15%

TLP606USB 6-OUTLET, 6-FT CORD, 990 JOULES, 2 PORT USB CHARGERS 2.1 AMP TOTAL, STRIP - PROT $26.00 $22.10 15%

UR020-003-RA UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (RIGHT / LEFT ANGLE REVERSIBLE A TO $10.21 $8.68 15%

UR020-006-RA UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (RIGHT / LEFT ANGLE REVERSIBLE A TO $10.21 $8.68 15%

UR022-003-RA UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (RIGHT / LEFT ANGLE REVERSIBLE A TO $7.72 $6.56 15%

UR022-006-RA UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (RIGHT / LEFT ANGLE REVERSIBLE A TO $8.83 $7.51 15%

UR022-010 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (REVERSIBLE A TO B M/M) 10-FT. $11.03 $9.38 15%

UR024-18N-RA UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED EXTENSION CABLE (REVERSIBLE RIGHT / LEFT A $7.45 $6.33 15%

UR030-006 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (REVERSIBLE A M TO 5PIN MINI-B M, 6- $7.45 $6.33 15%

UR050-003-RA UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (REVERSIBLE RIGHT / LEFT ANGLE A TO $11.03 $9.38 15%

UR050-010 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (REVERSIBLE A-M TO 5PIN MICRO B-M) 1 $14.34 $12.19 15%

HGOUTLETCVR HOSPITAL SURGE PROTECTOR & POWER STRIP OUTLET COVER KIT 5-15R-HG $5.00 $4.25 15%

DWM1323SP FULL-MOTION WALL MOUNT W/ SCREEN LEVEL ADJUSTMENT FOR 13 TO 27IN FLAT-SCREEN DIS $145.60 $123.76 15%

SK120USB 3 OUTLET, DIRECT PLUG-IN, 540 JOULES, 2.1 AMP USB CHARGER - PROTECT IT SURGE SUP $25.20 $21.42 15%

SK30USB 3 OUTLET, DIRECT PLUG-IN, 540 JOULES, 2.1 AMP USB CHARGER - PROTECT IT SURGE SUP $25.20 $21.42 15%

B072-016-IP2 16-PORT, 2+1 USER NETCOMMANDER CAT5 IP KVM SWITCH $1,912.00 $1,625.20 15%

B072-016-IP4 16-PORT CAT5 KVM OVER IP SWITCH 1 LOCAL 4 REMOTE USER 1URM $5,120.00 $4,352.00 15%

B072-032-IP2 32-PORT CAT5 KVM OVER IP SWITCH 1 LOCAL 2 REMOTE USER 1URM $3,360.00 $2,856.00 15%

B072-032-IP4 32-PORT CAT5 KVM OVER IP SWITCH 1 LOCAL 4 REMOTE USER 1URM $6,400.00 $5,440.00 15%

B004-2DUA2-K 2-PORT DUAL MONITOR DVI KVM SWITCH AUDIO, USB 2.0 HUB, CABLE TAA $608.00 $516.80 15%

B004-2DUA4-K 4-PORT DUAL MONITOR DVI KVM SWITCH WITH AUDIO AND USB 2.0 HUB, CABLES INCLUDED $880.00 $748.00 15%

P131-06N HDMI TO VGA WITH AUDIO CONVERTER , ADAPTER HD2VGA FOR ULTRABOOK/LAPTOP/DESKTOP P $68.97 $58.62 15%

UR024-000 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED ADAPTER (REVERSIBLE A TO A M/F) $6.90 $5.87 15%

TLP31SAT HOME THEATER SURGE WALLMOUNT DIRECT PLUG IN 3 OUTLET ROTATE COAX $26.00 $22.10 15%

P116-000-HDMI VGA WITH AUDIO TO HDMI CONVERTER , ADAPTER FOR STEREO AUDIO AND VIDEO $226.21 $192.28 15%

SUPC2MBP80KX 3-BREAKER PARALLEL TIE CABINET W/ MAINTENANCE BYPASS SWITCH FOR SU80KX 3-PHASE U $0.00 15%

B118-002 2-PORT HDMI SPLITTER FOR VIDEO WITH AUDIO 1920X1200 AT 60HZ / 1080P (HDMI F/2XF) $74.40 $63.24 15%

P024-18N-13A-2R POWER EXTENSION CORD Y SPLITTER CABLE 13A, 16AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO 2X NEMA 5-15R) 1 $13.80 $11.73 15%

P002-001-10A STANDARD COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A, 18AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO NEMA 5-15R) 1-FT. $6.07 $5.16 15%

P002-002-10A STANDARD COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A,18AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO NEMA 5-15R) 2-FT. $7.73 $6.57 15%

P004-001 STANDARD COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD 10A, 18AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13) 1 $6.07 $5.16 15%



P004-002-13A COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD 13A, 16AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13) 2-FT. $12.42 $10.56 15%

P004-003 STANDARD COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD 10A, 18AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13) 3 $6.62 $5.63 15%

P004-003-13A COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD 13A, 16AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C13) 3-FT. $13.80 $11.73 15%

P004-004-13A 4FT POWER CORD ADAPTER 16AWG 13A 100V - 250V C14 TO C13 4 FEET $14.63 $12.44 15%

P004-005-13A 5FT POWER CORD ADAPTER 16AWG 13A 100V - 250V C14 TO C13 5 FEET $15.45 $13.13 15%

P004-006-13A 6FT POWER CORD ADAPTER 16AWG 13A 100V - 250V C14 TO C13 6FEET $16.00 $13.60 15%

P004-008 8FT POWER CORD ADAPTER 18AWG 10A 100V - 250V C14 TO C13 8FEET $16.00 $13.60 15%

P004-015 15FT POWER CORD ADAPTER 18AWG 10A 100V - 250V C14 TO C13 15FEET $18.21 $15.48 15%

P006-001 STANDARD COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A,18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C13) 1-FT. $6.07 $5.16 15%

P006-002-13A COMPUTER POWER CORD, 13A, 16AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C13) 1-FT. $9.11 $7.74 15%

P006-008-13A COMPUTER POWER CORD, 13A, 16AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C13) 8-FT. $15.45 $13.13 15%

P006-020 STANDARD COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A,18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C13) 20-FT. $23.45 $19.93 15%

P006-025 STANDARD COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A,18AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C13) 25-FT. $27.59 $23.45 15%

P024-001-13A POWER EXTENSION CORD, 13A, 16AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO NEMA 5-15R) 1-FT. $7.45 $6.33 15%

P024-003 HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A, 14AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO NEMA 5-15R) 3-FT. $13.80 $11.73 15%

P024-003-13A POWER EXTENSION CORD, 13A, 16AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO NEMA 5-15R) 3-FT. $8.56 $7.28 15%

P024-006 HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A, 14AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO NEMA 5-15R) 6-FT. $27.59 $23.45 15%

P024-006-13A POWER EXTENSION CORD, 13A, 16AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO NEMA 5-15R) 6-FT. $12.97 $11.02 15%

P024-010 HEAVY-DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A, 14AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO NEMA 5-15R) 10-FT. $33.66 $28.61 15%

P024-010-13A POWER EXTENSION CORD, 13A, 16AWG (NEMA 5-15P TO NEMA 5-15R) 10-FT. $18.49 $15.72 15%

U344-001-DP USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED TO DISPLAYPORT VIDEO $220.69 $187.59 15%

PDUMH30ATNETB1 PDU SWITCHED ATS 208V 13.9A 1 C13 & PDU SUPPORT POWER STRIP CONNECTOR 51 C13 1UR $1,824.10 $1,550.49 15%

SMX1500LCDT 1500VA UPS SMART LCD TOWER BATTERY BACK UP AVR 230V USB COAX RJ45 $323.00 $274.55 15%

B078-101-USB-1 KVM SWITCH USB SERVER INTERFACE UNIT HD15 / USB TO RJ45 $108.80 $92.48 15%

PDU3MH30ATNETB1 PDU SWITCHED ATS 208V 13.9A 1 C13 & PDU SUPPORT POWER STRIP CONNECTOR 51 C13 1UR $1,824.10 $1,550.49 15%

SU1500RTXL2UN 1500VA 1200W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 100V-120V USB SNMP 2URM $1,501.20 $1,276.02 15%

SU2200RTXL2UN 2200VA 1600W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 110V / 120V USB SNMP 2U $2,032.20 $1,727.37 15%

SU3000RTXL3UN 3000VA 2400W UPS SMART ONLINE RACKMOUNT 110V / 120V USB SNMP 3U $2,523.60 $2,145.06 15%

B096-032 32-PORT SERIAL CONSOLE / TERMINAL SERVER MANAGEMENT SWITCH $3,888.00 $3,304.80 15%

P586-006-VGA MINI DISPLAYPORT TO VGA CABLE ADAPTER (M/M) 6-FT $60.69 $51.59 15%

HTR05-1U 500VA 300W AUDIO VIDEO UPS AVR RACK 120V USB DB9 1URM $441.00 $374.85 15%

N320-02M-RD DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC) - RED, 2M (6-FT.) $22.40 $19.04 15%

SRCOOLNET SNMP/WEB CARD MODULE FOR REMOTE COOLING MANAGEMENT OF IT EQUIPMENT IN SMALL SERV $486.00 $413.10 15%

P036-002-6 HEAVY-DUTY COMPUTER POWER EXTENSION CORD, 6-PACK, 20A, 12AWG (IEC-320-C19 TO IEC $153.38 $130.37 15%

P040-012 HEAVY-DUTY POWER CORD FOR PDU AND UPS 12AWG (IEC-320-C19 TO NEMA L6-20P) 12-FT. $82.76 $70.35 15%

RBC49-DV 48VDC REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SM2200RMDVTAA UPS 2URM $337.50 $286.88 15%

B132-002A-2 VGA + AUDIO OVER CAT5 EXTENDER 2-PORT $136.00 $115.60 15%

P047-006-10A STANDARD POWER CORD, 10A, 18AWG (IEC-320-C19 TO IEC-320-C14) 6-FT. $46.07 $39.16 15%



P013-010 STANDARD LAPTOP / NOTEBOOK POWER CORD 10A (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C5) 10-FT. $24.56 $20.88 15%

BP72V18-2US BP72V18-2US - 2U EXTERNAL 72V RACK/TOWER BATTERY PACK FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE UPS $1,080.00 $918.00 15%

PR50 DC POWER SUPPLY 50A 120V AC INPUT TO 13.8 DC OUTPUT TAA GSA $376.20 $319.77 15%

N282-01M-BK QSFP+ TO QSFP+ 40GB PASSIVE DAC COPPER INFINIBAND CABLE, 1M (3-FT.) $162.76 $138.35 15%

N282-02M-BK QSFP+ TO QSFP+ 40GB PASSIVE DAC COPPER INFINIBAND CABLE, 2M (6-FT.) $184.83 $157.11 15%

N282-03M-BK QSFP+ TO QSFP+ 40GB PASSIVE DAC COPPER INFINIBAND CABLE, 3M (10-FT.) $226.21 $192.28 15%

N282-05M-BK QSFP+ TO QSFP+ 40GB PASSIVE DAC COPPER INFINIBAND CABLE, 5M (16-FT.) $427.59 $363.45 15%

P502-020 VGA COAX MONITOR CABLE, HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/M) 20-FT. $29.79 $25.32 15%

P561-015 DVI SINGLE LINK CABLE, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/M) 15-FT. $44.14 $37.52 15%

P566-050 50-FT. HDMI TO DVI GOLD DIGITAL VIDEO CABLE (HDMI-M / DVI-M) $179.31 $152.41 15%

P132-06N-MICRO MICRO HDMI MALE  TO DVI-D FEMALE ADAPTER, 6 INCH $28.97 $24.62 15%

P142-06N-MICRO MICRO HDMI TO HDMI ADAPTER FOR ULTRABOOK/LAPTOP/DESKTOP PC 1920X1200/1080P, (TYP $33.10 $28.14 15%

B132-004-2 VGA OVER CAT5 EXTENDER 4-PORT $192.00 $163.20 15%

P132-08N HDMI TO DVI CABLE ADAPTER HDDVI (HDMI-M TO DVI-D F) 8-IN. $17.93 $15.24 15%

P142-000-MICRO HDMI TO MICRO HDMI ADAPTER CONVERTER, 1080P (F/M) $24.83 $21.11 15%

P562-010 DVI DUAL LINK EXTENSION CABLE, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/F) 10-FT. $33.11 $28.14 15%

P562-015 DVI DUAL LINK EXTENSION CABLE, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/F) 15-FT. $44.14 $37.52 15%

P586-006-HDMI MINI DISPLAYPORT TO HDMI CABLE ADAPTER (M/M) 6-FT $41.38 $35.17 15%

P566-003 3-FT. HDMI TO DVI GOLD DIGITAL VIDEO CABLE (HDMI-M / DVI-M) $24.83 $21.11 15%

P566-012 12-FT. HDMI TO DVI GOLD DIGITAL VIDEO MONITOR CABLE (HDMI MALE / DVI-D MALE) $38.62 $32.83 15%

SU20KRTHWTFASSM 20000VA 18000W UPS SMART ONLINE TOWER 20KVA 240V / 120V HARDWIRE $24,300.00 $20,655.00 15%

SU20KXFMRT4U 18KVA / 18KW STEP-DOWN TRANSFORMER 208V/240V TO 240V/120V 4URM $7,650.00 $6,502.50 15%

U339-002 USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED TO DUAL SATA EXTERNAL HARD DRIVE DOCKING STATION WITH CLONING $146.21 $124.28 15%

PDU3VSR6H50A PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 14.4KW HUBBELL 6 C13; 12 C19 0URM $2,340.00 $1,989.00 15%

BP24V36-2US BP24V36-2US - 2U EXTERNAL 24V RACKMOUNT BATTERY PACK FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE UPS S $720.00 $612.00 15%

BP36V27-2US BP36V27-2US - 2U EXTERNAL 36V RACK/TOWER BATTERY PACK FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE UPS $810.00 $688.50 15%

BP48V27-2US BP48V27-2US - 2U EXTERNAL 48V RACK/TOWER BATTERY PACK FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE UPS $1,080.00 $918.00 15%

0SU52088 RACKMOUNT CONSOLE - 1U RACKMOUNT CONSOLE WITH 17INCH LCD $2,947.06 $2,505.00 15%

RV750ULHW 750W RV INVERTER / CHARGER 12V DC OR 120V AC HARDWIRE INPUT / OUTPUT $659.94 $560.95 15%

SRCEILINGADAPT CEILING TILE ADAPTER KIT SRCOOL33K RACK $153.00 $130.05 15%

P562-006-SL DVI SINGLE LINK EXTENSION CABLE, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/F) 6-FT. $21.52 $18.29 15%

P560-006-DLI DVI-I DUAL LINK DIGITAL AND ANALOG MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/M) 6-FT. $22.07 $18.76 15%

B126-2X2 2X2 HDMI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 MATRIX SPLITTER SWITCH , TRANSMITTER FOR VIDEO AND AUD $288.00 $244.80 15%

B126-4X4 4X4 HDMI OVER CAT5 / CAT6 MATRIX SPLITTER SWITCH , TRANSMITTER FOR VIDEO AND AUD $608.00 $516.80 15%

N201-005-BL50BP CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE - 50 PIECE BULK PACK, $358.62 $304.83 15%

N201-007-BL50BP CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE (RJ45 M/M) - BLUE - 50 PIECE BULK PACK, $400.00 $340.00 15%

PM6NS RELOCATEABLE PWR TAPS 6 6 METAL-DPLX $30.60 $26.01 15%

SU3000RTXLCD2U SMARTONLINE 3KVA ON-LINE DOUBLE-CONVERSION UPS, 2U RACKMOUNT, INTERACTIVE LCD DI $2,664.00 $2,264.40 15%



B118-004 4-PORT HDMI SPLITTER FOR VIDEO AND AUDIO 1920X1200 / 1080P $144.00 $122.40 15%

B119-000-REC REMOTE IR RECEIVER RANGE EXTENDER FOR B119-003 $16.00 $13.60 15%

B119-003-1 3-PORT HDMI SWITCH FOR VIDEO AND AUDIO, INCLUDES REMOTE 1920X1200 AT 60HZ/1080P, $49.60 $42.16 15%

B140-1P0-WP-1 DVI OVER CAT5 PASSIVE EXTENDER RECEIVER $40.00 $34.00 15%

B136-100-WP-1 COMPONENT VIDEO WITH STEREO AUDIO OVER CAT5 / CAT6 EXTENDER, WALLPLATE RECEIVER $56.00 $47.60 15%

P561-006-SLI DVI SINGLE LINK CABLE, DIGITAL AND ANALOG TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-I M/M) 6-FT. $19.31 $16.41 15%

P586-006-DVI MINI DISPLAYPORT TO DVI CABLE ADAPTER (M/M) 6-FT $46.90 $39.87 15%

U223-007-IND 7-PORT INDUSTRIAL USB 2.0 HUB $212.41 $180.55 15%

U328-025 USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED ACTIVE REPEATER CABLE (AB M/M) 25-FT. $88.28 $75.04 15%

U328-036 USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED ACTIVE REPEATER CABLE (AB M/M) 36FT. (11M) $179.31 $152.41 15%

U357-002 USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED 2 BAY HOT SWAP SATA HARD DRIVE RAID ENCLOSURE W FAN  FOR 3.5I $234.48 $199.31 15%

N426-02M FIBER OPTIC MODE CONDITIONING PATCH CABLE (SC/SC), 2M (6-FT.) $80.00 $68.00 15%

P560-001 DVI DUAL LINK CABLE, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/M) 1-FT. $15.45 $13.13 15%

SU60KX 60000VA 48000W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART ONLINE 3-PHASE 60KVA $34,380.00 $29,223.00 15%

SUWL2130C-5 208V THREE PHASE WHIP IN 5 FT LENGTH WITH L21-30R OUTPUT FOR 3 PHASE DISTRIBUTIO $203.00 $172.55 15%

SUWL2130C-10 208V THREE PHASE WHIP IN 10 FT LENGTH WITH L21-30R OUTPUT FOR 3 PHASE DISTRIBUTI $243.60 $207.06 15%

AV550SC 550VA 300W AUDIO / VIDEO UPS POWER BLOCK 120V COAX 5-15R 4 OUTLET $296.00 $251.60 15%

N425-02M FIBER OPTIC MODE CONDITIONING PATCH CABLE (LC MODE CONDITIONING TO SC), 2M (6-FT $62.40 $53.04 15%

PDUMV30HVNETAA TAA COMPLIANT SINGLE-PHASE SWITCHED PDU, 5/5.8KW 30A 208/240V, 0U VERTICAL RACKM $997.60 $847.96 15%

PDUMV20HVNETAA TAA COMPLIANT SINGLE-PHASE SWITCHED PDU, 3.2-3.8KW 16/20A 200-240V, 70 IN / 178C $997.60 $847.96 15%

N320-10M-RD DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC) - RED, 10M (33-FT.) $32.00 $27.20 15%

M100-003-BK 3FT LIGHTNING TO USB IPHONE IPOD IPAD APPLE CERTIFIED BLACK 1M $20.16 $17.14 15%

M100-003-WH 3FT LIGHTNING TO USB IPHONE IPOD IPAD APPLE CERTIFIED WHITE 1M $20.16 $17.14 15%

M100-006-BK 6FT LIGHTNING TO USB IPHONE IPOD IPAD APPLE CERTIFIED BLACK 2M $20.80 $17.68 15%

M100-006-WH 6FT LIGHTNING TO USB IPHONE IPOD IPAD APPLE CERTIFIED WHITE 2M $20.80 $17.68 15%

RBC48-SUTWR 48VDC UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT UPS SYSTEMS $337.50 $286.88 15%

PDU3VN6G60C PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 200V-240V 16.2KWA IEC-309 36 C13 $2,340.00 $1,989.00 15%

B119-4X4 4X4 HDMI MATRIX VIDEO SWITCH SPLITTER WITH AUDIO AND RS232 TAA $720.00 $612.00 15%

N492-036-LCLC-E 36-PORT LC/LC RACKMOUNT FIBER ENCLOSURE FEED THRU PATCH PANEL 1U $400.00 $340.00 15%

N201-001-GN 1FT CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH $4.97 $4.22 15%

N201-002-GN 2FT CAT6 GIGABIT SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH $5.52 $4.69 15%

P018-002 HEAVY DUTY COMPUTER POWER CORD 16A, 14AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C15) 2-FT. $30.63 $26.04 15%

P018-010 HEAVY DUTY COMPUTER POWER CORD 16A, 14AWG (IEC-320-C14 TO IEC-320-C15) 10-FT. $61.25 $52.06 15%

N017-025-GY CAT5E 350MHZ CABLE RJ45M/110 CONNECTOR- GRAY, 25-FT. $41.38 $35.17 15%

P561-003 DVI SINGLE LINK CABLE, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/M) 3-FT. $16.55 $14.07 15%

RBC36-SLT 36VDC UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SELECT TRIPP LITE SLT UPS $261.00 $221.85 15%

PDUMNV32HV2 SINGLE-PHASE MONITORED PDU, 7.4KW 32A 230V, 0U VERTICAL RACKMOUNT, 36 C13 & 6 C1 $900.00 $765.00 15%

DWM1327SE FULL-MOTION WALL MOUNT FOR 13 TO 27IN FLAT-SCREEN DISPLAYS $42.40 $36.04 15%



DWM1742S FULL-MOTION WALL MOUNT FOR 17 TO 42IN FLAT-SCREEN DISPLAYS $153.60 $130.56 15%

P007-003 3FT HEAVY DUTY COMPUTER POWER CORD 14AWG 15A 125V C13 5-15P 3FT $12.14 $10.32 15%

P007-012 HEAVY-DUTY COMPUTER POWER CORD, 14AWG 15A (NEMA 5-15P TO IEC-320-C13) 12-FT. $46.07 $39.16 15%

DDR1326SD DUAL FULL-MOTION DESK MOUNT FOR 13IN TO 26IN FLAT-SCREEN DISPLAYS $208.00 $176.80 15%

DDR1327S FULL-MOTION DESK MOUNT FOR 13 TO 27IN FLAT-SCREEN DISPLAYS $153.60 $130.56 15%

DWF1327M FIXED WALL MOUNT FOR 13IN TO 27IN FLAT-SCREEN DISPLAYS $24.00 $20.40 15%

DWF2655X FIXED WALL MOUNT FOR 26IN TO 55IN FLAT-SCREEN DISPLAYS $43.20 $36.72 15%

DWF3270X FIXED WALL MOUNT FOR 32 TO 70IN FLAT-SCREEN DISPLAYS $60.80 $51.68 15%

DWM1327SP FULL-MOTION WALL MOUNT W/ SCREEN LEVEL ADJUSTMENT FOR 13 TO 27IN FLAT-SCREEN DIS $145.60 $123.76 15%

DWM1742MA FULL-MOTION WALL MOUNT W/ ARMS FOR 17IN TO 42IN FLAT-SCREEN DISPLAYS $68.80 $58.48 15%

DWM1742MN FULL-MOTION WALL MOUNT FOR 17 TO 42IN FLAT-SCREEN DISPLAYS $30.40 $25.84 15%

DWT1327S DISPLAY TV LCD WALL MOUNT TILT 13INCH - 27INCH FLAT SCREEN / PANEL $25.60 $21.76 15%

DWT2655XE TILT WALL MOUNT FOR 26 TO 55IN FLAT-SCREEN DISPLAYS $67.20 $57.12 15%

DWT2655XP TILT WALL MOUNT FOR 26IN TO 55IN FLAT-SCREEN DISPLAYS $75.20 $63.92 15%

DWT3270X TILT WALL MOUNT FOR 32 TO 70IN FLAT-SCREEN DISPLAYS $84.80 $72.08 15%

DWT3770X TILT WALL MOUNT FOR 37 TO 70IN FLAT-SCREEN DISPLAYS $99.20 $84.32 15%

SNMPWEBSOLOHV EXTERNAL SNMPWEBCARD NETWORK MANAGEMENT MODULE FOR APSX6048VRNET INVERTER / CHAR $195.75 $166.39 15%

AVRX550UD 550VA 300W UPS INTERNATIONAL BATTERY BACK UP AVR 230V RJ11 USB SCHUKO INPUT / OU $201.55 $171.32 15%

DCPU1 DISPLAY CPU DESKTOP COMPUTER MOUNT OPEN FRAME 4INCH - 6.25INCH $70.00 $59.50 15%

DWF3770L DISPLAY TV LCD WALL MOUNT FIXED 32INCH - 70INCH FLAT SCREEN / PANEL $30.00 $25.50 15%

U222-004 4-PORT USB 2.0 COMPACT MOBILE HI-SPEED ULTRA-MINI HUB W/ CABLE $15.17 $12.89 15%

UR022-001 1-FT. UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE HI-SPEED USB 2.0 CABLE, REVERSIBLE A-MALE TO B-MALE $6.07 $5.16 15%

UR024-000-RA UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED ADAPTER (REVERSIBLE A TO RIGHT ANGLE A M/F $8.28 $7.04 15%

UR024-000-UP UNIVERSAL USB 2.0 HI-SPEED ADAPTER REVERSIBLE TO UP ANGLE M/F $8.28 $7.04 15%

UR024-06N 6 INCH USB 2.0 HI-SPEED UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO A M/F 6INCH $6.07 $5.16 15%

UR030-001 1-FT. UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 CONVERTER ADAPTER CABLE, REVERSIBLE A MALE TO $5.80 $4.93 15%

UR030-06N 6 INCH USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO 5PIN MIN-B M/M 6INCH $5.79 $4.92 15%

UR050-001 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (REVERSIBLE A TO 5PIN MICRO B M/M) 1 $7.18 $6.10 15%

UR050-06N UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (REVERSIBLE A TO 5PIN MICRO B M/M) 6 $6.90 $5.87 15%

IS-500 500W ISOLATION TRANSFORMER 120V 5-15R 4 OUTLET 6FT CORD TAA GSA $282.60 $240.21 15%

P222-015 PS/2 KEYBOARD OR MOUSE EXTENSION CABLE (MINI-DIN6 M/F) 15-FT. $8.28 $7.04 15%

B132-004A-2 4-PORT VGA + AUDIO OVER CAT5 CAT6 EXTENDER SPLITTER TRANSMITTER $208.00 $176.80 15%

P564-06N-DV 6 INCH DVI DIGITAL Y SPLITTER CABLE DVI-I M TO DVI-D F & HD15 F $35.04 $29.78 15%

PDU3XVSRHWA PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 240V/230V/220V 28.8KW C13 C19 VERTICAL 0URM $1,926.00 $1,637.10 15%

PDU3XVSRHWB PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 240V/230V/220V 28.8KW C13 C19 VERTICAL 0URM $1,926.00 $1,637.10 15%

PDU3XVSR6L2230 PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 240V 17.3KW C13 C19 L22-30P VERTICAL 0URM $2,160.00 $1,836.00 15%

PDU3XVSR6G30A PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 240V 18KW C13 C19 IEC309 30A RED 0URM $2,160.00 $1,836.00 15%

PDU3XVSR6G60A PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 240V 25.2KW C13 C19 IEC309 60A RED 0URM $2,359.80 $2,005.83 15%



PDU3XVSR6G32A PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 220V/230V 22.1KW C13 C19 IEC309 32A RED 0U $2,160.00 $1,836.00 15%

PDU3XVSR6G63A PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 220V/230V 27.6KW C13 C19 IEC309 63A RED 0U $2,520.00 $2,142.00 15%

SRCAGENUTS1224 50PC RACK ENCLOSURE SQUARE HOLE HARDWARE 12-24 SCREWS & WASHERS $48.60 $41.31 15%

UR050-001-LAB 1FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO LEFT 5PIN MICRO B $7.45 $6.33 15%

UR050-001-RAB 1FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO RIGHT 5PIN MICRO B $7.45 $6.33 15%

UR050-003-LAB 3FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO LEFT 5PIN MICRO B $9.94 $8.45 15%

UR050-006-DNB 6FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO DOWN 5PIN MICRO B $11.32 $9.62 15%

UR050-006-LAB 6FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO LEFT 5PIN MICRO B $11.32 $9.62 15%

UR050-006-RAB 6FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO RIGHT 5PIN MICRO B $11.32 $9.62 15%

UR050-006-UPB 6FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO UP 5PIN MICRO B $11.32 $9.62 15%

U330-10M 10M USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED ACTIVE EXTENSION REPEATER CABLE M/F 33FT $215.17 $182.89 15%

B126-2A0 2-PORT HDMI OVER CAT5 CAT6 AUDIO VIDEO EXTENDER REMOTE UNIT $264.00 $224.40 15%

B126-2A1 HDMI OVER CAT5 CAT6 VIDEO EXTENDER TRANSMITTER & RECEIVER TAA $328.00 $278.80 15%

SMX3000XLRT2UA SMARTPRO 3KVA 2700W LINE INTERACTIVE SINE WAVE UPS, EXTENDED-RUN & SNMPWEBCARD O $1,979.80 $1,682.83 15%

DWM2655M DISPLAY TV LCD WALL MOUNT  ARM SWIVEL TILT 26INCH  - 55INCH  FLAT SCREEN $123.20 $104.72 15%

PDU3XVSR6L2230B PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 240V 17.3KW C13 C19 L22-30P VERTICAL 0URM $2,160.00 $1,836.00 15%

B072-032-IP2-K 32-PORT CAT5 KVM OVER IP SWITCH 1 LOCAL 2 REMOTE 16 USB DONGLES $5,040.00 $4,284.00 15%

B072-032-IP4-K 32-PORT CAT5 KVM OVER IP SWITCH 1 LOCAL 4 REMOTE 16 USB DONGLES $8,000.00 $6,800.00 15%

UR022-006-WH 6FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE $8.83 $7.51 15%

UR024-003-WH 3FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE EXTENSION CABLE M/F WHITE 3FT $8.83 $7.51 15%

UR024-006-WH 6FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE EXTENSION CABLE M/F WHITE 6FT $9.66 $8.21 15%

UR024-010-WH 10FT UNIV HI-SPEED USB 2.0 EXTEN CBL WHT $12.69 $10.79 15%

UR030-003-DNB 3FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO DOWN 5PIN MINI B 3FT $6.90 $5.87 15%

UR030-006-DNB 6FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO DOWN 5PIN MINI B 6FT $8.00 $6.80 15%

UR050-003-WH UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (REVERSIBLE A TO 5PIN MICRO B M/M) W $9.94 $8.45 15%

UR050-06N-WH 6 INCH USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO 5PIN MIC B WHITE $7.17 $6.09 15%

UR050-003-UPB UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE (REVERSIBLE A TO UP-ANGLE 5PIN MICRO $9.94 $8.45 15%

UR050-003-DNB 3FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO DOWN 5PIN MICRO B 3FT $9.94 $8.45 15%

UR050-003-RAB 3FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE $9.94 $8.45 15%

UR030-003-LAB 3FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO LEFT 5PIN MINI B 3FT $6.90 $5.87 15%

UR030-006-UPB 6FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO UP 5PIN MINI B 6FT $8.00 $6.80 15%

UR030-006-RAB 6FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO RIGHT 5PIN MINI B 6FT $8.00 $6.80 15%

UR030-006-LAB 6FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO LEFT 5PIN MINI B 6FT $8.00 $6.80 15%

UR050-001-UPB 1FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO UP 5PIN MICRO B 1FT $7.45 $6.33 15%

UR050-001-DNB 1FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO DOWN 5PIN MICRO B 1FT $7.45 $6.33 15%

U322-003-BK 3FT USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED DEVICE CABLE 5 GBPS AB M/M BLACK 3FT $13.80 $11.73 15%

U322-006-BK 6FT USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED DEVICE CABLE 5 GBPS AB M/M BLACK 6FT $15.17 $12.89 15%

U322-010-BK 10FT USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED DEVICE CABLE 5GBPS AB M/M BLACK 10FT $16.55 $14.07 15%



U322-015-BK 15FT USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED DEVICE CABLE 5GBPS AB M/M BLACK 15FT $22.07 $18.76 15%

U324-006-BK 6FT USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED EXTENSION CABLE AA M/F BLACK 6FT $16.55 $14.07 15%

U326-003-BK 3FT USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED DEVICE CABLE A TO MICRO-B M/M BLACK 3FT $16.55 $14.07 15%

U326-006-BK 6FT USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED DEVICE CABLE A TO MICRO-B M/M BLACK 6FT $22.07 $18.76 15%

OMNI700LCD 700VA 420W UPS BATTERY BACK UP TOWER LCD AVR 120V USB $192.60 $163.71 15%

PDU3XVSR6G30B PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 240V 18KW C13 C19 IEC309 30A RED 0URM $2,160.00 $1,836.00 15%

PDU3XVSR6G32B PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 220V/230V 22.1KW C13 C19 IEC309 32A RED 0U $2,160.00 $1,836.00 15%

PDU3XVSR6G60B PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 240V 25.2KW C13 C19 IEC309 60A RED 0URM $2,340.00 $1,989.00 15%

PDU3XVSR6G63B PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 220V/230V 27.6KW C13 C19 IEC309 63A RED 0U $2,520.00 $2,142.00 15%

P512-015 15-FT. VGA MONITOR GOLD CABLE (HD15 M/M) $22.07 $18.76 15%

P581-006-VGA 6FT DISPLAYPORT TO VGA CABLE LATCHES TO HD-15 ADAPTER M/M 6FT $68.97 $58.62 15%

SRXCOOL33K RACK COOLING / IN ROW AIR CONDITIONER 200V-240V 50/60HZ 33K BTU $15,903.00 $13,517.55 15%

U152-003-M 3FT USB TO TYPE M BARREL 5V DC POWER CABLE CORD USB2TYPEM 3FT $6.07 $5.16 15%

P131-06N-MINI MINI HDMI TO VGA CONVERTER ADAPTER SMARTPHONE TABLET ULTRABOOK $71.73 $60.97 15%

P131-06N-MICROA MICRO HDMI TO VGA + AUDIO CONVERTER, ADAPTER FOR SMARTPHONES / TABLETS / ULTRABO $96.55 $82.07 15%

B119-2X2 2X2 HDMI MATRIX SWITCH VIDEO & AUDIO 1920X1200 AT 60HZ / 1080P $320.00 $272.00 15%

N820-10M-OM4 10GB/100GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM4 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE (LC/LC) - AQUA, 10 $60.80 $51.68 15%

DDR1032SE DISPLAY TV LCD DESK MOUNT SWIVEL TILT 10 INCH -32 INCH FLAT SCREEN PANEL $160.00 $136.00 15%

DDR1026MQ QUAD DISPLAY TV LCD DESK MOUNT SWIVEL TILT 10 INCH - 26 INCH FLAT SCREEN $350.00 $297.50 15%

DCTM DISPLAY TV LCD CEILING MOUNT ARM SWIVEL TILT 13 INCH -37 INCH  FLAT SCREEN $90.00 $76.50 15%

P120-08N 8 INCH DVI TO VGA CABLE ADAPTER DVI-I DUAL LINK M TO HD15 F 8 INCH $17.93 $15.24 15%

UR030-003-UPB 3FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO UP 5PIN MINI B 3 FEET $6.90 $5.87 15%

UR030-003-RAB 3FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE A TO RIGHT 5PIN MINI B 3 FEET $6.90 $5.87 15%

U152-003-N 3FT USB TO TYPE - N 5V DC POWER CABLE A MALE TO TYPE N BARREL 3 FEET $6.35 $5.40 15%

B078-101-USB-8 KVM SWITCH ACCESSORIES - NETCOMMANDER USB SERVER INTERFACE UNIT (SIU) - 8-PACK $800.00 $680.00 15%

U336-U03-GB USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED GIG ETHERNET NIC ADAPTER 3-PORT USB 3.0 HUB $137.93 $117.24 15%

U342-DHG-402 USB 3.0 LAPTOP DUAL HEAD DOCK STATION HDMI DVI AUDIO USB RJ45 $413.79 $351.72 15%

U236-000-GBW USB 2.0 HI-SPEED TO GIGABIT ETHERNET NIC NETWORK ADAPTER, 10/100/1000 MBPS, WHIT $49.66 $42.21 15%

U336-000-GBW USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED TO GIGABIT ETHERNET NIC NETWORK ADAPTER, 10/100/1000 MBPS, WH $66.21 $56.28 15%

SUINT3000XL 3000VA 2100W UPS INTERNATIONAL SMART ONLINE TOWER 220V-240V 3KVA $2,234.40 $1,899.24 15%

N820-01M-T 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE WITH PUSH/PULL TABS, (LC $38.40 $32.64 15%

N820-02M-T 2M 10GB 50/125 OM3 FIBER CABLE PUSH / PULL TABS LC/LC AQUA 6FT $40.00 $34.00 15%

N820-03M-T 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE WITH PUSH/PULL TABS, (LC $41.60 $35.36 15%

N820-05M-T 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER PATCH CABLE WITH PUSH/PULL TABS, (LC $44.80 $38.08 15%

P312-006-RA 6FT 3.5MM MINI STEREO AUDIO CABLE WITH ONE RIGHT ANGLE PLUG M/M $5.52 $4.69 15%

P316-06N 6IN 3.5MM MINI STEREO TO TWO RCA AUDIO Y SPLITTER ADAPTER CABLE $4.97 $4.22 15%

P318-06N-MFF 6 INCH 3.5MM 2X3 POSITION TO 4 POSITION 3.5MM AUDIO SPLITTER 6INCH $13.80 $11.73 15%

P312-001-2RA 1FT 3.5MM MINI STEREO AUDIO CABLE WITH TWO RIGHT ANGLE PLUGS M/M $4.97 $4.22 15%



P312-001-RA 1FT 3.5MM MINI STEREO AUDIO CABLE WITH ONE RIGHT ANGLE PLUG M/M $4.97 $4.22 15%

SUPER7BTAA SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V 7 OUTLET 7FT CORD 2160 JOULE BLK TAA $36.80 $31.28 15%

SK120USBTAA TRAVEL SURGE 3 OUTLET USB CHARGER SMARTPHONE IPAD IPHONE TAA $35.20 $29.92 15%

TLP606USBBTAA SURGE PROTECTOR STRIP 120V USB 6 OUTLET 6FT CORD 990 JOULE TAA $40.00 $34.00 15%

U338-000-SATA USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED TO SATA III ADAPTER 2.5IN / 3.5IN HARD DRIVES $77.24 $65.65 15%

TLP26USBB 2-OUTLET, 6-FT CORD, 1080 JOULES, 4 PORT USB CHARGERS 4.8 AMP TOTAL, CHARGING ST $54.00 $45.90 15%

SK10USB 1 OUTLET, DIRECT PLUG-IN, 1080 JOULES, 2.4 AMP USB CHARGER - PROTECT IT SURGE SU $23.20 $19.72 15%

P312-003-RA 3FT 3.5MM MINI STEREO AUDIO CABLE WITH ONE RIGHT ANGLE PLUG M/M $5.25 $4.46 15%

P318-06N-FMM 3.5MM 4-POSITION FEMALE TO (X2) 3.5MM 3-POSITION MALE AUDIO HEADSET SPLITTER ADA $12.42 $10.56 15%

U052-06N MICRO USB TO USB OTG HOST ADAPTER CABLE, 5-PIN MICRO USB A-MALE TO USB A-FEMALE, $13.80 $11.73 15%

P312-001 1FT MINI STEREO AUDIO DUBBING CORD 3.5MM M/M CONNECTORS 1 FOOT $4.69 $3.99 15%

P576-001-DP 1FT DMS-59 TO DUAL DISPLAYPORT SPLITTER Y CABLE M TO 2XF 1 FOOT $60.69 $51.59 15%

P504-030 VGA COAX MONITOR CABLE WITH AUDIO, HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 AND $85.52 $72.69 15%

PDUMH15NET2TAA PDU SWITCHED 120V 15A 5-15R 8 OUTLET 5-15P HORIZONTAL 1URM TAA $0.00 15%

DDR1026SD DUAL DISPLAY TV LCD DESK MOUNT SWIVEL TILT 10 - 26IN FLAT SCREEN $208.00 $176.80 15%

B070-008-19-IP 8-PORT 1+1 USER CAT5 IP RACK CONSOLE KVM SWITCH 19 LCD 1URM $1,920.00 $1,632.00 15%

SU8000RT3UHW 8000VA 7200W UPS SMART ONLINE RACK TOWER 200V - 240V USB 6URM $6,130.80 $5,211.18 15%

P502-035 VGA COAX MONITOR CABLE, HIGH RESOLUTION CABLE WITH RGB COAX (HD15 M/M) 35-FT. $52.41 $44.55 15%

PDUMH20ATTAA SINGLE-PHASE AUTO TRANSFER SWITCH / METERED PDU, 1.9KW 20A 120V, 1U HORIZONTAL R $0.00 15%

DDR0310SC UNIVERSAL PHONE AND TABLET DESK CLAMP MOUNT 3.5 INCH - 10 INCH SCREEN $41.60 $35.36 15%

P941-12I SERIAL ATA SATA RIGHT ANGLE SIGNAL CABLE 7PIN M/7PIN UP 1FT $6.62 $5.63 15%

P942-24I SERIAL ATA SATA RIGHT ANGLE SIGNAL CABLE 7PIN7PIN-DOWN 24-IN. $8.28 $7.04 15%

P948-12I SLIMLINE SATA TO SATA LP4 POWER CABLE ADAPTER 12 INCH 1FT $22.07 $18.76 15%

P948-20I SLIMLINE SATA TO SATA LP4 POWER CABLE ADAPTER 20 INCH $17.94 $15.25 15%

P318-006-MF 3.5MM MINI STEREO AUDIO 4 POSITION HEADSET EXT CABLE M/F 6FT $19.31 $16.41 15%

P352-07N-100 P352-07N-100 100PCS 7.5INCH NYLON CABLE TIES $12.42 $10.56 15%

U280-002-C12 DUAL PORT USB TABLET PHONE CAR CHARGER HIGH POWER 5V / 3.1A $33.10 $28.14 15%

SR2400 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET DOORS & SIDES 2400LB CAPACITY $1,530.00 $1,300.50 15%

SRWF5U36 5U WALLMOUNT LOW PROFILE RACK ENCLOSURE VERTICAL 36IN MOUNT DEPTH $612.00 $520.20 15%

SR2POST13 13U 2-POST OPEN FRAME RACK SERVER CABINET THREADED HOLES $189.00 $160.65 15%

SRW15US 15U WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET HINGED WALLMOUNT $675.00 $573.75 15%

SRWO12UHD 12U WALL MOUNT OPEN FRAME RACK CABINET WALLMOUNT HEAVY DUTY $180.00 $153.00 15%

SR12UBFFD 12U INDUSTRIAL RACK FLOOR ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET DOORS & SIDES $1,206.00 $1,025.10 15%

SRW12UHD 12U WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET SIDE MOUNT WALLMOUNT $828.00 $703.80 15%

SRW18UHD 18U WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET SIDE MOUNT WALLMOUNT $1,071.00 $910.35 15%

SRSHELF2PX2 RACK CANTILEVER FIXED SHELF 2-POST 4-POST COMPATIBLE 2URM $108.00 $91.80 15%

SR1UPANEL200 RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET 200 PIECES COOLING BLANKING PANEL 1URM $702.00 $596.70 15%

P940-12I SERIAL ATA SATA LATCHING SIGNAL CABLE 7PIN / 7PIN M/M 12IN 1FT $5.79 $4.92 15%



P310-000 3.5MM TO 3.5MM MINI STEREO AUDIO COUPLER EXTENDER F/F $6.90 $5.87 15%

P312-015 3.5MM MINI STEREO AUDIO CABLE DUBBING CORD M/M 15FT $9.66 $8.21 15%

P582-010 DISPLAYPORT TO HD CABLE ADAPTER HDCP 1080P M/M 10FT $55.17 $46.89 15%

SRCAGENUT5MM 50PC RACK ENCLOSURE SQUARE HOLE HARDWARE M5 SCREWS & WASHERS $45.00 $38.25 15%

SRSWITCHDUCT RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET SIDE AIRFLOW DUCT KIT FOR NETWORK SWITCH $432.00 $367.20 15%

SK40RUSBB SURGE 4 OUTLET 3.4A USB CHARGER TABLET SMARTPHONE IPAD IPHONE $42.00 $35.70 15%

TLP608RUSBB SURGE 6 OUTLET 3.4A USB CHARGER TABLET SMARTPHONE IPAD IPHONE $54.00 $45.90 15%

ECO650LCDTAA 650VA 325W UPS ECO GREEN BATTERY BACK UP LCD 120V USB RJ11 TAA $158.40 $134.64 15%

INTERNET600TAA 600VA 300W UPS DESKTOP BATTERY BACK UP COMPACT 120V USB RJ11 TAA $136.80 $116.28 15%

SM3000RM2UNTAA 3000VA 2250W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT LCD AVR 120V USB SNMP 2U TAA $2,493.00 $2,119.05 15%

SM3000RMXLNTAA 3000VA 2880W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT LCD AVR 120V USB SNMP 2U TAA $2,592.00 $2,203.20 15%

SMART3000VSTAA 3000VA 2250W UPS SMART TOWER AVR 120V 3KVA USB DB9 SNMP TAA GSA $1,789.20 $1,520.82 15%

SMART500RT1UTAA 500VA 300W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 1URM TAA GSA $358.20 $304.47 15%

SM3000RM2UTAA 3000VA 2250W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT LCD AVR 120V USB 3KVA 2URM TAA $2,052.00 $1,744.20 15%

OMNIVS1000TAA 1000VA 500W UPS BATTERY BACK UP TOWER AVR 120V USB RJ45 TAA GSA $277.20 $235.62 15%

SM1000RM1UTAA 1000VA 800W UPS SMART RACKMOUNT AVR 120V USB DB9 1URM TAA GSA $1,026.00 $872.10 15%

AVR750UTAA 750VA 450W UPS DESKTOP BATTERY BACK UP AVR 120V USB RJ11 TAA GSA $165.60 $140.76 15%

INTERNET900TAA 900VA 480W UPS DESKTOP BATTERY BACK UP COMPACT 120V USB RJ11 TAA $210.60 $179.01 15%

POS500TAA 500VA 300W LOW PROFILE UPS KIOSKS, POS & PC 120V 6 OUTLET TAA $217.80 $185.13 15%

ECO650UPSM ECO 650VA ENERGY-SAVING STANDBY 120V UPS WITH USB PORT AND MUTED ALARM $118.80 $100.98 15%

ECO900UPSM 900VA 480W UPS ECO GREEN BATTERY BACK UP 120V USB MUTED ALARM $176.40 $149.94 15%

AVR650UM 650VA 325W UPS DESKTOP BATTERY BACK UP AVR 120V USB MUTED ALARM $126.00 $107.10 15%

AVR700UXRM 700VA 350W UPS DESKTOP BATTERY BACK UP AVR 120V USB MUTED ALARM $140.40 $119.34 15%

P136-000-1 DISPLAYPORT TO HDMI CONVERTER VIDEO ADAPTER 1920X1200/1080P M/F $33.10 $28.14 15%

P568-003-WH HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE DIGITAL VIDEO W/ AUDIO M/M WHITE 3FT $13.24 $11.25 15%

P568-006-WH HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE DIGITAL VIDEO W/ AUDIO M/M WHITE 6FT $14.90 $12.67 15%

N482-01U HIGH DENSITY RACKMOUNT FIBER ENCLOSURE PANEL 5 CASSETTE 1URM $304.00 $258.40 15%

N482-02U HIGH DENSITY RACKMOUNT FIBER ENCLOSURE PANEL 14 CASSETTE 2URM $448.00 $380.80 15%

DDR1327SDFC DUAL DISPLAY TV LCD DESK MOUNT SWIVEL TILT 13 - 27IN FLAT SCREEN $190.00 $161.50 15%

DDR1327SQFC QUAD DISPLAY TV LCD DESK MOUNT SWIVEL TILT 13 - 27IN FLAT SCREEN $304.00 $258.40 15%

B140-1P1-WP-1 DVI OVER CAT5 CAT6 EXTENDER VIDEO TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER TAA $88.00 $74.80 15%

N482-1M24-LC12 24-FIBER PATCH PANEL MTP/MPO TO X12 LC 10GB BREAKOUT CASSETTE $592.00 $503.20 15%

N482-2M12-LC12 40GB TO 10GB BREAKOUT CASSETTE - X2 12-FIBER MTP MPO TO X12 LC $640.00 $544.00 15%

N482-2M24-6M12 2 X 24 FIBER MTP/MPO TO 6 X 12 FIBER MTP/MPO BREAKOUT CASSETTE $1,440.00 $1,224.00 15%

N482-6M12-6M12 40GB PASS THROUGH CASSETTE (X6) 12-FIBER MTP/MPO COUPLER $320.00 $272.00 15%

N482-6M24-6M24 100GB/120GB PASS THROUGH CASSETTE (X6) 24-FIBER MTP/MPO COUPLER $320.00 $272.00 15%

N784-001-SC-15 10/100 UTP TO SINGLEMODE FIBER MEDIA CONVERTER 15KM RJ45 / SC $120.00 $102.00 15%

N784-001-SC-MM 10/100 UTP TO MULTIMODE FIBER 850NM MEDIA CONVERTER RJ45 / SC $120.00 $102.00 15%



N785-001-LC-MM LC MULTIMODE FIBER MEDIA CONVERTER GIGABIT 10/100/1000 RJ45 $272.00 $231.20 15%

N785-001-SC-MM SC MULTIMODE FIBER MEDIA CONVERTER GIGABIT 10/100/1000 RJ45 $192.00 $163.20 15%

SR42SIDEPT 42U RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET SIDE PANELS CABLE PASS THROUGH SLOTS $342.00 $290.70 15%

U280-016-RM 16-PORT USB SYNC CHARGING HUB TABLET SMARTPHONE IPAD IPHONE TAA $937.93 $797.24 15%

U360-004-MINI PORTABLE 4-PORT USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED MINI HUB W/ BUILT IN CABLE $55.17 $46.89 15%

B043-DUA8-SL 8-PORT RACKMOUNT DVI USB KVM SWITCH W/ AUDIO 2-PORT USB HUB 1URM $992.00 $843.20 15%

B072-008-1-IP 8-PORT COMPACT 1+1 USER RACKMOUNT CAT5 IP KVM SWITCH $1,000.00 $850.00 15%

B004-DUA2-HR-K 2-PORT DVI DUAL-LINK / USB KVM SWITCH W/ AUDIO & 2X 6FT CABLES $368.00 $312.80 15%

B004-DUA4-HR-K 4-PORT DVI DUAL-LINK / USB KVM SWITCH W/ AUDIO & 4X 6FT CABLES $536.00 $455.60 15%

B078-101-USB2 TRIPP LITE KVM SWITCH USB SERVER INTERFACE UNIT VIRTUAL MEDIA HD15 USB RJ45 $128.80 $109.48 15%

RBC96-RMOD2U TRIPP LITE 72VDC UPS REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTRIDGE FOR SMART3000RMOD2U $450.00 $382.50 15%

UR050-003-24G TRIPP LITE 3FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE 24AWG A TO 5PIN MIC B $12.14 $10.32 15%

UR050-006-24G TRIPP LITE 6FT USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE CABLE 24AWG A TO 5PIN MIC B $13.24 $11.25 15%

SRCOLOKIT42U 42U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET COLOCATION KIT DUAL 20URM $882.00 $749.70 15%

SRCOLOKIT48U 48U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET COLOCATION KIT DUAL 23URM $1,080.00 $918.00 15%

B110-INT INTERNATIONAL AC ADAPTER FOR VIDEO OVER CAT5 EXTENDERS 100V-240V $16.00 $13.60 15%

ECO850LCDTAA 850VA 425W UPS ECO GREEN BATTERY BACK UP LCD 120V USB RJ11 TAA $189.00 $160.65 15%

P120-06N-ACT DVI-D TO VGA ACTIVE ADAPTER CONVERTER CABLE 6 INCH 1920X1200 $60.69 $51.59 15%

N844-01M-8LC-PT FAN-OUT CABLE PUSH / PULL TAB MTP/MPO TO 8 X LC 40GBASE OM3 PLENUM AQUA 1M 3FT $272.00 $231.20 15%

N844-02M-8LC-PT FAN-OUT CABLE PUSH / PULL TAB MTP/MPO TO 8 X LC 40GBASE OM3 PLENUM AQUA 2M 6FT $288.00 $244.80 15%

N844-03M-8LC-PT FAN-OUT CABLE PUSH / PULL TAB MTP/MPO TO 8 X LC 40GBASE OM3 PLENUM AQUA 3M 10FT $304.00 $258.40 15%

N844-05M-8LC-PT FAN-OUT CABLE PUSH / PULL TAB MTP/MPO TO 8 X LC 40GBASE OM3 PLENUM AQUA 5M 16FT $320.00 $272.00 15%

UR022-006-UDA USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE A/B DEVICE CABLE UP / DOWN 6FT $8.83 $7.51 15%

UR024-006-UDA USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE EXTENSION CABLE UP DOWN A/A M/F 6FT $9.66 $8.21 15%

UR030-006-UDA USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE DEVICE CABLE A TO 5PIN MINI-B 6FT $8.00 $6.80 15%

UR050-006-UDA USB 2.0 UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE A MICRO B DEVICE CABLE UP DOWN 6FT $11.32 $9.62 15%

P947-06N-2P15 15-PIN SERIAL ATA SATA POWER Y SPLITTER CABLE ADAPTER M/F 6 INCH $11.59 $9.85 15%

P946-12N-2P15 SERIAL ATA SATA DUAL POWER ADAPTER Y CABLE LP4 4PIN 2X 15PIN 12IN $8.28 $7.04 15%

P137-06N-HD-UHD MINI DISPLAYPORT TO UHD HDMI ADAPTER VIDEO CONVERTER MAC/PC 6IN $44.14 $37.52 15%

U280-004-OTG 4-PORT USB CHARGING HUB W/ OTG HUB TABLET SMARTPHONE IPAD IPHONE $77.24 $65.65 15%

N282-20N-BK QSFP+ TO QSFP+ 40GB PASSIVE DAC COPPER INFINIBAND CABLE 20IN $143.45 $121.93 15%

SRSHELF4PHDTM 4-POST RACK ENCLOSURE FIXED HEAVY DUTY TOOLLESS MOUNT SHELF $156.60 $133.11 15%

SRSHELF2PTM RACK ENCLOSURE CANTILEVER TOOLLESS MOUNT FIXED SHELF 2URM $91.80 $78.03 15%

U024-06N-IDC USB 2.0 A FEMALE TO USB MOTHERBOARD 4-PIN IDC HEADER CABLE 6 IN $5.10 $4.34 15%

U206-010 USB TO PARALLEL PRINTER ADAPTER CABLE USB TO CENTRONICS M/M 10FT $41.38 $35.17 15%

U280-001-C2 USB TABLET PHONE CAR CHARGER HIGH POWER ADAPTER 5V / 2.4A $22.07 $18.76 15%

U223-007 7-PORT USB 2.0 MOBILE HI-SPEED HUB NOTEBOOK LAPTOP BUS POWER AC $49.66 $42.21 15%

U223-010 10-PORT USB 2.0 MOBILE HI-SPEED HUB NOTEBOOK LAPTOP BUS POWER AC $71.72 $60.96 15%



U342-SHG-001 USB 3.0 HDMI VGA MINI DOCK STATION GIGABIT ETHERNET HD15 RJ45 $317.24 $269.65 15%

NSU-G16 PDU ETHERNET SWITCH 1U COMBO WITH 16 UNMANAGED GIGABIT PORTS $280.00 $238.00 15%

NSU-G24C2 PDU ETHERNET SWITCH COMBO 24 UNMANAGED GIGABIT PORTS 2 SFP PORTS $400.00 $340.00 15%

B130-101S-2 VGA & RS232 OVER CAT5 CAT6 EXTENDER TRANSMITTER & RECEIVER EDID $216.00 $183.60 15%

B203-101-PNP 1-PORT USB 2.0 OVER CAT5 CAT6 EXTENDER TRANSMITTER & RECEIVER $176.00 $149.60 15%

B203-104-PNP 4-PORT USB 2.0 OVER CAT5 CAT6 EXTENDER TRANSMITTER & RECEIVER $224.00 $190.40 15%

N034-001 CISCO SERIAL CONSOLE ROLLOVER ADAPTER RJ45 ETHERNET PATCH CABLE $11.03 $9.38 15%

N820-12M 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER CABLE LC/LC AQUA 12M $61.60 $52.36 15%

N820-20N 10GB DUPLEX MULTIMODE 50/125 OM3 LSZH FIBER CABLE LC/LC AQUA .5M $24.00 $20.40 15%

P005-003 HEAVY DUTY POWER EXTENSION CORD 15A 14AWG C14 TO C13  3FT $21.52 $18.29 15%

P006-010-13RA COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A 18AWG 5-15P TO RIGHT ANGLE C13 10FT $13.80 $11.73 15%

P006-014-13RA COMPUTER POWER CORD 10A 18AWG 5-15P TO RIGHT ANGLE C13  14FT $23.73 $20.17 15%

P022-010 STANDARD POWER EXTENSION CORD 10A 18AWG 5-15P TO 5-15R 10FT $19.04 $16.18 15%

P131-000 HDMI TO VGA CONVERTER ADAPTER FOR ULTRABOOK LAPTOP CHROMEBOOK $55.17 $46.89 15%

P137-000-VGA MINI DISPLAYPORT 1.2 TO VGA ADAPTER, VIDEO CONVERTER FOR MAC/PC, 1920X1200 1080P $60.69 $51.59 15%

P999-000 ESD ANTI-STATIC WRIST STRAP BAND WITH GROUNDING WIRE $22.07 $18.76 15%

PDU3VSR6H50 PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 12.6KW HUBBELL 24 C13; 6 C19 0URM TAA $1,908.00 $1,621.80 15%

PDU3VSR6L1530 PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 8.6KW L15-30P 24 C13; 6 C19 0URM TAA $1,854.00 $1,575.90 15%

PDU3VSR6L2120 PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 5.8KW L21-20P 24 C13; 6 C19 0URM TAA $1,440.00 $1,224.00 15%

U054-06N USB OTG HOST ADAPTER CABLE FOR SAMSUNG GALAXY TABLET  6-IN $7.72 $6.56 15%

AVS30D AUTOMATIC VOLTAGE SWITCH SURGE 230V INTERNATIONAL HARDWIRE $99.50 $84.58 15%

AVS5D AUTOMATIC VOLT SWITCH SURGE WALLMOUNT 230V INTERNATIONAL BS 1363 $37.50 $31.88 15%

P013-003 STANDARD LAPTOP / NOTEBOOK POWER CORD 10A 5-15P TO C5 3FT $8.56 $7.28 15%

PDU3VN6L1530B PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 208V 10 KW L15-30P 42 C13; 6 C19 0URM TAA $1,188.00 $1,009.80 15%

B094-008-2E-V 8-PORT SERIAL CONSOLE TERMINAL SERVER SWITCH BUILT-IN CELL MODEM $2,256.00 $1,917.60 15%

B130-202 VGA OVER CAT5 CAT6 MONITOR EXTENDER 2 LOCAL 2 REMOTE EDID 60HZ $160.00 $136.00 15%

B130-202A VGA VIDEO + AUDIO OVER CAT5 CAT6 EXTENDER 2 LOCAL 2 REMOTE EDID $195.20 $165.92 15%

P040-012-P30 HEAVY DUTY POWER CORD 20A 12AWG C19 TO L6-30P 12FT 12FT $122.49 $104.12 15%

P137-06N-HDV MINI DISPLAYPORT TO VGA DVI HDMI ADAPTER MDP CONVERTER 6IN $63.45 $53.93 15%

P566-020 HDMI TO DVI DIGITAL MONITOR ADAPTER CABLE HDMI TO DVI-D M/M 20FT $68.97 $58.62 15%

P569-050 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE WITH ETHERNET DIGITAL VIDEO AUDIO M/M 50FT $132.42 $112.56 15%

P580-001 DISPLAYPORT MONITOR DIGITAL VIDEO AUDIO CABLE LATCHES M/M 1FT 1FT $23.45 $19.93 15%

P580-030 DISPLAYPORT MONITOR DIGITAL VIDEO AUDIO CABLE LATCHES M/M 30FT $165.52 $140.69 15%

U326-001-BK USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED DEVICE CABLE A TO MICRO-B M/M BLACK 1FT 1FT $13.80 $11.73 15%

UR050-001-24G USB 2.0 REVERSIBLE CHARGING SYNC CABLE 24AWG A TO MICRO B 1FT $6.90 $5.87 15%

CS16USB CHARGING SYNC STATION WALL MOUNT 16-PORT USB TABLET IPAD ANDROID $1,078.20 $916.47 15%

SRSHELF2P1UTM RACK ENCLOSURE CANTILEVER TOOLLESS MOUNT FIXED SHELF 1URM $88.20 $74.97 15%

P502-010-SM LOW PROFILE VGA RGB COAX MONITOR CABLE HIGH RES HD15 M/M 10FT $24.83 $21.11 15%



P502-015-SM LOW PROFILE VGA RGB COAX MONITOR CABLE HIGH RES HD15 M/M 15FT $38.62 $32.83 15%

P502-025-SM LOW PROFILE VGA RGB COAX MONITOR CABLE HIGH RES HD15 M/M 25FT $66.21 $56.28 15%

P502-050-SM LOW PROFILE VGA RGB COAX MONITOR CABLE HIGH RES HD15 M/M 50FT $82.76 $70.35 15%

P130-08N HDMI TO DVI ADAPTER CABLE (HDMI TO DVI-D F/M), 8-IN. $20.97 $17.82 15%

P561-18N DVI SINGLE LINK CABLE, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/M), 18-IN. $14.62 $12.43 15%

P561-025 DVI SINGLE LINK CABLE, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/M), 25-FT. $68.97 $58.62 15%

P566-003-MINI MINI HDMI TO DVI DIGITAL MONITOR ADAPTER CABLE M/M 3FT 3FT $24.83 $21.11 15%

P566-006-MINI MINI HDMI TO DVI DIGITAL MONITOR ADAPTER CABLE M/M 6FT 6FT $27.59 $23.45 15%

P566-010-MINI MINI HDMI TO DVI DIGITAL MONITOR ADAPTER CABLE M/M 10FT 10FT $30.35 $25.80 15%

P571-010-MINI HDMI TO MINI HDMI CABLE WITH ETHERNET, DIGITAL VIDEO WITH AUDIO ADAPTER (M/M), 1 $49.66 $42.21 15%

P560-030 DVI DUAL LINK CABLE, DIGITAL TMDS MONITOR CABLE (DVI-D M/M), 30-FT. $96.56 $82.08 15%

P568-020 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE DIGITAL VIDEO W/ AUDIO M/M 20FT 20FT $55.18 $46.90 15%

P568-030 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE DIGITAL VIDEO W/ AUDIO M/M 30FT 30FT $82.76 $70.35 15%

N286-01GSX-MDLC CISCO COMPATIBLE 1000BASE-SX SFP TRANSCEIVER WITH DDM, MMF, 850NM, 550M, LC $137.93 $117.24 15%

N286-10GSR-MDLC CISCO COMPATIBLE 10GBASE-SR SFP+ TRANSCEIVER WITH DDM, MMF, 850NM, 300M, LC $524.14 $445.52 15%

P582-003 DISPLAYPORT TO HD CABLE ADAPTER HDCP 1080P M/M 3FT 3FT $48.28 $41.04 15%

P502-040 VGA RGB COAX MONITOR CABLE HIGH RES HD15 M/M 40FT 40FT $60.69 $51.59 15%

PDU3VSR6G30 PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 8.6 KW $1,944.00 $1,652.40 15%

PDU3VSR6L2130 PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 8.6 KW L21-30P $1,836.00 $1,560.60 15%

PDU3VS6H50 PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 12.6 KW $1,620.00 $1,377.00 15%

PDU3VS6L2130 PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 8.6KW L21-30P $1,530.00 $1,300.50 15%

DWT4585X DISPLAY TV LCD WALL MOUNT TILT 45 TO 85IN FLAT SCREEN / PANEL $100.00 $85.00 15%

DWF4585X DISPLAY TV LCD WALL MOUNT FIXED 45 TO 85IN FLAT SCREEN / PANEL $80.00 $68.00 15%

DWF60100XX DISPLAY TV LCD WALL MOUNT FIXED 60 TO 100IN FLAT SCREEN / PANEL $120.00 $102.00 15%

DUNVPJT FULL MOTION UNIVERSAL CEILING MOUNT FOR PROJECTORS $70.00 $59.50 15%

N846-03M-24-P MTP / MPO PATCH CABLE WITH PUSH/PULL TAB CONNECTORS, 100GBASE-SR10, CXP, 24 FIBE $496.00 $421.60 15%

PDU3VS6L2120 PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 208V 6.7 KW L21-20P 24 C13; 6 C19 0URM TAA $1,260.00 $1,071.00 15%

PDU3VN6L2130B PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 208V 10 KW L21-30P 42 C13; 6 C19 0URM TAA $1,206.00 $1,025.10 15%

PDU3VN6G30B PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 208V 10 KW IEC-309 42 C13; 6 C19 0URM TAA $1,278.00 $1,086.30 15%

PDU3VN6H50B PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 200V-240V 12.1-14.5KW 42 C13 6 C19 0U TAA $1,332.00 $1,132.20 15%

PDU3VN6G60B PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 200V-240V 14.5KW 42 C13; 6 C19 0URM TAA $1,530.00 $1,300.50 15%

UR050-001-24-10 USB 2.0 REVERSIBLE CHARGING CABLE 24AWG A 5PIN MICRO B 10PC 1FT $63.45 $53.93 15%

SRVRTBAR45 45U RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET VERTICAL CABLE MANAGEMENT BARS $144.00 $122.40 15%

P134-003 DISPLAYPORT TO DVI CABLE ADAPTER CONVERTER DP M / DVI-I F 3FT $44.14 $37.52 15%

U326-001-BK-10 USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED DEVICE CABLE (A TO MICRO-B M/M) BLACK - 10 PIECE BULK PACK, 1 $110.34 $93.79 15%

U209-005-DB25 USB TO RS232 SERIAL ADAPTER CABLE USB-A TO DB25 DB9 M/M 5FT $37.24 $31.65 15%

N320-01M-RD 1M DUPLEX MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER PATCH CABLE LC/LC RED 3FT $21.60 $18.36 15%

PDUMH15-RA PDU METERED 120V 15A 5-15R 13 OUTLET 5-15P HORIZONTAL 1URM $142.20 $120.87 15%



PDUMH15-6 PDU METERED 120V 15A 5-15R 13 OUTLET 5-15P HORIZONTAL 1U 6FT CORD $135.00 $114.75 15%

SRSHELF2PDP RACK ENCLOSURE CANTILEVER MOUNT FIXED SHELF DEEP 2URM $82.80 $70.38 15%

PDUMV15-36 PDU METERED 120V 15A 5-15R 14 OUTLET 5-15P 36IN HEIGHT 0URM $156.60 $133.11 15%

P581-003-VGA DISPLAYPORT DP TO VGA CABLE LATCHES TO HD-15 ADAPTER M/M  3FT $63.45 $53.93 15%

B118-002-UHD 2-PORT 4K HDMI SPLITTER ULTRA-HD 4K X 2K VIDEO & AUDIO 3840X2160 $80.00 $68.00 15%

B118-004-UHD 4-PORT 4K HDMI SPLITTER ULTRA-HD 4K X 2K VIDEO & AUDIO 3840X2160 $160.00 $136.00 15%

B118-004-UHD-WM 4-PORT WALL MOUNT 4K HDMI SPLITTER ULTRA-HD 4K X 2K VIDEO AUDIO $168.00 $142.80 15%

B118-008-UHD 8-PORT 4K HDMI SPLITTER ULTRA-HD 4K X 2K VIDEO & AUDIO 3840X2160 $240.00 $204.00 15%

M100-10N-BK-10 10 INCH LIGHTNING TO USB IPHONE IPOD IPAD APPLE CERTIFIED BLACK 10 PACK $172.80 $146.88 15%

PDUMV20-72 PDU METERED 120V 20A 5-15/20R 36 OUTLET $252.00 $214.20 15%

PDUMV20-36 PDU METERED 120V 20A 5-15/20R 14 OUTLET $198.00 $168.30 15%

P025-001 POWER CORD 15A 14AWG 5-15R TO L5-15P 1FT $39.73 $33.77 15%

P504-035 VGA COAX HIGH RESOLUTION MONITOR CABLE AUDIO HD15 3.5MM M/M 35FT $93.79 $79.72 15%

P579-006 DISPLAYPORT EXTENSION CABLE W/ LATCHES VIDEO AUDIO HDCP M/F 6FT $57.94 $49.25 15%

SS3612 SURGE STRIP 120V 12 OUTLET 15FT CORD $84.00 $71.40 15%

CS32USB CHARGING SYNC STATION WALL MOUNT 32-PORT $2,158.20 $1,834.47 15%

CS48USB CHARGING SYNC STATION WALL MOUNT 48-PORT $3,058.20 $2,599.47 15%

M100-10N-BK USB SYNC / CHARGE CABLE WITH LIGHTNING CONNECTOR - BLACK, 10-IN. $19.20 $16.32 15%

CS16AC CHARGING SYNC STATION WALL MOUNT 16-PORT AC OUTLET CHROMEBOOK $952.20 $809.37 15%

CS32AC CHARGING SYNC STATION WALL MOUNT 32-PORT AC OUTLET CHROMEBOOK $1,618.20 $1,375.47 15%

DDR1327NBMSC DUAL DISPLAY LCD 13IN-27IN LAPTOP 15IN SWIVEL TILT DUAL DESK CLAMP $200.00 $170.00 15%

DWM60100XX DISPLAY TV LCD WALL MOUNT SWIVEL TILT 60IN-100IN FLAT SCREEN PANEL $240.00 $204.00 15%

DWT60100XX TILT WALL MOUNT FOR 60 TO 100 FLAT-SCREEN DISPLAYS $152.00 $129.20 15%

P560-015-DLI DVI-I DUAL LINK DIGITAL ANALOG MONITOR CABLE DVI-I M/M 15FT 15FT $41.38 $35.17 15%

PDUMH16HV PDU METERED 200V-240V 16A IEC-309 8 C13; 2 C19 HORIZONTAL 1URM $252.00 $214.20 15%

PDUMH20-6 PDU METERED 120V 20A 5-15/20R 12 OUTLET L5-20P 1URM 6FT CORD $198.00 $168.30 15%

PDUMV15-24 PDU METERED 120V 15A 5-15R 8 OUTLET 5-15P 24IN HEIGHT 0URM $150.30 $127.76 15%

PDUMV16HV PDU METERED 200V-240V 16A 32 C13; 6 C19 IEC309 VERTICAL 0URM $684.00 $581.40 15%

PDUMV20-24 PDU METERED 120V 20A 5-15/20R 6 OUTLET L5-20P 24IN HEIGHT 0URM $189.00 $160.65 15%

PS120406 POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 4 OUTLET 6FT CORD 12 INCH LENGTH METAL $48.00 $40.80 15%

PS120420 POWER STRIP 120V 2 5-15R; 2 5-20R 15FT CORD 12 INCH LENGTH METAL $78.40 $66.64 15%

PS361206 POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 12 OUTLET 6FT CORD 36 INCH LENGTH METAL $59.20 $50.32 15%

PS480806 POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 8 OUTLET 6FT CORD 48 INCH LENGTH METAL $67.20 $57.12 15%

SMC10002URM 1000VA 700W UPS SMART LCD SMC1000 2U RM PURE SINE WAVE AVR USB $594.00 $504.90 15%

SMC15002URM 1500VA 1000W UPS SMART LCD SMC1500 2U RM PURE SINE WAVE AVR USB $774.00 $657.90 15%

U053-000-OTG 2-IN-1 OTG ADAPTER USB 3.0 MICRO B & USB 2.0 MICRO B TO USB A $15.17 $12.89 15%

U336-002-GB USB 3.0 TO DUAL PORT GIGABIT ETHERNET ADAPTER $110.34 $93.79 15%

U344-001-HDDVI USB 3.0 TO DVI AND HDMI DUAL MONITOR VIDEO DISPLAY ADAPTER. $231.74 $196.98 15%



SR2000 42U VALUE SERIES RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET DOORS & SIDES $1,350.00 $1,147.50 15%

DDR1327DCS DUAL DISPLAY LCD DESK MOUNT ARM SWIVEL TILT 13IN-27IN FLAT PANEL $184.00 $156.40 15%

P134-06N-DVIACT DISPLAYPORT TO DVI ACTIVE CONVERTER DP TO DVI 1920X1200 M/F 6IN $74.48 $63.31 15%

B072-008-1A 8-PORT RACKMOUNT CAT5 KVM SWITCH PS2 TO USB INPUT ADAPTER 1URM $472.00 $401.20 15%

B072-016-1A 16-PORT RACKMOUNT CAT5 KVM SWITCH PS2 TO USB INPUT ADAPTER 1URM $528.00 $448.80 15%

PDU3MV6L2130A PDU 3-PHASE METERED 208V 8.6KW L21-30P 36 C13; 9 C19 0URM TAA $900.00 $765.00 15%

U360-004-IND 4-PORT INDUSTRIAL USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED HUB 15KV ESD IMMUNITY METAL $303.45 $257.93 15%

U360-007-IND 7-PORT INDUSTRIAL USB 3.0 SUPERSPEED HUB 15KV ESD IMMUNITY METAL $386.21 $328.28 15%

P136-06N-ACT DISPLAYPORT TO HDMI ACTIVE ADAPTER CONVERTER DP TO HDMI 6 INCH $77.24 $65.65 15%

PDUMH20-ISO PDU METERED ISOBAR SURGE 120V 20A 12 5-20R; 2 5-15R L5-20P 1URM $270.00 $229.50 15%

N001-003-OR CAT5E CAT5 SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M ORANGE 3FT 3FT $3.59 $3.05 15%

N001-005-PU CAT5E CAT5 SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M PURPLE  5FT $4.55 $3.87 15%

N001-006-GN CAT5E CAT5 SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M GREEN 6FT  6FT $5.24 $4.45 15%

N001-010-PU CAT5E CAT5 SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M PURPLE 10FT 10FT $6.07 $5.16 15%

N001-014-PU CAT5E CAT5 SNAGLESS MOLDED PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M PURPLE 14FT 14FT $6.90 $5.87 15%

N002-012-BK CAT5E CAT5 350MHZ MOLDED PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M BLACK 12FT 12FT $6.34 $5.39 15%

N010-010-RD CAT5E CAT5 MOLDED CROSSOVER PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M RED 10FT 10FT $5.93 $5.04 15%

N261-003-AQ AUGMENTED CAT6 (CAT6A) SNAGLESS 10G CERTIFIED PATCH CABLE, (RJ45 M/M) - AQUA, 3- $13.80 $11.73 15%

N261-003-BK AUGMENTED CAT6 CAT6A SNAGLESS 10G PATCH CABLE RJ45 BLACK 3FT $13.80 $11.73 15%

N261-005-AQ AUGMENTED CAT6 CAT6A SNAGLESS 10G PATCH CABLE RJ45 AQUA 5FT 5FT $16.55 $14.07 15%

N261-005-BK AUGMENTED CAT6 CAT6A SNAGLESS 10G PATCH CABLE RJ45 BLACK 5FT 5FT $16.55 $14.07 15%

N261-007-BK AUGMENTED CAT6 CAT6A SNAGLESS 10G PATCH CABLE RJ45 BLACK 7FT 7FT $19.31 $16.41 15%

N261-010-AQ AUGMENTED CAT6 CAT6A SNAGLESS 10G PATCH CABLE RJ45 AQUA 10FT 10FT $24.83 $21.11 15%

N261-010-BK AUGMENTED CAT6 CAT6A SNAGLESS 10G PATCH CABLE RJ45 BLACK 10FT $24.83 $21.11 15%

N261-014-BK AUGMENTED CAT6 CAT6A SNAGLESS 10G PATCH CABLE RJ45 BLACK 14FT $27.59 $23.45 15%

N261-020-AQ AUGMENTED CAT6 CAT6A SNAGLESS 10G PATCH CABLE RJ45 AQUA 20FT 20FT $35.86 $30.48 15%

N261-020-BK AUGMENTED CAT6 CAT6A SNAGLESS 10G PATCH CABLE RJ45 BLACK 20FT $35.86 $30.48 15%

N261-025-BK AUGMENTED CAT6 CAT6A SNAGLESS 10G PATCH CABLE RJ45 BLACK 25FT $44.14 $37.52 15%

P586-012-HDMI MINI DISPLAYPORT TO HDMI CABLE ADAPTER AUDIO VIDEO M/M 12FT 12FT $52.41 $44.55 15%

PDU3VN6L2120 PDU 3-PHASE MONITORED 208V / 120V 5.8KW $864.00 $734.40 15%

CSHANDLEKIT HANDLE & ROLLING CASTER KIT FOR CHARGING SYNC STATION $241.20 $205.02 15%

B130-101A-MR VGA WITH AUDIO OVER CAT5/CAT6 EXTENDER KIT, TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER WITH EDID, $184.00 $156.40 15%

B130-101A-SR VGA WITH AUDIO OVER CAT5/CAT6 EXTENDER KIT, TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER WITH EDID, $144.00 $122.40 15%

B132-100A-MR VGA WITH AUDIO OVER CAT5/CAT6 EXTENDER, RECEIVER, USB-POWERED, 1920X1080 AT 60HZ $104.00 $88.40 15%

B132-100A-SR VGA WITH AUDIO OVER CAT5/CAT6 EXTENDER, RECEIVER, USB-POWERED, 1440X900 AT 60HZ, $84.80 $72.08 15%

B132-200A-SR DUAL VGA WITH AUDIO OVER CAT5/CAT6 EXTENDER, BOX-STYLE RECEIVER, 1440X900 AT 60H $128.00 $108.80 15%

DDR1327SFC DISPLAY LCD FLEX ARM DESK MOUNT CLAMP $102.00 $86.70 15%

DWM3770X DISPLAY TV LCD WALL MOUNT SWIVEL TILT $180.00 $153.00 15%



N844-LOOP-12F MTP / MPO FIBER OPTIC LOOPBACK TESTER (MULTIMODE 50/125UM, OM3) - FEMALE $96.00 $81.60 15%

P312-003 MINI STEREO AUDIO DUBBING CABLE 3.5MM $4.97 $4.22 15%

P581-010-VGA DISPLAYPORT TO VGA CABLE LATCHES $80.00 $68.00 15%

PDU3XVSR6G20 PDU 3-PHASE SWITCHED 200-240V 11.5KW $2,070.00 $1,759.50 15%

PS240406 VERTICAL POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 4 OUTLET $52.80 $44.88 15%

PS361220 VERTICAL POWER STRIP 120V 10 5-15R $96.00 $81.60 15%

SR4POST48HD 48U 4-POST OPEN FRAME RACK CABINET HEAVY $900.00 $765.00 15%

SR4POST50HD 50U 4-POST OPEN FRAME RACK CABINET HEAVY $990.00 $841.50 15%

SR4POST52HD 52U 4-POST OPEN FRAME RACK CABINET HEAVY $1,080.00 $918.00 15%

SS240806 SURGE PROTECTOR POWER STRIP 120V 8 $67.20 $57.12 15%

SS361220 SURGE PROTECTOR POWER STRIP 120V 10 5-15 $108.80 $92.48 15%

SS480806 SURGE PROTECTOR POWER STRIP 120V 8 $83.20 $70.72 15%

N030-010 10-PACK OF RJ45 PLUGS FOR SOLID STRANDED CONDUCTOR 4-PAIR CAT5E CABLE $10.48 $8.91 15%

SUWEL630C-3 208 / 240V 3FT WHIP EXTENSION 10GA WIRE L6-30R OUTPUT / L6-30P INPUT TAA GSA $186.00 $158.10 15%

B156-004-HD 4-PORT DISPLAYPORT 1.2 TO HDMI MULTI $480.00 $408.00 15%

BHDBT-K-SI HDBASET LITE HDMI OVER CAT5E CAT6 $528.00 $448.80 15%

BHDBT-K-SI-ER HDBASET LITE HDMI OVER CAT5E CAT6 $576.00 $489.60 15%

BHDBT-K-SI-LR HDBASET LITE HDMI OVER CAT5E CAT6 $624.00 $530.40 15%

N238-010-BK CAT6 CAT5E 110 STYLE PUNCH DOWN KEYSTONE $68.97 $58.62 15%

N238-025-BL CAT6 CAT5E 110 STYLE PUNCH DOWN KEYSTONE $151.72 $128.96 15%

N238-025-RD CAT6 CAT5E 110 STYLE PUNCH DOWN KEYSTONE $151.72 $128.96 15%

N238-025-WH CAT6 CAT5E 110 STYLE PUNCH DOWN KEYSTONE $151.72 $128.96 15%

N484-00U HIGH DENSITY COPPER FIBER CASSETTE $120.00 $102.00 15%

N484-01U HIGH DENSITY COPPER FIBER ENCLOSURE $368.00 $312.80 15%

N484-12LC 10GBE HIGH DENSITY PASS-THROUGH CASSETTE $240.00 $204.00 15%

N484-12M12 40GB HIGH DENSITY PASS-THROUGH CASSETTE $384.00 $326.40 15%

N484-12M24 100GB / 120GB PASS-THROUGH CASSETTE 12 $384.00 $326.40 15%

N484-12RJ HIGH DENSITY CAT5E / CAT6 PASS-THROUGH $208.00 $176.80 15%

N484-1M24-LC12 100GB/120GB TO10GB BREAKOUT CASSETTE $592.00 $503.20 15%

N484-2M12-LC12 40G TO 10G BREAKOUT CASSETTE 2 12-FIBER $640.00 $544.00 15%

N484-2M24-6M12 100GB/120GB TO 40GB BREAKOUT CASSETTE 2 $1,440.00 $1,224.00 15%

P034-008 HEAVY DUTY POWER ADAPTER CORD 15A 14AWG $35.86 $30.48 15%

P313-06N-WH 3.5MM MINI STEREO CABLE ADAPTER Y SPLITTER FOR SPEAKERS AND HEADPHONES (M TO 2X $6.90 $5.87 15%

P430-006 6 FT RJ45 TO DB9F CISCO SERIAL CONSOLE PORT ROLLOVER CABLE $33.10 $28.14 15%

UR022-006-SLIM USB 2.0 HI-SPEED SUPER SLIM UNIVERSAL $8.83 $7.51 15%

UR030-006-SLIM USB 2.0 HI-SPEED UNIVERSAL REVERSIBLE $9.10 $7.74 15%

NSU-G24C2P08 PDU ETHERNET SWITCH 1U COMBO WITH 24 UNMANAGED GIGABIT PORTS, 8 PORTS POE+ (120W $640.00 $544.00 15%

APSX4048SW POWERVERTER APS X SERIES 4000W INVERTER/CHARGER WITH AUTO-TRANSFER SWITCHING AND $4,180.00 $3,553.00 15%



PS2408RA 8 RIGHT-ANGLE OUTLET VERTICAL POWER STRIP, 120V, 15A, 15-FT. CORD, 5-15P, 24 IN. $73.60 $62.56 15%

B021-000-19-HD RACKMOUNT CONSOLE W/ 19 INCH  LCD & DVI TO VGA ADAPTER 1URM $1,440.00 $1,224.00 15%

N262-010-BL AUGMENTED CAT6 CAT6A SHIELDED 10G $26.21 $22.28 15%

N262-003-BL AUGMENTED CAT6 CAT6A SHIELDED 10G PATCH $16.55 $14.07 15%

N262-005-BL AUGMENTED CAT6 CAT6A SHIELDED 10G PATCH $17.93 $15.24 15%

N262-007-BL AUGMENTED CAT6 CAT6A SHIELDED 10G PATCH $20.69 $17.59 15%

N262-014-BL AUGMENTED CAT6 CAT6A SHIELDED 10G PATCH $35.86 $30.48 15%

P137-06N-DVI-V2 MINI DISPLAYPORT 1.2 TO DVI ADAPTER CONVERTER (MINI-DP MALE TO DVI-I FEMALE), 6- $44.14 $37.52 15%

P137-06N-VGA-V2 MINI DISPLAYPORT 1.2 TO VGA ADAPTER CONVERTER (MINI-DP MALE TO VGA FEMALE), 6-IN $41.38 $35.17 15%

P312-012 MINI STEREO AUDIO DUBBING CABLE 3.5MM $7.17 $6.09 15%

P516-006-HR HIGH RESOLUTION VGA MONITOR Y SPLITTER $55.17 $46.89 15%

P569-006-CL2 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE ETHERNET DIGITAL $19.31 $16.41 15%

P569-006-LOCK HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE ETHERNET LOCKING $33.10 $28.14 15%

P569-010-CL2 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE ETHERNET DIGITAL $24.83 $21.11 15%

P569-010-LOCK HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE ETHERNET LOCKING $44.14 $37.52 15%

P569-015-LOCK HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE ETHERNET LOCKING $57.93 $49.24 15%

P569-016-CL2 HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE ETHERNET DIGITAL $38.62 $32.83 15%

PDU3XMV6G32 PDU 3-PHASE METERED 220/230V 22.2KW 32A $936.00 $795.60 15%

PDU3XVS6G20 PDU 3-PHASE 200/220/230/240V 11.5KW C13 $1,620.00 $1,377.00 15%

PS240810 VERTICAL POWER STRIP 120V 5-15R 8 OUTLET $57.60 $48.96 15%

PS3612RA 12 RIGHT-ANGLE OUTLET VERTICAL POWER STRIP, 120V, 15A, 15-FT. CORD, 5-15P, 36 IN $82.40 $70.04 15%

PSF2408 FOLDABLE POWER STRIP 1 PIVOT 5-15R 8 $73.60 $62.56 15%

PSF3612 FOLDABLE POWER STRIP 2 PIVOT 5-15R 12 $82.40 $70.04 15%

U040-06N-MIC-F USB 2.0 HI-SPEED ADAPTER CABLE USB $16.55 $14.07 15%

U050-07N-OTG USB 2.0 OTG CABLE 2-IN-1 CONNECTOR A + M $16.55 $14.07 15%

U052-06N-OTG-AM USB 2.0 OTG CABLE 2-IN-1 CONNECTOR A + M $16.55 $14.07 15%

SRCOOL7KRM RACKMOUNT COOLING UNIT AIR CONDITIONER 2.0KW 120V 60HZ 7K BTU $1,440.00 $1,224.00 15%

A102-02M-THIN DIGITAL OPTICAL SPDIF AUDIO CABLE $11.03 $9.38 15%

A102-03M-THIN DIGITAL OPTICAL SPDIF AUDIO CABLE 3M $13.79 $11.72 15%

A104-02M ULTRA THIN TOSLINK TO MINI TOSLINK DIGI $13.79 $11.72 15%

A104-03M ULTRA THIN TOSLINK TO MINI TOSLINK $16.55 $14.07 15%

B022-U16-IP 16-PORT RACKMOUNT IP KVM SWITCH $1,520.00 $1,292.00 15%

DDR1013SC FULL-MOTION UNIVERSAL TABLET DESK CLAMP $48.00 $40.80 15%

N020-01K-BL CAT5E / CAT5 350MHZ BULK STRANDED $468.97 $398.62 15%

N425-03M FIBER OPTIC MODE CONDITIONING PATCH CABLE (LC MODE CONDITIONING TO SC), 3M (10-F $65.60 $55.76 15%

NSU-G24 PDU ETHERNET SWITCH 1U COMBO $360.00 $306.00 15%

PDUH30HV PDU BASIC 208V / 240V 30A C13 $324.00 $275.40 15%

PDUH30HV19 PDU BASIC 208V / 240V 30A C19 $324.00 $275.40 15%



PDUH32HV PDU BASIC 230V 32A C13 10 OUTLET $324.00 $275.40 15%

PDUH32HV19 PDU BASIC 230V 32A C19 4 OUTLET $324.00 $275.40 15%

PDUMH15-ISO PDU METERED ISOBAR SURGE 120V $220.50 $187.43 15%

SR4POST58HD 58U HEAVY-DUTY 4-POST SMARTRACK OPEN FRAME RACK - ORGANIZE AND SECURE NETWORK RA $1,170.00 $994.50 15%

PV200CUSB 200W POWERVERTER ULTRA-COMPACT CAR INVERTER 2.1A / 1A 2 USB PORT 2 OUTLET $56.00 $47.60 15%

PV100USB 100W COMPACT CAR INVERTER 12V CLA 120V 2PT USB CHARGING 1 OUTLET $43.00 $36.55 15%

PV200USB 200W COMPACT CAR INVERTER 12V 120V 2-PORT USB CHARGING 1 OUTLET $51.00 $43.35 15%

PV400USB 400W COMPACT CAR INVERTER 12V 120V 2-PORT USB CHARGING 2 OUTLET $79.00 $67.15 15%

BHDBT-TR-SI HDBASET CLASS B (HDBASET-LITE) HDMI OVER CAT5E/6/6A EXTENDER TRANSCEIVER, SERIAL $480.00 $408.00 15%

BHDBT-TR-SI-ER HDBASET HDMI OVER CAT5E/6/6A EXTENDER TRANSCEIVER, SERIAL AND IR PASSTHROUGH, 10 $544.00 $462.40 15%

BHDBT-TR-SI-LR HDBASET HDMI OVER CAT5E/6/6A EXTENDER TRANSCEIVER, SERIAL AND IR PASSTHROUGH, 4K $640.00 $544.00 15%

U280-010 10-PORT USB CHARGING HUB TABLET $220.69 $187.59 15%

U339-001-FLAT USB 3.0 TO SATA HARD DRIVE LAY-FLAT QUICK DOCK FOR 2.5-IN. AND 3.5-IN. HDD AND S $96.55 $82.07 15%

U428-06N-F USB 3.1 GEN 1 5 GBPS CABLE USB TYPE-C $30.34 $25.79 15%

M100-010-BK LIGHTNING TO USB SYNC CHARGE CABLE APPLE MFI CERTIFIED BLACK 10 $28.80 $24.48 15%

M100-010-WH LIGHTNING TO USB SYNC CHARGE CABLE APPLE MFI CERTIFIED WHITE 10 $28.80 $24.48 15%

U422-003 USB 3.1 GEN 1 5 GBPS CABLE USB TYPE-C $24.83 $21.11 15%

U426-003 USB 3.1 GEN 1 5 GBPS CABLE USB TYPE-C $27.59 $23.45 15%

U428-003 USB 3.1 GEN 1 5 GBPS CABLE USB TYPE-C $24.83 $21.11 15%

SRCOOLNET2 REMOTE CONTROL COOLING MANAGEMENT SNMP SRCOOL7KRM RACK COOLER $486.00 $413.10 15%

SRW6UG SMARTRACK 6U WALL-MOUNT STANDARD-DEPTH RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET, PLEXIGLASS FRONT $297.00 $252.45 15%

M110-003-WH 30PIN TO APPLE MFI CERTIFIED  WHITE 3 $13.60 $11.56 15%

M110-10N-BK 30PIN TO APPLE MFI CERTIFIED  BLACK 10 $12.80 $10.88 15%

B130-101A-WP-2 VGA WITH AUDIO OVER CAT5/CAT6 EXTENDER KIT, WALLPLATE TRANSMITTER & RECEIVER WIT $200.00 $170.00 15%

U420-003 USB 3.1 GEN 1 5 GBPS CABLE  USB TYPE $38.62 $32.83 15%

U280-002-W12 DUAL PORT USB TABLET WALL  TRAVEL CHARGE $33.10 $28.14 15%

P116-000-HDSC1 COMPONENT VGA VIDEO & AUDIO  TO HDMI $193.10 $164.14 15%

SRW9UG SMARTRACK 9U WALL-MOUNT STANDARD-DEPTH RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET, PLEXIGLASS FRONT $392.40 $333.54 15%

SRW10USG 10U WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE CABINET W/SWINGING PLEXIGLASS DOOR $572.40 $486.54 15%

B020-U16-19-IP 16-PORT KVM SWITCH RACK-MOUNT CONSOLE $4,000.00 $3,400.00 15%

PDU330AT6L21 8.6KW 3-PHASE 208V MONITORED/ATS PDU, 2L21-30P, 10FT CORDS, 1U RACK-MOUNT (0U VE $2,700.00 $2,295.00 15%

PDU330AT6L15 8.6KW 3-PHASE 208V MONITORED/ATS PDU, 2 L15-30P, 10FT CORDS, 1U RACK-MOUNT (0U V $2,700.00 $2,295.00 15%

BHDBT-T-SI-4X2 HDBASET HDMI OVER CAT5E/6/6A EXTENDER 4X2 MATRIX TRANSMITTER WITH SERIAL AND IR $1,200.00 $1,020.00 15%

BHDBT-R-SI HDBASET CLASS B (HDBASET-LITE) HDMI OVER CAT5E/6/6A EXTENDER RECEIVER, SERIAL AN $272.00 $231.20 15%

BHDBT-R-SI-LR HDBASET HDMI OVER CAT5E/6/6A EXTENDER RECEIVER, SERIAL AND IR, 4K X 2K UHD/1080P $320.00 $272.00 15%

BHDBT-R-SI-ER HDBASET HDMI OVER CAT5E/6/6A EXTENDER RECEIVER, SERIAL AND IR, 4K X 2K UHD/1080P $296.00 $251.60 15%

PS625HG20AOEM FOR PATIENT-CARE VICINITY UL 1363A MEDICAL-GRADE POWER STRIP WITH 6 20A HOSPITAL $198.00 $168.30 15%

B150-1A1-HDMI DISPLAY PORT TO HDMI OVER CAT5/6 $128.00 $108.80 15%



P116-003-HD-U VGA TO HDMI CONVERTER/ADAPTER WITH USB AUDIO AND POWER, 1080P $96.55 $82.07 15%

U436-06N-GBW USB 3.1 GEN 1 TYPE-C TO GIG ETHERNET $40.00 $34.00 15%

P116-000-HDSC2 COMPONENT VGA W RCA STEREO  AUDIO TO HDMI CONVERTER SCALER 1080P $207.00 $175.95 15%

SRDVRLB 5U SECURITY DVR LOCKBOX RACK ENCLOSURE $270.00 $229.50 15%

SUWEL520C-3 120V SINGLE PHASE WHIP EXTENSION CABLE $134.00 $113.90 15%

U444-06N-HD USB 3.1 GEN 1 TO HDMI DUAL  MONITOR VIDE $179.31 $152.41 15%

U444-06N-HD-AM USB 3.1 GEN 1 TO HDMI ALTERNATE MODE DUAL / MULTI MONITOR VIDEO GRAPHICS CARD AD $88.28 $75.04 15%

U444-06N-DVI-AM USB 3.1 GEN 1 TO DVI ALTERNATE MODE DUAL / MULTI MONITOR VIDEO GRAPHICS CARD ADA $82.76 $70.35 15%

U444-06N-VGA-AM USB 3.1 GEN 1 TO VGA ALTERNATE MODE DUAL / MULTI MONITOR VIDEO GRAPHICS CARD ADA $71.72 $60.96 15%

U040-006-C USB 2.0 HI-SPEED CABLE USB TYPE C-C M/M $22.07 $18.76 15%


